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How to order

Contact details
Thermo Fisher Specialty Diagnostics Ltd 

Wade Road 

Basingstoke, Hampshire 

RG24 8PW, UK

Tel: +44 (0) 1256 694288

Email:  

microbiology.customerservice.uk@thermofisher.com

Website: www.thermofisher.com/microbiology

UK Office Hours: 

Mon-Fri 08.00 - 17.00 

Sat & Sun closed

Technical Support helpline
Our web site is intended to make it easier for you to  

ask questions or raise issues with us. Simply go to 

www.thermofisher.com/microbiology, and choose 

the most appropriate option in “Contact Us”.

Technical enquiries can also be made by telephone, by 

fax or online:

Tel: +44 (0) 1256 694238

Email:  

microbiology.techsupport.uk@thermofisher.com
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Antimicrobial Susceptibility Testing (AST)

Pack size
Additional/Regulatory 
Information

Product code Price (£)

AST Automation
Sensititre™ Broths and Ancillaries

Ovation Pipette Tips Pack of 960 E4109 £216.17

Pipette Troughs Pack of 200 E1032 £270.81

Thermo Scientific™ 0.5 McFarland Standard Each LUO E1041 £327.68

Thermo Scientific™ 0.9 McFarland Standard Each LUO E1039 £349.42

Thermo Scientific™ AlamarBlue 25mL RUO 00-025 £120.79

Thermo Scientific™ AlamarBlue 100mL RUO 00-100 £353.88

Thermo Scientific™ Seals for MIC Plates Each G520N £2.50

Thermo Scientific™ Sensititre™ AIM™ Dosing 
Heads

Box of 100 IVD E3010 £180.91

Thermo Scientific™ Sensititre™ 
Demineralized Water 

Box of 100 x 5mL IVD T3339 £181.48

Thermo Scientific™ Sensititre™ 
Demineralized Water 

Box of 10 x 5mL IVD T3339-10 £70.33

Thermo Scientific™ Sensititre™ HTM Broth Box of 10 x 11mL IVD T3470 £69.93

Thermo Scientific™ Sensititre™ MHF 
Medium

Box of 10 x 11mL RUO T3461 £87.36

Thermo Scientific™ Sensititre™ Middlebrook 
7H9 w/ OADC

Box of 10 x 10mL IVD T3441 £99.92

Thermo Scientific™ Sensititre™ Mueller-
Hinton Broth w/ OADC

Box of 10 x 11mL IVD T8006 £101.12

Thermo Scientific™ Sensititre™ Mueller-
Hinton Broth w/ TES

Box of 100 x 11mL IVD T3462 £463.09

Thermo Scientific™ Sensititre™ Mueller-
Hinton Broth w/ TES

Box of 100 x 5mL IVD T3462-05 £414.04

Thermo Scientific™ Sensititre™ Mueller-
Hinton Broth w/ TES

Box of 10 x 5mL IVD T34620510 £39.21

Thermo Scientific™ Sensititre™ Mueller-
Hinton Broth w/ TES

Box of 10 x 11mL IVD T3462-10 £75.77

Thermo Scientific™ Sensititre™ Mueller-
Hinton Broth with Lysed Horse Blood

Box of 10 x 11mL IVD CP112-10 £70.36

Thermo Scientific™ Sensititre™ Mueller-
Hinton Broth with Lysed Horse Blood

Box of 10 x 11mL IVD CP11410 £90.86

Thermo Scientific™ Sensititre™ Saline Tween 
w/ Glass Beads

Box of 10 x 5mL IVD T3491 £88.88
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Pack size
Additional/Regulatory 
Information

Product code Price (£)

AST Automation
Sensititre™ Broths and Ancillaries (continued)

Thermo Scientific™ Sensititre™ 
Supplemented Brucella Broth 

Box of 10 x 11mL IVD T3450 £89.90

Thermo Scientific™ Sensititre™ YeastOne™  
Broth

Box of 10 x 11mL IVD Y3462 £84.49

Veterinary Fastidious Medium Box of 10 x 11mL T3460 On request

Sensititre™ Equipment

SWIN Database and Computer System Each SW4000GBL £9,519.58

SWIN Epidemiology Module Each SW1203 £8,293.95

Thermo Scientific™  Sensititre™ 8-Channel 
Programmable Pipette

Each V4009 £1,332.44

Thermo Scientific™ Sensitire™ AIM™ - 
Automatic Inoculation System

Each IVD V3020 £17,902.55

Thermo Scientific™ Sensititre™ ARIS HiQ™ Each IVD V4000 £80,326.52

Thermo Scientific™ Sensititre™ Manual 
Viewbox 

Each V4007 £519.53

Thermo Scientific™ Sensititre™ 
Nephelometer 

Each IVD V3011 £3,496.56

Thermo Scientific™ Sensititre™ OptiRead™ Each IVD V3030 £18,015.44

Thermo Scientific™ Sensititre™ Vizion™ Each IVD V2021 £17,585.80

Sensititre™ Panels

Thermo Scientific™ Sensititre™ Anaerobe 
ANAERO3 AST Plate

Box of 10 IVD ANAERO3 £381.43

Thermo Scientific™ Sensititre™ EU 
Surveillance EUCAMP3 AST Plate

Box of 10 VET EUCAMP3 £305.26

Thermo Scientific™ Sensititre™ EU 
Surveillance EUST2 AST Plate

Box of 10 VET EUST2 £282.22

Thermo Scientific™ Sensititre™ EU 
Surveillance EUVENC AST Plate

Box of 10 VET EUVENC £260.55

Thermo Scientific™ Sensititre™ EU 
Surveillance EUVSEC2 AST Plate

Box of 10 VET EUVSEC2 £265.45

Thermo Scientific™ Sensititre™ EU 
Surveillance EUVSEC3 AST Plate

Box of 10 VET EUVSEC3 £290.63

Thermo Scientific™ Sensititre™ Gram 
Negative DKMGN AST Plate

Box of 10 IVD DKMGN £288.76

Thermo Scientific™ Sensititre™ Gram 
Negative EUGN2F AST Plate

Box of 10 IVD, IVDR EUGN2F On request

Thermo Scientific™ Sensititre™ Gram 
Negative EUGN3F AST Plate

Box of 10 IVD, IVDR EUGN3F On request
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Pack size
Additional/Regulatory 
Information

Product code Price (£)

AST Automation
Sensititre™ Panels (continued)

Thermo Scientific™ Sensititre™ Gram 
Negative EUGNF AST Plate

Box of 10 IVD EUGNF £312.36

Thermo Scientific™ Sensititre™ Gram 
Negative EUMDR2F AST Plate

Box of 10 IVD, IVDR EUMDR2F On request

Thermo Scientific™ Sensititre™ Gram 
Negative EUMDRXXF AST Plate

Box of 10 IVD EUMDRXXF £310.93

Thermo Scientific™ Sensititre™ Gram 
Negative EURGNCOL AST Plate

Box of 10 IVD EURGNCOL £338.65

Thermo Scientific™ Sensititre™ Gram 
Negative GN7F AST Plate

Box of 10 IVD GN7F £295.72

Thermo Scientific™ Sensititre™ Gram 
Negative GNID ID Plate

Box of 10 IVD GNID £252.58

Thermo Scientific™ Sensititre™ Gram 
Negative GNX2F AST Plate

Box of 10 RUO GNX2F £268.97

Thermo Scientific™ Sensititre™ Gram 
Positive EUENC2F AST Plate

Box of 10 IVD, IVDR EUENC2F On request

Thermo Scientific™ Sensititre™ Gram 
Positive EUENCF AST Plate

Box of 10 IVD EUENCF £245.85

Thermo Scientific™ Sensititre™ Gram 
Positive EUSTA2F AST Plate

Box of 10 IVD, IVDR EUSTA2F On request

Thermo Scientific™ Sensititre™ Gram 
Positive EUSTAPF AST Plate

Box of 10 IVD EUSTAPF £260.77

Thermo Scientific™ Sensititre™ Gram 
Positive GPALL1F AST Plate

Box of 10 IVD GPALL1F £283.56

Thermo Scientific™ Sensititre™ Gram 
Positive GPALL3F AST Plate

Box of 10 IVD GPALL3F £270.00

Thermo Scientific™ Sensititre™ Gram 
Positive GPID ID Plate

Box of 10 IVD GPID £252.66

Thermo Scientific™ Sensititre™ Gram 
Positive GPN3F AST Plate

Box of 10 IVD GPN3F £263.79

Thermo Scientific™ Sensititre™ Haemophilus 
HPB1 AST Plate

Box of 10 IVD HPB1 £294.60

Thermo Scientific™ Sensititre™ Myco 
MYCOTBI AST Plate

Box of 10 IVD MYCOTBI £536.57

Thermo Scientific™ Sensititre™ Myco 
RAPMYCO2 AST Plate

Box of 10 RUO RAPMYCO2 £341.89

Thermo Scientific™ Sensititre™ Myco 
RAPMYCOI AST Plate

Box of 10 IVD RAPMYCOI £364.43
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Pack size
Additional/Regulatory 
Information

Product code Price (£)

AST Automation
Sensititre™ Panels (continued)

Thermo Scientific™ Sensititre™ Myco 
SLOMYCO2 AST Plate

Box of 10 RUO SLOMYCO2 £332.00

Thermo Scientific™ Sensititre™ Myco 
SLOMYCOI AST Plate

Box of 10 IVD SLOMYCOI £523.77

Thermo Scientific™ Sensititre™ NARMS 
CMV3AGPF AST Plate

Box of 10 VET CMV3AGPF £248.07

Thermo Scientific™ Sensititre™ NARMS 
CMV4AGNF AST Plate

Box of 10 VET CMV4AGNF £230.28

Thermo Scientific™ Sensititre™ NARMS 
CMV5AGNF AST Plate

Box of 10 VET CMV5AGNF On request

Thermo Scientific™ Sensititre™ 
Streptococcus STP6F AST Plate

Box of 10 IVD STP6F £274.66

Thermo Scientific™ Sensititre™ Veterinary 
AVIAN1F AST Plate

Box of 10 VET AVIAN1F £255.70

Thermo Scientific™ Sensititre™ Veterinary 
BOPO7F AST Plate

Box of 10 VET BOPO7F £215.58

Thermo Scientific™ Sensititre™ Veterinary 
CMV1AMAF AST Plate

Box of 10 VET CMV1AMAF £264.60

Thermo Scientific™ Sensititre™ Veterinary 
CMV1BURF AST Plate

Box of 10 VET CMV1BURF £221.75

Thermo Scientific™ Sensititre™ Veterinary 
COMPAN2F AST Plate

Box of 10 VET COMPGP1F £264.57

Thermo Scientific™ Sensititre™ Veterinary 
COMPGP1F AST Plate

Box of 10 VET COMPGN1F £265.63

Thermo Scientific™ Sensititre™ Veterinary 
EQUIN2F AST Plate

Box of 10 VET EQUIN2F £249.48

Thermo Scientific™ Sensititre™ Veterinary 
JOEYE2 AST Plate

Box of 10 VET JOEYE2 £184.21

Thermo Scientific™ Sensititre™ YeastOne™ 
ITAMYUCC AST Plate

Box of 10 IVD ITAMYUCC £302.52

Thermo Scientific™ Sensititre™ YeastOne™ 
YO10 AST Plate

Box of 10 IVD YO10 £446.10
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Pack size
Additional/Regulatory 
Information

Product code Price (£)

AST Manual
Antimicrobial Susceptibility Testing Discs

Amikacin 30µg CLSI, EUCAST CT0107B £22.72

Amoxycillin 2µg CT0060B £22.72

Amoxycillin 25µg CT0061B £22.72

Amoxycillin 10µg CT0161B £22.72

Amoxycillin/clavulanic acid 30µg CLSI, EUCAST CT0223B £22.72

Amoxycillin/clavulanic acid 3µg EUCAST CT0538B £22.72

Ampicillin 2µg EUCAST CT0002B £22.72

Ampicillin 10µg CLSI, EUCAST CT0003B £22.72

Ampicillin/sulbactam 1:1 20µg CLSI, EUCAST CT0520B £22.72

Ampicillin/sulbactam 2:1 30µg CT1653B £22.62

Apramycin 15µg CLSI CT0545B £22.72

Azithromycin 15µg CLSI CT0906B £22.72

Aztreonam 30µg CLSI, EUCAST CT0264B £22.72

Bacitracin 10 units CT0005B £22.72

C10 Chloramphenicol CT0012B £22.72

Cefaclor 30µg CLSI, EUCAST CT0149B £22.72

Cefadroxil 30µg EUCAST CT0453B £20.92

Cefepime 30µg CLSI, EUCAST CT0771B £22.72

Cefiderocol FDC 30µg CT1964B £37.23

Cefixime 5µg CLSI, EUCAST CT0653B £22.72

Cefoperazone 30µg CT0193B £22.72

Cefoperazone 75µg CLSI CT0249B £22.72

Cefoperazone/sulbactam 2:1 105µg CT1727B £22.72

Cefotaxime 30µg CLSI CT0166B £22.71

Cefotaxime 5µg EUCAST CT0407B £22.72

Cefotetan 30µg CLSI CT0665B £22.72

Cefovecin 30µg CLSI CT1929B £22.72

Cefoxitin 30µg CLSI, EUCAST CT0119B £22.72

Cefpodoxime 10µg CLSI, EUCAST CT1612B £22.93

Cefsulodin CFS 30µg CT0263B £22.72

Ceftaroline 30µg CLSI CT1941B £22.72

Ceftaroline 5µg EUCAST CT1942B £22.72

Ceftazidime 30µg CLSI CT0412B £22.72

Ceftazidime 10µg EUCAST CT1629B £22.72
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Pack size
Additional/Regulatory 
Information

Product code Price (£)

AST Manual
Antimicrobial Susceptibility Testing Discs (continued)

Ceftazidime/Avibactam (10:4) 14µg EUCAST CT1948B £22.93

Ceftazidime/Avibactam (30:20) 50µg CLSI CT1947B £22.93

Ceftibuten 30µg CLSI, EUCAST CT1662B £22.72

Ceftiofur 30µg CLSI CT1751B £22.84

Ceftizoxime 30µg CLSI CT0477B £22.72

Ceftolozane Tazobactam  30 10 
Ceftolozane Tazobactam  30 10

CT1970B £43.65

Ceftriaxone 30µg CLSI, EUCAST CT0417B £22.72

Cefuroxime 30µg CLSI, EUCAST CT0127B £22.72

CEFUROXIME SODIUM 5µg CT0406B £22.72

Cephalexin 30µg EUCAST CT0007B £22.72

Cephalothin 30µg CLSI CT0010B £22.72

Cephazolin 30µg CLSI CT0011B £22.70

Cephradine 30µg CT0063B £22.72

Chloramphenicol 30µg CLSI, EUCAST CT0013B £22.72

Ciprofloxacin 5µg CLSI, EUCAST CT0425B £22.72

Ciprofloxacin 1µg CT0623B £22.72

Ciprofloxacin 10µg CT1615B £22.72

Clarithromycin 15µg CLSI CT0693B £22.72

Clindamycin 10µg CT0015B £22.71

Clindamycin 2µg CLSI, EUCAST CT0064B £22.72

Cloxacillin 5µg CT0016B £22.72

Colistin 10µg CLSI CT0017B £22.72

Colistin CT 50µg CT0664B £22.72

Compound sulphonamides 300µg CT0059B £22.72

Doripenem 10µg CLSI, EUCAST CT1880B £22.72

Doxycycline 30µg CLSI CT0018B £22.74

Enrofloxacin 5µg CLSI CT0639B £22.81

Ertapenem 10µg CLSI, EUCAST CT1761B £22.72

Erythromycin 10µg CT0019B £22.64

Erythromycin 15µg CLSI, EUCAST CT0020B £22.72

Erythromycin 30µg CT0021B £22.72

Florfenicol 30µg CLSI CT1754B £22.72

Fluconazole 25µg CLSI CT1806B £22.72
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Pack size
Additional/Regulatory 
Information

Product code Price (£)

AST Manual
Antimicrobial Susceptibility Testing Discs (continued)

Flumequine 30µg CT0666B £22.72

Fosfomycin 50µg CT0183B £22.72

Fosfomycin/trometamol 200µg CLSI CT0758B £22.72

Fusidic acid 10µg CLSI, EUCAST CT0023B £22.72

Fusidic acid 5µg CT0493B £22.75

Fusidic acid 50µg CT1617B £22.72

Gentamicin 10µg CLSI, EUCAST CT0024B £22.72

Gentamicin 30µg EUCAST CT0072B £22.72

Gentamicin 120µg CLSI CT0794B £22.72

Imipenem 10µg CLSI, EUCAST CT0455B £22.93

Kanamycin 5µg CT0025B £22.72

Kanamycin 30µg CLSI CT0026B £22.72

Levofloxacin 5µg CLSI, EUCAST CT1587B £22.72

Lincomycin 2µg CT0027B £22.72

Lincomycin 15µg CT0028B £22.72

Lincomycin 10µg CT0123B £22.72

Lincomycin/spectinomycin 109µg CT1758B £22.72

Linezolid 10µg EUCAST CT1649B £22.72

Linezolid 30µg CLSI CT1650B £22.72

MA30 Cefamandole CT0108B £22.72

Mecillinam 10µg CLSI, EUCAST CT0096B £22.72

Mecillinam MEL 25µg CT0091B £22.72

Meropenem 10µg CLSI, EUCAST CT0774B £22.72

Meropenem/Vaborbactam 30µg CLSI CT1949B £35.75

Metronidazole 5µg CT0067B £22.72

Metronidazole 50µg CT0466B £22.78

Minocycline 30µg CLSI, EUCAST CT0030B £22.72

Moxifloxacin 5µg CLSI, EUCAST CT1633B £22.72

Mupirocin 200μg EUCAST CT0523B £22.72

Nalidixic acid 30µg CLSI, EUCAST CT0031B £22.72

Neomycin 10µg CT0032B £22.72

Neomycin 30µg CLSI CT0033B £22.73

Netilmicin 30µg CT0225B £22.72

Netilmicin 10µg EUCAST CT0424B £22.72
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Pack size
Additional/Regulatory 
Information

Product code Price (£)

AST Manual
Antimicrobial Susceptibility Testing Discs (continued)

Nitrofurantoin 100µg EUCAST CT0034B £22.72

Nitrofurantoin 300µg CLSI CT0036B £22.62

Nitrofurantoin 50µg CT0069B £22.72

Norfloxacin 10µg CLSI, EUCAST CT0434B £22.81

Norfloxacin NOR 5µg CT0668B £22.72

Novobiocin 5µg CT0037B £22.72

Novobiocin 30µg CT0038B £22.72

Ofloxacin 5µg CLSI, EUCAST CT0446B £22.72

Oxacillin 5µg CT0040B £22.72

Oxacillin 1µg CLSI, EUCAST CT0159B £22.72

Oxolinic acid 2µg CT0181B £22.72

Oxytetracycline 30µg CT0041B £22.89

Pefloxacin 5µg EUCAST CT0661B £22.72

Penicillin G 1.5 units CT0042B £22.84

Penicillin G 10 units CLSI CT0043B £23.06

Penicillin G 2 units CT0088B £22.72

Penicillin G 5 units CT0124B £22.76

Penicillin G 1 unit EUCAST CT0152B £22.72

Pipemidic acid 20µg CT0180B £20.92

Piperacillin 100µg CLSI CT0199B £22.72

Piperacillin 30µg EUCAST CT1619B £22.72

Piperacillin/tazobactam 110µg CLSI CT0725B £22.72

Piperacillin/tazobactam 36µg EUCAST CT1616B £22.72

Polymyxin B 300 units CLSI CT0044B £22.72

Rifampicin 30µg CT0104B £22.72

Rifampicin 5µg CLSI, EUCAST CT0207B £22.72

RIFAMPICIN 2 CT0078B £22.72

Spectinomycin 10µg CT0046B £22.72

Spectinomycin 25µg CT0411B £22.72

Spectinomycin 100µg CLSI CT0823B £22.72

Spiramycin 100µg CT0232B £22.72

Streptomycin 10µg CLSI CT0047B £22.92

Streptomycin 25µg CT0048B £22.84

Streptomycin 300µg CT1897B £22.72
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Pack size
Additional/Regulatory 
Information

Product code Price (£)

AST Manual
Antimicrobial Susceptibility Testing Discs (continued)

Sulphafurazole (Sulfisoxazole) 300µg CLSI CT0075B £22.72

Sulphamethoxazole 25µg CT0051B £22.72

Sulphamethoxazole/trimethoprim 19:1 25µg CLSI, EUCAST CT0052B £22.72

TE10 Tetracycline CT0053B £22.72

Teicoplanin 30µg CLSI, EUCAST CT0647B £22.72

Temocillin 30ug CT1952B £22.93

Tetracycline 30µg CLSI, EUCAST CT0054B £22.72

Ticarcillin 75µg CLSI, EUCAST CT0167B £22.72

Tigecycline 15µg CLSI, EUCAST CT1841B £22.72

Tilmicosin 15µg CLSI CT1756B £22.72

Tobramycin 10µg CLSI, EUCAST CT0056B £22.72

Tobramycin 30µg CT1618B £22.72

Trimethoprim 5µg CLSI, EUCAST CT0076B £22.72

Trimethoprim W 1.25µg CT0057B On request

Vancomycin 30µg CLSI CT0058B £22.72

Vancomycin 5µg EUCAST CT0188B £22.72

Voriconazole 1µg CLSI CT1807B £22.72

Thermo Scientific™ Oxoid™ Aztreonam/
Avibactam Antimicrobial Susceptibility Disc

50µg IVD, IVDR CT1971B On request

Thermo Scientific™ Oxoid™ Gepotidacin 
Antimicrobial Susceptibility Disc

10µg IVD CT1975B On request

Thermo Scientific™ Oxoid™ Rezafungin 
Antimicrobial Susceptibility Disc

5µg IVD, IVDR CT1973B On request

Cartridges

12 Place Disc Dispenser ST1215 £777.09

Blank Cartridges CT0998B £22.72

Cartridge Container (complete with 
desiccant)   

each HP0055A £19.41

Desiccant Sachets   2 sachets HP0063A £16.00

Disc Dispenser (100mm) for 6 cartridges ST6100 £570.97

Disc Dispenser (100mm) for 8 cartridges ST8100 £616.82

Disc Dispenser (90mm) for 8 cartridges ST8090 £640.08

Disc Dispenser (90mm)  for 6 cartridges ST6090 £664.66

Ejector for using cartridges individually   6 HP0053A £40.20

Replacement Desiccant (Dispenser) each ST9100 £35.48
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Atmosphere Generation Systems (AGS)

Pack size
Additional/Regulatory 
Information

Product code Price (£)

Environmental Systems
Anaerobic Jar Accessories

‘O’ Ring 5 HP0018A £44.84

Anaerobic Indicator (resazurin) 100 sachets BR0055B £64.88

Schrader Valve Chuck and Clip 2 HP0020A £94.72

AnaeroGen™ System

AnaeroGen™ 2.5 litre  for use in 2.5 litre jar 10 sachets AN0025A £35.84

AnaeroGen™ 3.5 litre for use in 3.5 litre jar 10 sachets AN0035A £35.75

AnaeroGen™ Compact 10 sachets and  
10 pouches

AN0010C £68.97

AnaeroGen™ Compact for use in plastic 
pouches and/or W-Zip pouches

10 sachets AN0020D £41.37

AnaeroGen™ W-Zip Compact 10 sachets and 
10 W-Zip pouches

AN0010W £92.47

Oxoid™ AnaeroJar™ 2.5l Jar 1 jar AG0025A £352.94

AnaeroJar™ Accessories

AnaeroJar™ ‘O’ Ring 5 AG0030A £43.88

AnaeroJar™ Base 1 AG0026A £179.70

AnaeroJar™ Clips 2 AG0031A £40.10

AnaeroJar™ Lid 1 AG0027A £166.57

AnaeroJar™ Plate Carrier 1 AG0029A £193.10

CampyGen™ System

CampyGen™ 2.5 litre for use in 2.5 litre jar 10 sachets CN0025A £35.29

CampyGen™ 3.5 litre  for use in 3.5 litre jar 10 sachets CN0035A £35.28

CampyGen™ Compact for use in plastic 
pouches and/or W-Zip pouches

20 sachets CN0020C £73.60

CO2 Gen™ System

CO2 Gen™ Compact sachets 20 sachets for use in plastic 
pouches and/or W-Zip 
pouches

CD0020C £75.12

CO2 Gen™ sachets 10 sachets for use in 2.5 litre jar CD0025A £36.39

Compact Accessories

Plastic Pouches 20 pouches AG0020C £50.12

Sealing Clips for Plastic Pouches 5 clips AN0005C £24.03

W-Zip Seal Pouches (integral seal) 20 pouches AG0060C £77.92
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Pack size
Additional/Regulatory 
Information

Product code Price (£)

Environmental Systems
Rectangular AnaeroBox™

2.5L Anaerobox™ Lid AB0025L £87.75

Anaerobox™ Seal 2.5L AB0025S £10.80

Rectangular AnaeroBox™ Container 1 jar AB0025A £273.58

Rectangular AnaeroBox™ Container 1 jar AB0035A £171.12
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Blood Culture

Pack size
Additional/Regulatory 
Information

Product code Price (£)

Blood Culture Automation
VersaTREK™ Kits & Consumables

Myco Growth Supplement 250 tests per box 711242 On request

Myco media - Modified Middlebrook 7H9 
Broth

11.5mL 711142M On request

Myco PVNA 25ml 25mL (250 tests) 711342 On request

REDOX™ 1 (Aerobic) bottles 80mL 710244 On request

REDOX™ 1 EZ Draw™ (Aerobic) bottles 40mL 710644 On request

REDOX™ 2 EZ Draw™ (Anaerobic) bottles 40mL 710744 On request

Pack size
Additional/Regulatory 
Information

Product code Price (£)

Blood Culture Manual
Blood Culture Systems

Blood Culture Bottle 20 bottles BC0102M £138.09

IMC18 Heratherm Compact Incubator; 
Mechanical Convection

HT50125882 £900.18

Signal Blood Culture System 1 x 20 BC0100M £352.67

Trays white disposable shaker/incubator 
trays

1 x 5 Holds 10 Signal systems BC0104A £46.26

Pack size
Additional/Regulatory 
Information

Product code Price (£)

Blood Culture Veterinary
Consumables for para-JEM™ Applications

para-JEM BLUE Each 00-030 On request

para-JEM™ AS Box of 5 7133-42 On request

para-JEM™ EYS 5 x 50mL 713442 On request

para-JEM™ GS Box of 5 7132-42 On request

para-JEM™ Kit w/BLUE 250 tests per kit 7137-42 On request
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Collection and Transport

Pack size
Additional/Regulatory 
Information

Product code Price (£)

Collection and Transport Products
Pre-Analytical Supplies & Transport Systems

Amies Agar Gel 10 x 50 TS0001A £443.04

Amies Agar Gel Mini Tip: Firm Applicator 
Wire

10 x 50 TS0012A £495.83

Amies Agar Gel with Charcoal 10 x 50 TS0002A £483.51

Amies Liquid 10 x 50 TS0003A £465.39

Disposable Sampling Swab R12544 £331.74

Disposable Sampling Swab 100 swabs R12680 £324.76

InhibiSURE™ Viral Inactivation Medium EB1372A £323.81

InhibiSURE™ Viral Inactivation Medium SK01372 £455.72

Microtest™ M4RT 72 x 3mL R12505 £243.38

Microtest™ M4RT 100 x 3mL R12552 £408.59

MicroTest™ M4RT (WASP tube) 72 x 3mL R12587 £209.54

MicroTest™ M4RT KIT w/ flocked swab 100 swabs R12588 £560.43

MicroTest™ M4RT w/o beads 72 x 3mL R12700 £206.91

MicroTest™ M4RT w/o BEADS NP Swab Kit 100 x 3mL R12705 £511.46

MicroTest™ M4RT Without Beads - NPG 
Swab Kit

SK01360 £369.71

Microtest™ M4RT® Transport Media EB1348B £248.04

MicroTest™ M6 72 x 3mL R12533 £223.53

Microtest™ Transport System M4RT 100 x 3mL  w/Micro-Tip Flocked 
Swab with 1 micro-tip 
nylon flocked swab

R12566 £1,026.33

Microtest™ Transport System M4RT Male/
Female

100 x 3mL 1 female plastic shafted 
swab and 1 male 
stainless steel shafted 
swab

R12578 £284.14

Microtest™ Transport System M5 72 x 3mL R12515 £147.59

Polyester Tipped Swab 1000 swabs R12548 £496.64

Primestore Molecular Transport Medium R13902 £486.99

Primestore MTM Collection Tube 50 x 1.5mL R13905 £327.36

Primestore MTM Collection Tube 100 x 3mL R13907 £835.49

Primestore MTM CollectionTube 50 x 1.5mL R13903 £267.57

Sanicult™ Environmental Transport Kits 100 swabs R723141 On request
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Pack size
Additional/Regulatory 
Information

Product code Price (£)

Disposable Analytical Filters
Nalgene™ Filterware

Analytical Filter, Units, Sterile NG130-4020 £461.53

Analytical Filter, Units, Sterile NG130-4045 £445.94

Analytical Test Filter Funnels, Sterile NG145-0020 £179.28

Analytical Test Filter Funnels, Sterile NG145-0045 £283.74

Analytical Test Filter Funnels, Sterile NG145-2020 £288.08

Analytical Test Filter Funnels, Sterile NG145-2045 £186.31

Analytical Test Filter Funnels, Sterile NG147-0045 £179.24

Analytical Test Filter Funnels, Sterile NG147-2045 £210.80

Pack size
Additional/Regulatory 
Information

Product code Price (£)

Filter Membranes and Accessories
Nalgene™ Filterware

Filter Forceps NG03990002 £31.85

Filter Funnel Adapter, Non-sterile NG03970010 £38.43

Filter Funnels with Clamp NG03150047 £158.88

Filter Stopper, Non-sterile, No. 8 rubber  NG03960080 £42.90

Membrane Filters, Non-sterile, CA NG02104020 £114.59

Membrane Filters, Non-sterile, Nylon NG02154020 £143.90

Vacuum Manifold NG03450001 £1,369.37

Water Quality Membrane Filter, Sterile CN NG02054045 On request

Water Quality Membrane Filter, Sterile CN NG02056045 On request
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Culture Media

Pack size
Additional/Regulatory 
Information

Product code Price (£)

Dehydrated Culture Media (DCM)
Bagged Media & Accessories

3.2mm rotary tubing section only [5 pieces] 5 DB7032RT On request

6.4mm rotary tubing section only [5 pieces] 5 DB7064RT On request

8.0mm rotary tubing section only [5 pieces] 5 DB7080RT On request

Cobetter Bricap L03 filter 1 DB7011F On request

Culture Media bag holder 1 DB7008IN On request

Dry-Bags™ 24 Listeria Enrichment Broth 5 bags Each bag makes 20 
litres; without filters

DB1107V £2,263.14

Dry-Bags™ Buffered Peptone Water 10 bags Each bag makes 20 
litres

DB0509M £1,010.73

Dry-Bags™ Buffered Peptone Water 10 bags Each bag makes 20 
litres; without filters

DB0509W £777.05

Dry-Bags™ Buffered Peptone Water (ISO) 10 bags Each bag makes 20 
litres; without filters

DB1049W £1,296.11

Dry-Bags™ Filter 1 filter DB0200A £84.99

Dry-Bags™ Half Fraser Broth 5 bags Each bag makes 20 
litres

DB0895L £2,047.20

Dry-Bags™ Half Fraser Broth  5 bags Each bag makes 20 
litres; without filters

DB0895V £1,801.69

Dry-Bags™ Lactose Broth 10 bags Each bag makes 20 
litres; without filters

DB0137W £639.23

Dry-Bags™ Maximum Recovery Diluent 10 bags Each bag makes 20 
litres

DB0733M £1,267.03

Dry-Bags™ Maximum Recovery Diluent 10 bags Each bag makes 20 
litres; without filters

DB0733W £887.45

Dry-Bags™ ONE Broth Listeria 5 bags Each bag makes 20 
litres; without filters

DB1066V £2,542.94

Dry-Bags™ Buffered Peptone Water (ISO) 10 bags Each bag makes 20 
litres

DB1049M £1,638.00

FitBag™ 24 Listeria Enrichment Broth 20 x 4.5L Bags DF1107B £1,235.14

FitBag™ 24 Listeria Enrichment Broth 10 x 9.0L Bags DF1107C £1,158.52

FitBag™ Buffered Listeria Enrichment Broth 30 x 2.7L Bags DF0897A £776.12

FitBag™ Buffered Peptone Water 30 x 2.7L Bags DF0509A £371.16

FitBag™ Buffered Peptone Water 20 x 4.5L Bags DF0509B £352.44

FitBag™ Buffered Peptone Water 10 x 9.0L Bags DF0509C £333.72
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Pack size
Additional/Regulatory 
Information

Product code Price (£)

Dehydrated Culture Media (DCM)
Bagged Media & Accessories (continued)

FitBag™ Buffered Peptone Water (ISO) 30 x 2.7L Bags DF1049A £575.23

FitBag™ Buffered Peptone Water (ISO) 20 x 4.5L Bags DF1049B £653.27

FitBag™ Buffered Peptone Water (ISO) 10 x 9.0L Bags DF1049C £650.05

FitBag™ Half Fraser Broth 30 x 2.7L Bags DF0895A £1,091.80

FitBag™ Half Fraser Broth 20 x 4.5L Bags DF0895B £1,177.30

FitBag™ Half Fraser Broth 10 x 9.0L Bags DF0895C £1,192.40

FitBag™ Tryptone Soya Broth 30 x 2.7L Bags DF0129A £373.25

FitBag™ Tryptone Soya Broth 20 x 4.5L Bags DF0129B £402.66

FitBag™ UVM1 Broth 20 x 4.5L Bags DF0863B £887.26

FitBag™ UVM1 Broth 10 x 9.0L Bags DF0863C £840.13

GeckoGrip adhesive bag opener (10 per 
pack)

10 DB7007IN On request

InstaDose Gravimetric Diluter + Gravimetric 
Diluter Peristaltic Pump + Standard bag 
holder 

1 DB7000IN On request

InstaDoseTM Gravimetric Diluter (bundle) 1 DB7090A On request

InstaDose™  / InstaPrep™   Barcode reader 1 DB7003IN On request

InstaDose™  Adjustable Flat bed pot holder 1 DB7006IN On request

InstaDose™  Gravimetric Diluter Peristaltic 
Pump

1 DB7002IN On request

InstaDose™ Frame for precision nozzle 
holder 

1 DB7009IN On request

InstaDose™ Holder for precision nozzle 1 DB7010IN On request

InstaDose™ Large sample (1500ml) bag 
holder

1 DB7005IN On request

InstaDose™ Standard (400ml) bag holder 1 DB7004IN On request

InstaDose™ Water container to filter inlet 
tubing

1 DB7017WTF On request

InstaDose™ Water tubing + Filter and 
Precision nozzle head

1 DB7016WPN On request

InstaDose™ Water tubing + Filter and 
Standard nozzle head

1 DB7016WSN On request

InstaDose™ Water tubing + Filter w/o 
Precision nozzle head

1 DB7016WTP On request

InstaDose™ Water tubing + Filter w/o 
Standard nozzle head

1 DB7016WTS On request

InstaFillTM Peristaltic Pump (bundle) 1 DB7092A On request
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Pack size
Additional/Regulatory 
Information

Product code Price (£)

Dehydrated Culture Media (DCM)
Bagged Media & Accessories (continued)

InstaFill™  Peristaltic Pump 1 DB7001IN On request

InstaFill™ tubing for InstaPrep™ / DryBag 
hydration

1 DB7018WMH On request

InstaPrep™ 3.2mm tubing - with precision 
nozzle head 

1 DB7032CPN On request

InstaPrep™ 3.2mm tubing set - w/o 
precision nozzle head 

1 DB7032CT On request

InstaPrep™ 3.2mm tubing set – w/o 
standard nozzle head

1 DB7032WN On request

InstaPrep™ 3.2mm tubing set – with 
standard nozzle head

1 DB7032MN On request

InstaPrep™ 6.4mm tubing set - w/o 
standard nozzle head

1 DB7064WN On request

InstaPrep™ 6.4mm tubing set - with 
standard nozzle head

1 DB7064MN On request

InstaPrep™ BPW BAM CONC. FILTER 4 X 
BAGS

4 DB0509TXM On request

InstaPrep™ BPW BAM CONC. NO FILTER 
4 X BAGS

4 DB0509TXW On request

InstaPrep™ BPW ISO CONC. FILTER 4 X 
BAGS

4 DB1049TXM On request

InstaPrep™ BPW ISO CONC. NO FILTER 4 
X BAGS

4 DB1049TXW On request

Natural Cable Ties 100mm x 2.5mm 1 L1127A On request

Peristaltic Pumps: Additional pump head 
and fittings

Each DB1500A £619.99

Peristaltic Pumps: Simple pump Each DB2000A £3,712.62

Peristaltic Pumps: Tubing Each DB1750A £287.21

Precision equipment for InstaDoseTM 
(bundle)

1 DB7094A On request

QuickBag™ 24 Listeria Enrichment Broth 3 x 2.7L Bags DQ1107A £157.54

QuickBag™ 24 Listeria Enrichment Broth 2 x 4.5L Bags DQ1107B £161.44

QuickBag™ Buffered Listeria Enrichment 
Broth

3 x 2.7L Bags DQ0897A On request

QuickBag™ Buffered Listeria Enrichment 
Broth

2 x 4.5L Bags DQ0897B £90.55

QuickBag™ Buffered Peptone Water 3 x 2.7L Bags DQ0509A £46.77

QuickBag™ Buffered Peptone Water 2 x 4.5L Bags DQ0509B £48.60
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Pack size
Additional/Regulatory 
Information

Product code Price (£)

Dehydrated Culture Media (DCM)
Bagged Media & Accessories (continued)

QuickBag™ Buffered Peptone Water (ISO) 3 x 2.7L Bags DQ1049A £74.02

QuickBag™ Buffered Peptone Water (ISO) 2 x 4.5L Bags DQ1049B £76.38

QuickBag™ Half Fraser Broth 3 x 2.7L Bags DQ0895A £139.52

QuickBag™ Half Fraser Broth 2 x 4.5L Bags DQ0895B £144.88

QuickBag™ Tryptone Soya Broth 3 x 2.7L Bags DQ0129A £52.07

QuickBag™ Tryptone Soya Broth 2 x 4.5L Bags DQ0129B £45.29

QuickBag™ UVM1 Broth 2 x 4.5L Bags DQ0863B £101.68

Single Strength 8.0mm tubing – with 
standard nozzle head

1 DB7080MN On request

Single Strength 8.0mm tubing set – w/o 
precision nozzle head

1 DB7080WPN On request

Single Strength 8.0mm tubing set – w/o 
standard nozzle head

1 DB7080WN On request

Single Strength 8.0mm tubing set – with 
precision nozzle head

1 DB7080MPN On request

Sinker weight (for sterile media bottles) for 
6.4mm tubing

1 12992570 On request

Sinker weight for 8mm InstaDose™ Water 
container to filter inlet tubing (DB7017WTF)

1 30054041 On request

Steris Corporation X200 Self-Seal 
Sterilisation Pouches 30x42 cm

200 15438792 On request

Y connector with tubing (for dual bag use) 1 DB7019TY On request

DCM Base (Agar, Broth, Medium)

24 LEB Base 500g CM1107B £93.18

24 LEB Complete 500g CM1154B £193.17

Alkaline Peptone Water   500g for 16.7 litres medium CM1028B £87.66

Alkaline Saline Peptone Water (ISO) 500g for 12.5 litres medium CM1117B £64.15

Anaerobe Basal Agar  500g for 10.9 litres medium CM0972B £169.27

Anaerobe Basal Broth   500g for 14.1 litres medium CM0957B £302.59

Antibiotic Medium No. 1 (Seed agar)  500g for 18.5 litres medium CM0327B £171.31

Antibiotic Medium No. 3 (Assay broth) 500g for 28.6 litres medium CM0287B £141.78

Azide Blood Agar Base  500g for 16.7 litres medium CM0259B On request

Azide Dextrose Broth (Rothe Broth)    500g for 14.0 litres medium CM0868B £159.86

Bacillus Cereus Sel Agar 2.5kg CM0617R £642.28

Bacillus cereus Selective Agar Base 500g for 12.2 litres medium CM0617B £143.54

Baird-Parker Agar (ISO) 5kg CM1127T £2,262.77
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Pack size
Additional/Regulatory 
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Product code Price (£)

Dehydrated Culture Media (DCM)
DCM Base (Agar, Broth, Medium) (continued)

Baird-Parker Agar (ISO) Base 500g for 7.9 litres medium CM1127B £206.79

Baird-Parker Agar Base 500g for 7.1 litres medium CM0961B £239.82

Baird-Parker Agar Base 500g for 7.9 litres medium CM0275B £212.74

Baird-Parker Agar Base 2.5kg for 39.5 litres medium CM0275R £969.94

Baird-Parker Agar Base 5kg for 79 litres medium CM0275T £1,907.59

BiGGY Agar (Nickerson Medium)   500g for 11.9 litres medium CM0589B £212.65

Bile Aesculin Agar   500g for 11.2 litres medium CM0888B £276.40

Bismuth Sulphite Agar (Modified Wilson & 
Blair Medium)  

500g for 25.0 litres medium CM0201B £277.39

Blood Agar Base 500g for 12.5 litres medium CM0055B £104.44

Blood Agar Base 5kg for 125.0 litres medium CM0055T £994.00

Blood Agar Base No. 2   500g for 12.5 litres medium CM0271B £127.55

Blood Agar Base No. 2   2.5kg for 62.5 litres medium CM0271R £643.23

Blood Agar Base No. 2   5kg for 125.0 litres medium CM0271T £1,361.84

Bolton Broth Base 500g for 18.1 litres medium CM0983B £122.89

Bouillon de Base Fraser 500g CM1086B £79.80

Bouillon de Base Fraser 5kg CM1086T £901.25

Brain Heart Infusion Agar   500g for 10.6 litres medium CM1136B £176.98

Brain Heart Infusion Broth    500g for 13.5 litres medium CM1135B £118.69

Brucella Broth 500g R452662 £189.70

Brucella Medium Base   500g for 11.1 litres medium CM0169B £124.76

Buffered Listeria Enrichment Broth 500g for 10.6 litres medium CM0897B £109.54

Buffered Listeria Enrichment Broth 2.5kg for 53 litres medium CM0897R £453.82

Buffered Peptone Water   500g for 25.0 litres medium CM0509B £60.98

Buffered Peptone Water   2.5kg for 125.0 litres medium CM0509R £293.10

Buffered Peptone Water   5kg for 250.0 litres medium CM0509T £555.74

Buffered Peptone Water (ISO) 500g CM1211B £67.20

Buffered Peptone Water (ISO)  500g for 25.0 litres medium CM1049B £56.85

Buffered Peptone Water (ISO)  2.5kg for 125.0 litres medium CM1049R £292.06

Buffered Peptone Water (ISO)  5kg for 250.0 litres medium CM1049T £552.06

Buffered Sodium Chloride Peptone  (EP/
USP/JP/BP)

500g for 34.2 litres medium CM0982B £93.08

Burkholderia cepacia Agar Base (BCSA) 500g for 10 litres of medium  R452642 £290.47

Burkholderia cepacia Agar Base  500g for 13.7 litres medium CM0995B £224.09
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Pack size
Additional/Regulatory 
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Product code Price (£)

Dehydrated Culture Media (DCM)
DCM Base (Agar, Broth, Medium) (continued)

C.L.E.D Medium 5kg CM0301T £818.05

Calcium Caseinate Agar 500g CM0639B £246.74

Campylobacter Agar Base 500g for 13.5 litres medium CM0689B £413.94

Campylobacter Agar Base (Karmali)   500g for 11.6 litres medium CM0935B £164.77

Campylobacter Blood-Free Selective Agar 
Base 

500g for 11.0 litres medium CM0739B £133.58

Campylobacter Blood-Free Selective Agar 
Base 

2.5kg for 55 litres medium CM0739R £626.30

Cary-Blair Transport Medium 500g for 37.6 litres medium CM0519B £294.39

Cefixime Rhamnose Sorbitol MacConkey 
Agar Base 

500g for 8.8 litres medium CM1005B £320.77

Cefixime Tellurite Sorbitol MacConkey Agar  500g for 9.7 litres medium CM0813B £153.59

Cefixime Tellurite Sorbitol MacConkey Agar  2.5kg for 48.5 litres medium CM0813R £695.97

Cetrimide Agar R452802 £176.18

Cetrimide Selective Agar 500g 11.0 litres medium CM0579B £149.94

Charcoal Agar Base  500g for 9.8 litres medium CM0119B £240.84

China Blue Lactose Agar  500g for 14.3 litres medium CM0209B £131.55

Cholera Medium TCBS 500g for 5.7 litres medium CM0333B £94.72

CLED Medium   CLED Medium   500g for 13.8 litres medium CM0301B £107.40

CLED Medium (with Andrade’s indicator)    500g for 13.8 litres medium CM0423B £105.36

Clostridium difficile Agar Base 500g for 7.2 litres medium CM0601B £301.11

Cocoa Salmonella Recovery (CSR) Broth  500g CM1155B £81.36

Cold Filterable Tryptone Soya Broth   500g for 16.7 litres medium CM1065B £105.40

Cold Filterable Tryptone Soya Broth   25kg for 833.0 litres medium CM1065K £3,782.03

Cold Filterable Tryptone Soya Broth   2.5kg for 83.3 litres medium CM1065R £459.48

Cold Filterable Tryptone Soya Broth   5kg for 167.0 litres medium CM1065T £987.12

Cold Filterable Vegetable Peptone Broth   500g for 16.1 litres medium VG0104B £109.68

Cold Filterable Vegetable Peptone Broth   5kg for 161.0 litres medium VG0104T £1,017.49

Columbia Agar MLT (EP/USP/JP/BP) 500g 12.0 litres medium R455412 £267.80

Columbia Blood Agar Base 500g for 12.8 litres medium CM0331B £109.80

Columbia Blood Agar Base   2.5kg for 64.0 litres medium CM0331R £536.87

Columbia Blood Agar Base   5kg for 128.0 litres medium CM0331T £1,020.33

Cooked Meat Medium  Cooked Meat 
Medium 

500g CM0081B £302.88

Corn Meal Agar   500g for 29.4 litres medium CM0103B £286.43
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Dehydrated Culture Media (DCM)
DCM Base (Agar, Broth, Medium) (continued)

Cronobacter sakazakii Isolation Agar 500g for 18.0 litres medium CM1134B £970.65

Cronobacter Screening Broth Base 500g for 17.8 litres medium CM1121B £107.58

Crossley Milk Medium    500g for 4.5 litres medium CM0213B £94.03

Czapek Dox Agar Modified     500g for 11.0 litres medium CM0097B £246.54

Czapek Dox Liquid Medium      500g for 15.0 litres medium CM0095B £165.31

D E Neut Agar 500g R453032 £258.06

D E Neut Broth 500g R453042 £149.74

Dermasel Agar Base 500g for 11.2 litres medium CM0539B £340.68

Desoxycholate Agar  500g for 11.1 litres medium CM0163B £97.50

Desoxycholate Citrate Agar (Hynes)    500g for 9.6 litres medium CM0227B £108.98

Desoxycholate Citrate Agar    500g for 10.3 litres medium CM0035B £97.29

Dextrose Tryptone Agar    500g for 18.5 litres medium CM0075B £152.75

Dextrose Tryptone Broth     Dextrose 
Tryptone Broth    

500g for 33.3 litres medium CM0073B £139.41

Diagnostic Sensitivity Test Agar (DSTA) 500g for 12.5 litres medium CM0261B £183.09

Dichloran-Glycerol (DG18) (ISO) Agar base 500g for 15.8 litres medium CM1150B £214.54

Dichloran-Glycerol (DG18) Agar Base 500g for 15.9 litres medium CM0729B £183.71

DNase Agar       500g for 12.8 litres medium CM0321B £144.98

DRBC (ISO) Agar Base 500g for 15.8 litres medium CM1148B £166.86

DRBC Agar Base 500g for 15.9 litres medium CM0727B £185.02

Drigalski Lactose Agar 500g CM0531B £76.68

EC Broth (Reduced Bile Salts)       500g for 13.7 litres medium CM0990B £77.94

EC Broth (Reduced Bile Salts)       2.5kg for 68.5 litres medium CM0990R £307.00

EC Broth with MUG      500g for 13.5 litres medium CM0979B £189.25

EC Broth      500g for 13.5 litres medium CM0853B £85.17

Edwards Medium Modified     500g for 12.2 litres medium CM0027B £191.47

EE Broth 500g for 11.5 litres medium CM0317B £130.69

Endo Agar Base  500g for 13.9 litres medium CM0479B £112.34

Enterobacteria Enrichment Broth-Mossel 500g for 19.2 litres medium CM1115B £139.22

Eosin Methylene Blue Agar (Levine) 500g for 13.3 litres medium CM0069B £116.50

Fraser Broth Base  500g for 8.7 litres medium CM0895B £101.45

Fraser Broth Base  2.5kg for 43.6 litres medium CM0895R £499.45

Fraser Broth Base  5kg for 87.1 litres medium CM0895T £1,006.29
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Dehydrated Culture Media (DCM)
DCM Base (Agar, Broth, Medium) (continued)

Gamma Irradiated Tryptone Soya Broth 
(TSB)

500g CM1016B £88.14

Gamma Irradiated Tryptone Soya Broth 
(TSB)

5kg CM1016T £778.87

GC Agar Base  500g for 13.9 litres medium CM0367B £126.42

GC Agar Base  25kg CM0367K £4,719.71

GC Agar Base  2.5kg for 69.5 litres medium CM0367R £571.54

GC Agar Base  5kg for 139 litres medium CM0367T £721.87

Giolitti-Cantoni Broth Base 500g for 9.2 litres medium CM0523B £143.13

Half Fraser Broth (without Ferric  
Ammonium Citrate)    

500g for 8.7 litres medium CM1053B £118.80

Half Fraser Broth (without Ferric  
Ammonium Citrate)    

10kg for 174.4 litres medium CM1053G £2,150.53

Half Fraser Broth (without Ferric  
Ammonium Citrate)    

2.5kg for 43.6 litres medium CM1053R £597.81

Heart Infusion Broth 500g for 13.5 litres medium CM1032B £124.60

Hektoen Enteric Agar        500g for 6.6 litres medium CM0419B £245.96

Hoyle Medium Base  500g for 12.5 litres medium CM0083B £138.29

HTM Base 500g for 11.6 litres medium CM0898B £544.92

Iron Sulphite Agar          500g for 21.7 litres medium CM0079B £183.18

Iso-Sensitest Agar  500g for 15.9 litres medium CM0471B £621.08

Iso-Sensitest Broth  500g for 21.4 litres medium CM0473B £554.76

Kanamycin Aesculin Azide Agar Base  500g for 11.7 litres medium CM0591B £128.59

K-F Streptococcus Agar Base  500g for 6.5 litres medium CM0701B £123.43

Kligler Iron Agar          500g for 9.1 litres medium CM0033B £175.08

Lab-Lemco Agar          500g for 21.7 litres medium CM0017B £136.43

Lab-Lemco Broth         500g for 62.5 litres medium CM0015B £114.03

Lactose Broth         500g for 38.5 litres medium CM0137B £82.58

Lactose Broth         2.5kg for 192.5 litres medium CM0137R £293.13

Lauryl Tryptose Broth (Lauryl Sulphate 
Broth)   

500g for 14.0 litres medium CM0451B £96.86

Lauryl Tryptose Broth (Lauryl Sulphate 
Broth)   

2.5kg for 70.0 litres medium CM0451R £527.86

Lauryl Tryptose Broth (Modified) with MUG     500g for 13.6 litres medium CM0967B £215.63

Lauryl Tryptose Broth with MUG   500g for 14.0 litres medium CM0980B £180.15

Legionella Agar Base 500g CM1203B £145.65
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Dehydrated Culture Media (DCM)
DCM Base (Agar, Broth, Medium) (continued)

Legionella Agar Base 2.5kg CM1203R £346.19

Letheen Agar 500g CM0955B £181.80

Letheen Broth 500g R453712 £176.48

Linden Grain Medium 10kg CM1152G £684.34

Listeria Enrichment Broth 500g for 13.9 litres medium CM0862B £94.15

Listeria Enrichment Broth - UVM 1 Broth 
(complete)

500g CM1054B £90.99

Listeria Enrichment Broth Base (UVM 
formulation)

500g for 9.2 litres medium CM0863B £114.98

Listeria Selective Agar Base (Oxford) 500g for 9.0 litres medium CM0856B £166.36

Liver Broth           500g for 7.8 litres medium CM0077B £136.26

Lysine Decarb Broth Tablet CM0308S £48.10

Lysine Iron Agar              500g for 14.7 litres medium CM0381B £190.53

Lysine Medium Base 500g for 7.6 litres medium CM0191B £218.16

M Broth 500g R453782 £205.74

MacConkey Agar (EP/USP/JP/BP)  500g for 10.0 litres medium R453802 £167.55

MacConkey Agar (without salt)             500g for 10.6 litres medium CM0507B £113.62

MacConkey Agar (without salt)             2.5kg for 53.2 litres medium CM0507R £539.75

MacConkey Agar No. 2              500g for 9.7 litres medium CM0109B £136.10

MacConkey Agar No. 3 25kg CM0115K £4,020.19

MacConkey Agar No. 3              500g for 9.7 litres medium CM0115B £119.50

MacConkey Agar No. 3              5kg for 97.0 litres medium CM0115T £1,077.29

MacConkey Agar            500g for 9.6 litres medium CM0007B £98.43

MacConkey Agar            2.5kg for 48.0 litres medium CM0007R £434.70

MacConkey Broth           500g for 12.5 litres medium CM0005B £84.54

MacConkey Broth (EP/USP/JP/BP) 500g for 14.2 litres medium R453822 £224.91

MacConkey Broth Purple (US Formulation)           500g for 12.5 litres medium CM0505B £77.41

MacConkey Broth Purple (US Formulation)           2.5kg for 62.5 litres medium CM0505R £355.93

Malt Extract Agar             500g for 10.0 litres medium CM0059B £134.12

Malt Extract Agar             5kg for 100 litres medium CM0059T £1,245.63

Malt Extract Broth             500g for 25.0 litres medium CM0057B £148.85

Mannitol Salt Agar (Chapman Medium)              500g for 4.5 litres medium CM0085B £79.08

Mannitol Salt Agar (Chapman Medium)              2.5kg for 22.5 litres medium CM0085R £322.19

Mannitol Salt Agar (Chapman Medium)              5kg for 45.0 litres medium CM0085T £673.61
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Dehydrated Culture Media (DCM)
DCM Base (Agar, Broth, Medium) (continued)

Mannitol Salt Agar (EP/USP/JP/BP) 500g for 4.5 litres medium R453902 £116.34

Mannitol Selenite Broth Base  500g for 26.3 litres medium CM0399B £102.27

Maximum Recovery Diluent (MRD)            500g for 52.6 litres medium CM0733B £45.37

Maximum Recovery Diluent (MRD)            2.5kg for 263.0 litres medium CM0733R £206.35

Maximum Recovery Diluent (MRD)            5kg for 526.0 litres medium CM0733T £428.28

Meat Liver Glucose Agar 500g for 15L CM0918B £158.51

Membrane Clostridium perfringens (m-CP) 
Agar Base

500g for 7.0 litres medium CM0992B £179.65

Membrane Endo Agar LES  500g for 11.1 litres medium MM0551B £165.34

Membrane Lactose Glucuronide Agar 
(MLGA)           

500g for 5.7 litres medium CM1031B £262.26

Membrane Lauryl Sulphate Broth               500g for 6.6 litres medium MM0615B £88.25

Middlebrook 7H9 Broth R454012 £153.93

Milk Plate Count Agar  500g for 25.6 litres medium CM0681B £119.39

Milk Plate Count Agar  2.5kg for 128.0 litres medium CM0681R £606.55

Minerals Modified Glutamate Medium Base 
plus Sodium Glutamate

500g plus 300g for 22.0 litres medium CM0607G £142.25

MKTTn Broth Base  500g for 5.8 litres medium CM1048B £78.70

MLCB Agar            500g for 10.2 litres medium CM0783B £146.33

Modified Lauryl Sulphate Tryptose Broth 
Base (mLST)

500g for 7.74 litres medium CM1133B £83.34

Modified Tryptone Soya Broth (mTSB) Base 500g for 15.2 litres medium CM0989B £77.80

Modified WLN Agar 500g CM1146B £158.58

MOPS Bleb Base Bax 500g CM1071B £195.19

MRS (De Man, Rogosa, Sharpe) (ISO) Agar            500g for 7.5 litres medium CM1153B £109.01

MRS (De Man, Rogosa, Sharpe) (ISO) Agar            2.5kg for 37.5 litres medium CM1153R £501.85

MRS Agar (De Man, Rogosa, Sharpe)             500g for 8.1 litres medium CM0361B £122.06

MRS Agar (De Man, Rogosa, Sharpe)             2.5kg for 40.5 litres medium CM0361R £564.29

MRS Agar (De Man, Rogosa, Sharpe)             5kg for 81 litres medium CM0361T £1,071.12

MRS Broth (De Man, Rogosa, Sharpe)                500g for 9.6 litres medium CM0359B £112.81

MRVP Medium (Clarks and Lubs Medium)               500g for 29.4 litres medium CM0043B £135.25

MSRV (ISO) Medium Base 500g for 15.8 litres medium CM1112B £128.39

MSRV Medium Base 500g for 15.8 litres medium CM0910B £121.35

Mueller-Hinton Agar  5kg for 132.0 litres medium CM0337T £1,383.54

Mueller-Hinton Agar            500g for 13.2 litres medium CM0337B £149.59
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Dehydrated Culture Media (DCM)
DCM Base (Agar, Broth, Medium) (continued)

Mueller-Hinton Agar            2.5kg for 66.0 litres medium CM0337R £783.02

Mueller-Hinton Broth   500g for 23.8 litres medium CM0405B £134.26

Muller-Kauffmann Tetrathionate Broth Base             500g for 6.1 litres medium CM0343B On request

Mycoplasma Agar Base 500g for 14.1 litres medium CM0401B £200.74

Mycoplasma Broth Base 500g for 19.6 litres medium CM0403B £126.47

MYP Agar Base 500g for 11.6 litres medium CM0929B £103.98

Nutrient Broth 500g for 38.5 litres medium CM0001B £87.92

Nutrient Gelatin            Nutrient Gelatin           500g for 3.9 litres medium CM0635B £89.28

ONE Broth-Listeria Base  500g for 11.4 litres medium CM1066B £227.30

ONE Broth-Listeria Base  2.5kg for 57.0 litres medium CM1066R £1,207.63

ONE Broth-Listeria Base  5kg for 114 litres medium CM1066T £609.74

ONE Broth-Salmonella Base  500g for 20.0 litres medium CM1091B £921.90

ONE Broth-Salmonella Base  5kg for 200 litres medium CM1091T £6,702.05

Orange Serum Agar             500g for 13.5 litres medium CM0657B £192.11

Oxytetracycline Glucose Yeast Extract 
Selective Medium (OGYE)

500g for 13.5 litres medium CM0545B £104.53

Oxytetracycline Glucose Yeast Extract 
Selective Medium (OGYE)

2.5kg for 67.5 litres medium CM0545R £514.99

PALCAM Agar Base  500g for 7.2 litres medium CM0877B £211.79

PALCAM Agar Base  2.5kg for 36.0 litres medium CM0877R £1,022.17

Peptone Water               500g for 33.3 litres medium CM0009B £82.24

Plate Count Agar      500g for 28.6 litres medium CM0325B £114.52

Plate Count Agar      2.5kg for 143.0 litres medium CM0325R £581.64

Plate Count Agar      5kg for 286 litres medium CM0325T £1,093.65

Potato Dextrose Agar 500g for 12.8 litres medium CM0139B £186.15

Preston Selective Broth Nutrient Broth No. 
2

500g for 20.0 litres medium CM0067B £101.83

Pre-supplemented Dichloran Rose-Bengal 
Chloramphenicol (DRBC) Agar (ISO)

500g for 15.8 litres medium CM1149B £202.98

Pre-supplemented Dichloran Rose-Bengal 
Chloramphenicol (DRBC) Agar (ISO)

2.5kg for 79 litres medium CM1149R £1,137.19

Pre-Supplemented Dichloran-Glycerol 
(DG18) (ISO) Agar

500g for 15.8 litres medium CM1151B £237.64

Pseudomonas Agar Base  500g for 10.3 litres medium CM0559B £85.58

Pseudomonas Agar Base  2.5kg for 51.5 litres medium CM0559R £388.17

R2A Agar                 500g for 27.6 litres medium CM0906B £173.10
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DCM Base (Agar, Broth, Medium) (continued)

Raka-Ray Agar Base 500g for 6.5 litres medium CM0777B £176.80

Rappaport-Vassiliadis (RV) Enrichment 
Broth

500g for 16.7 litres medium CM0669B £62.26

Rappaport-Vassiliadis Soya (RVS) Peptone 
Broth

500g for 18.7 litres medium CM0866B £62.10

Reinforced Clostridial Agar            500g for 9.5 litres medium CM0151B £119.62

Reinforced Clostridial Medium (RCM)             500g for 13.2 litres medium CM0149B £118.87

Reinforced Clostridial Medium (RCM)             5kg for 132 litres medium CM0149T £525.72

Reinforced Clostridial Medium MLT (EP/
USP/JP/BP)

500g for 13.1 litres medium R455402 £410.32

Rogosa Agar              500g for 6.1 litres medium CM0627B £132.15

Rose-Bengal Chloramphenicol Agar Base 500g for 15.6 litres medium CM0549B £90.18

Rose-Bengal Chloramphenicol Agar Base 2.5kg for 78.0 litres medium CM0549R £478.70

Rose-Bengal Chloramphenicol Agar Base 5kg for 156 litres medium CM0549T £672.60

RVS Enrichment Broth MLT (EP/USP/JP/
BP)

500g for 18.4 litres medium R455432 £219.68

Sabouraud Dextrose Agar               500g for 7.7 litres medium CM0041B £101.33

Sabouraud Dextrose Agar               2.5kg for 38.5 litres medium CM0041R £477.19

Sabouraud Dextrose Agar               5kg for 77.0 litres medium CM0041T £1,016.09

Sabouraud Dextrose Agar pH 5.6 500g R454462 £137.53

Sabouraud Dextrose Liquid Medium EP/
USP/JP

500g for 16.7 litres medium CM0147B £86.54

Sabouraud Maltose Agar                500g for 7.7 litres medium CM0541B £138.90

Schaedler Anaerobe Agar         500g for 12.5 litres medium CM0437B £416.45

Schaedler Anaerobe Broth               500g for 18.9 litres medium CM0497B £187.02

Selenite Broth Base (Lactose) - F Broth 500g for 26.3 litres medium CM0395B £78.51

Selenite Cystine Broth Base 500g for 26.3 litres medium CM0699B £78.81

Sensitest Agar - Selenite F Broth         500g for 15.6 litres medium CM0409B £222.48

Shahadi Ferguson Agar: Perfringens Agar 
Base (TSC/SFP)

500g for 10.9 litres medium CM0587B £153.80

Sheep Blood Agar Base             500g for 12.5 litres medium CM0854B £151.29

SIM Medium               500g for 16.7 litres medium CM0435B £167.40

Simmons Citrate Agar                  500g for 21.7 litres medium CM0155B £140.29

Slanetz and Bartley Medium (Enterococcus 
Agar)              

500g for 11.9 litres medium CM0377B £184.07

Slanetz and Bartley Medium (Enterococcus 
Agar)              

2.5kg for 59.5 litres medium CM0377R £800.12
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Dehydrated Culture Media (DCM)
DCM Base (Agar, Broth, Medium) (continued)

Sorbitol MacConkey Agar with BCIG          500g for 9.7 litres medium CM0981B £375.55

SS Agar               500g for 7.9 litres medium CM0099B £143.89

SS Agar Modified               500g for 8.8 litres medium CM0533B £145.71

STAA Agar Base  500g for 13.5 litres medium CM0881B £141.16

Standard Plate Count Agar APHA               500g for 21.3 litres medium CM0463B £140.49

Standard Plate Count Agar APHA               5kg for 213 litres medium CM0463T £1,272.07

Staphylococcus Medium No. 110                500g for 3.3 litres medium CM0145B £124.37

TBX Agar             500g for 13.7 litres medium CM0945B £456.51

TBX Agar             2.5kg for 68.5 litres medium CM0945R £2,157.44

TBX Agar             5kg for 137 litres medium CM0945T £4,296.77

Tetrathionate Broth Base (USA)                      500g for 10.9 litres medium CM0671B £63.18

Tetrathionate Broth Base                  500g for 6.5 litres medium CM0029B £83.46

Thioglycollate Broth, alternative                      500g for 17.2 litres medium CM0391B £164.95

Thioglycollate Medium                     500g for 16.9 litres medium CM0173B £83.88

Thioglycollate Medium                     5kg for 169.0 litres medium CM0173T £798.53

Todd-Hewitt Broth                  500g for 13.7 litres medium CM0189B £159.28

Trichomonas Medium Base  500g for 13.3 litres medium CM0161B £335.60

Triple Sugar Iron Agar                 500g for 7.7 litres medium CM0277B £124.92

Tryptone Glucose Extract Agar                    500g for 20.8 litres medium CM0127B £146.48

Tryptone Soya Agar (Soybean Casein  
Digest Agar)                   

500g for 12.5 litres medium CM0131B £91.09

Tryptone Soya Agar (Soybean Casein  
Digest Agar)                   

2.5kg for 62.5 litres medium CM0131R £460.63

Tryptone Soya Agar (Soybean Casein  
Digest Agar)                   

5kg for 125.0 litres medium CM0131T £948.59

Tryptone Soya Broth (Soybean Casein  
Digest Medium)                 

500g for 16.7 litres medium CM0129B £66.62

Tryptone Soya Broth (Soybean Casein  
Digest Medium)                 

2.5kg for 83.3 litres medium CM0129R £350.25

Tryptone Soya Broth (Soybean Casein  
Digest Medium)                 

5kg for 167.0 litres medium CM0129T £685.78

Tryptone Water                 500g for 33.3 litres medium CM0087B £84.82

Tryptose Blood Agar Base                 500g for 16.7 litres medium CM0233B £137.94

Tryptose Phosphate Broth             500g for 16.9 litres medium CM0283B £154.84

Tryptose Phosphate Broth             5kg for 169.0 litres medium CM0283T £1,176.57

Urea Agar Base (Christensen Agar Base) 500g for 20.8 litres medium CM0053B £122.37
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DCM Base (Agar, Broth, Medium) (continued)

Urea Broth Base (Christensen Broth Base) 500g for 55.6 litres medium CM0071B £114.29

Violet Red Bile (Lactose) Agar                   500g for 13.0 litres medium CM0107B £83.23

Violet Red Bile (Lactose) Agar                   2.5kg for 65.0 litres medium CM0107R £381.55

Violet Red Bile (Lactose) Agar                   5kg for 130.0 litres medium CM0107T £746.97

Violet Red Bile (Lactose) Agar (ISO)            500g for 13.0 litres medium CM0968B £94.51

Violet Red Bile Agar (VRBA) with MUG            500g for 13.0 litres medium CM0978B £158.17

Violet Red Bile Glucose Agar             500g for 13.0 litres medium CM0485B £94.56

Violet Red Bile Glucose Agar             2.5kg for 65.0 litres medium CM0485R £444.86

Violet Red Bile Glucose Agar             5kg for 130.0 litres medium CM0485T £904.11

Violet Red Bile Glucose Agar (EP/USP/JP/
BP) 

500g for 11.7 litres medium R455302 £275.83

Violet Red Bile Glucose Agar (ISO)            500g for 13.0 litres medium CM1082B £99.97

Violet Red Bile Glucose Agar (ISO)            2.5kg for 65 litres medium CM1082R £465.64

Vogel-Johnson Agar             500g for 8.2 litres medium CM0641B £184.29

VRBGA (ISO) Agar 5kg CM1082T £930.52

VRE Agar Base  500g for 11.7 litres medium CM0985B £139.74

Water Plate Count Agar (ISO)             500g for 20.8 litres medium CM1012B £157.45

Whitley Impedance Broth 400g CM0991C £59.67

Wilkins-Chalgren Anaerobe Agar   500g for 11.6 litres medium CM0619B £156.30

Wilkins-Chalgren Anaerobe Broth  500g for 15.2 litres medium CM0643B £161.82

WL Nutrient Agar                  500g for 6.7 litres medium CM0309B £114.84

WL Nutrient Broth                 500g for 8.3 litres medium CM0501B £157.44

Wort Agar            500g for 10.0 litres medium CM0247B £160.00

XLD Agar (EP/USP/JP/BP) 500g for 9.0 litres medium R459902 £159.92

XLD Medium           500g for 9.4 litres medium CM0469B £94.85

XLD Medium           2.5kg for 47.0 litres medium CM0469R £464.83

XLD Medium           5kg for 94 litres medium CM0469T £934.03

Yeast and Mould Agar           500g for 12.2 litres medium CM0920B £277.43

Yeast Extract Agar           500g for 21.7 litres medium CM0019B £121.03

Yeast Extract Agar           2.5kg for 108.5 litres medium CM0019R £563.35

Yeast Extract Agar           5kg for 217 litres medium CM0019T £1,074.91

YEDC Agar 500g R456002 £124.01

Yersinia Selective (CIN) Agar Base  500g for 8.6 litres medium CM0653B £141.09
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Agar (Purified)           500g LP0028B £343.75

Agar Bacteriological (Agar No. 1)           500g LP0011B £195.24

Agar Bacteriological (Agar No. 1)           5kg LP0011T £2,015.12

Agar Technical 5kg LP0012T £1,227.69

Agar Technical (Agar No 3) 5kg LP0013T £1,747.12

Agar Technical (Agar No2) 500g LP0012B £207.99

Bacteriological Peptone 500g LP0137B £75.02

Bile Salts No. 3            250g LP0056J £332.90

Bile Salts            250g LP0055J £120.94

Casein Hydrolysate (Acid)            500g LP0041B £167.52

Dextrose Bacteriological             500g LP0071B £21.86

Gelatin Bacteriological             500g LP0008B £55.75

GMO-Free Soya Peptone           400g VG0300C £87.85

GMO-Free Soya Peptone           5kg VG0300T £892.36

Haemoglobin Powder Soluble              400g LP0053C £163.30

Lab Lemco No.2 500g LP0129B £233.39

Lactalbumin Hydrolysate            500g LP0048B £132.44

Lactose Bacteriological 500g LP0070B £27.93

Liver Desiccated Bacteriological            250g LP0026J £52.99

Liver Digest Neutralised 5kg LP0027T £1,837.64

Liver Digest Neutralized             500g LP0027B £251.09

Malt Extract Desiccated 5kg LP0039T £599.84

Malt Extract              500g LP0039B £41.38

Peptone Bacteriological Neutralized 500g LP0034B £87.65

Peptone Mycological 25kg LP0040K £9,182.00

Peptone Mycological             500g LP0040B £247.98

Peptone P 500g LP0149B £105.36

Peptone P 10kg LP0149G £1,725.77

Peptone P 5kg LP0149T £787.37

Peptone Special             500g LP0072B £158.43

Proteose Peptone 25kg LP0085K £6,131.05

Proteose Peptone 5kg LP0085T £2,396.46

Proteose Peptone            500g LP0085B £178.70

Skim Milk Powder 500g LP0033B £37.68
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Sodium Biselenite 100g for 25.0 litres medium LP0121A £97.09

Sodium Chloride Bacteriological            500g LP0005B £33.46

Soya Peptone Neutralized            400g LP0044C £113.37

Tryptone 25kg LP0042K £4,937.41

Tryptone T 400g LP0043C £53.04

Tryptone T             500g LP0043B £103.76

Tryptone            500g LP0042B £133.32

Tryptone            5kg LP0042T £1,297.41

Tryptose 25kg LP0047K £9,952.90

Tryptose             500g LP0047B £255.40

Vegetable Peptone Broth            500g for 16.1 litres medium VG0101B £75.86

Vegetable Peptone Broth            5kg for 161.0 litres medium VG0101T £566.06

Vegetable Peptone No. 1             500g for 16.1 litres medium VG0100B £78.17

Vegetable Peptone No. 1             5kg for 161.0 litres medium VG0100T £588.06

Vegetable Peptone No.1 25kg VG0100K £2,370.50

Yeast Extract Powder            500g LP0021B £72.19

Yeast Extract Powder            2.5kg LP0021R £339.91

Yeast Extract Powder            5kg LP0021T £639.44

Supplements

24 Listeria Enrichment Broth (LEB) SR0243E £74.34

ADC Enrichment 10 x 20mL R450592 £91.51

Basic Fuchsin Indicator  10g BR0050A £26.76

Bolton Broth Selective Supplement  10 vials for 500mL medium SR0183E £167.13

Bordetella Selective Supplement  10 vials for 500mL medium SR0082E £92.94

Broad Spectrum Beta-Lactamase Mixture  10 vials SR0113E £468.81

Brucella Selective Supplement 10 vials for 500mL medium  SR0083A £116.37

Burkholderia cepacia Selective Supplement 
USP 62

SR0185E £133.69

Burkholderia cepacia Selective Supplement  10 vials for 500mL medium  SR0189E £219.16

Campylobacter Growth Supplement 10 vials for 500mL medium SR0232E £56.50

Campylobacter Selective Supplement 
(Blaser-Wang) 

10 vials for 500mL medium SR0098E £129.35

Campylobacter Selective Supplement 
(Butzler) 

10 vials for 500mL medium  SR0085E £187.00
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Supplements (continued)

Campylobacter Selective Supplement 
(Karmali) 

10 vials for 500mL medium SR0167E £119.18

Campylobacter Selective Supplement 
(Skirrow)

10 vials for 500mL medium  SR0069E £125.19

Campylobacter Selective Supplement 
(Skirrow)

10 vials for 2.0 litres medium SR0069H £416.37

CCDA Selective Supplement 10 vials for 500mL medium  SR0155E £126.61

CCDA Selective Supplement  10 vials for 2.0 litres medium SR0155H £390.05

Cefixime Supplement  10 vials for 500mL medium  SR0191E £150.26

Chloramphenicol Supplement 10 vials for 500mL medium SR0078E £42.32

Chloramphenicol Supplement 10 vials for 2.0 litres medium SR0078H £127.19

Clostridium difficile Moxalactam Norfloxacin 
(CDMN) Supplement 

10 vials for 500mL medium SR0173E £125.56

Clostridium difficile Selective Supplement  10 vials for 500mL medium SR0096E £148.63

C-T Supplement 10 vials for 500mL medium  SR0172E £158.55

C-T Supplement 10 vials for 2.0 litres medium SR0172H £376.48

Cycloheximide 0.1% Solution 100mL SR0222C £21.00

Defibrinated Horse Blood 25mL SR0050B £13.42

Defibrinated Horse Blood 100mL SR0050C £27.92

Defibrinated Sheep Blood 100mL SR0051C £43.55

Dermasel Selective Supplement 10 vials for 500mL medium SR0075E £177.88

Egg Yolk Emulsion 100mL SR0047C £44.77

Egg Yolk Tellurite Emulsion 100mL SR0054C £46.05

Fraser Supplement  10 vials for 500mL medium SR0156E £63.02

Gram-Negative AST Plate with Colistin Box of 10 GNX3F On request

Half Fraser Supplement  10 vials for 225mL medium  SR0166E £55.60

Half Fraser Supplement  10 vials for 2.25 litres medium SR0166G £258.26

Helicobacter pylori Selective Supplement 
(Dent)  

10 vials for 500mL medium SR0147E £83.13

Horse Serum    100mL SR0035C £35.66

HTM Supplement SR0158E £86.92

Kanamycin Sulphate Supplement 10mg/vial 10 vials for 500mL medium SR0092E £54.01

K-F Streptococcus Agar TTC Solution (1%) 10 x 5mL for 500mL medium SR0229K £102.93

Lactic Acid 10% 10 x 1mL SR0021H £31.60

Lactic Acid 10% 10 x 5mL SR0021K £45.19
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Pack size
Additional/Regulatory 
Information

Product code Price (£)

Dehydrated Culture Media (DCM)
Supplements (continued)

Laked Horse Blood    100mL SR0048C £40.50

LCAT Selective Supplement 10 vials for 500mL medium SR0095B £74.11

LCAT Selective Supplement 10 vials for 2.0 litres medium SR0095H £241.24

Legionella BCYE Growth Supplement SR0251A £89.79

Legionella BCYE Growth Supplement SR0251C £414.65

Legionella BCYE Growth Suppplement w/ 
O Cysteine

SR0253A £97.14

Legionella Selective Supplement  (BMPA) 10 vials SR0254B £392.68

Legionella Selective Supplement (BMPA) SR0254E £86.37

Legionella Selective Supplement (MWY) SR0255B £481.94

Legionella Selective Supplement MWY 10 x 100mL SR0255E £96.29

Legionella Supplement GVPC SR0252E £102.37

Listeria Primary Selective Enrichment 
Supplement (UVMI)

10 vials for 500mL medium SR0142E £49.63

Listeria Secondary Selective Enrichment 
Supplement (UVMII) 

10 vials for 500mL medium  SR0143E £46.35

Listeria Selective Enrichment Supplement  10 vials for 500mL medium SR0141E £53.24

Listeria Selective Enrichment 
Supplement (Modified)

10 vials for 2.25 litres medium SR0149A £243.00

Listeria Selective Supplement 10 vials for 2.5 litres medium SR0140B £322.76

Listeria Selective Supplement 10 vials for 500mL medium SR0140E £67.21

Membrane Clostridium perfringens (m-CP) 
Selective Supplement 

10 vials for 500mL medium  SR0188E £153.77

Meropenem Supplement  10 vials for 500mL medium SR0184E £72.01

Modified Bolton Broth Selective 
Supplement

10 vials for 500mL medium SR0208E £166.62

Modified Brucella Selective Supplement 10 vials for 500mL medium SR0209E £118.53

Modified CNA Selective Supplement 10 SR0176G £275.16

Modified Karmali Selective Supplement 10 vials for 500mL medium SR0205E £114.92

Modified Listeria Selective Enrichment 
Supplement

10 vials for 500mL medium SR0213E £57.99

Modified Listeria Selective Supplement 
(Oxford)

10 vials for 500mL medium SR0206E £66.91

Modified Preston Campylobacter Selective 
Supplement

10 vials for 500mL medium SR0204E £106.50

MSRV Selective Supplement 10 vials for 500mL medium  SR0161E £53.96
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Pack size
Additional/Regulatory 
Information

Product code Price (£)

Dehydrated Culture Media (DCM)
Supplements (continued)

MUG Supplement  10 vials 50mg/vial BR0071E £207.86

Mycoplasma Supplement G 10 vials for 80mL medium  SR0059C £186.63

Neomycin Supplement 10 vials for 2.0 litres medium SR0163H £153.56

Nitrocefin with Rehydration Fluid 2 x 5 vials 1mg/vial pair SR0112C £471.89

Novobiocin Supplement (Liquid) SR0249A £162.42

Novobiocin Supplement  10 vials for 500mL medium SR0181E £50.42

OGYE Selective Supplement     10 vials for 500mL medium SR0073A £49.96

ONE Broth-Listeria Selective Supplement 10 vials for 2.25 litres medium SR0234B £1,170.80

ONE Broth-Listeria Selective Supplement 10 vials for 500mL medium  SR0234E £187.71

ONE Broth-Listeria Selective Supplement 10 vials for 2 litres medium SR0234H £976.93

ONE Broth-Salmonella Selective 
Supplement 

10 vials for 2.25 litres medium SR0242B £1,200.91

ONE Broth-Salmonella Selective 
Supplement 

10 vials for 225mL medium  SR0242E £178.18

Oxalated  Horse Blood 100mL SR0049C £27.11

PALCAM Selective Supplement 10 vials for 2.5 litres medium SR0150B £309.18

PALCAM Selective Supplement 10 vials for 500mL medium SR0150E £66.16

Penase   1 vial SR0129B £91.17

Perfringens (SFP) Supplement  10 vials for 500mL medium  SR0093E £73.52

Perfringens (TSC) Supplement  10 vials for 500mL medium SR0088E £116.42

Phosphate Buffered Saline (Dulbecco A)  100 tabs each tab for 100mL BR0014G £30.06

Polymyxin B Supplement 10 vials for 500mL medium SR0099E £57.83

Potassium Lactate 10 x 1mL SR0037H £27.08

Potassium Tellurite 3.5% 10x2mL SR0030J £31.65

Pseudomonas CFC Supplement  10 vials for 500mL medium  SR0103E £42.60

Pseudomonas CN Supplement 10 vials for 500mL medium  SR0102E £40.17

Ringers Solution 100 tabs each tab for 500mL BR0052G £23.02

RPF Supplement 10 vials for 100mL medium SR0122A £367.95

Saline Tablets 100 tabs each tab for 500mL BR0053G £34.85

Sheep Blood Defibrinated           25mL SR0051B £14.03

Sheep Blood in Alsevers Solution 25mL SR0053B £11.24

Sputasol  10 vials SR0233A £94.90

STA Selective Supplement  without 
actidione

10 vials for 500mL medium  SR0162E £104.79

STAA Selective Supplement  with actidione 10 vials for 500mL medium  SR0151E £61.73
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Pack size
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Information

Product code Price (£)

Dehydrated Culture Media (DCM)
Supplements (continued)

Staph/Strep Selective Supplement 10 vials for 500mL medium SR0070E £88.04

Streptococcus Selective Supplement 
(COBA)

10 vials for 500mL medium SR0126E £50.82

TTC Solution (0.125%)  10 x 2mL for 100mL medium  SR0148A £65.76

TTC Solution (5%)    100mL SR0211C £217.29

Urea 40% Solution  10 x 5mL for 100mL medium SR0020K £37.89

Vancomycin Supplement (5mg) 10 vials for 500mL medium  SR0247E £96.77

Vancomycin Supplement  10 vials for 500mL medium SR0186E £76.98

VCAT Selective Supplement   10 vials for 500mL medium SR0104B £105.81

VCNT Selective Supplement 10 vials for 500mL medium SR0091E £76.53

VCNT Selective Supplement 10 vials for 2.0 litres medium SR0091H £254.61

Vitox plus diluent 2 x 5 vials for 500mL medium  SR0090A £108.84

Vitox plus diluent 2 x 5 vials for 2.0 litres medium SR0090H £388.96

Yeast Autolys Supplment SR0105B £84.00

Yersinia Selective Supplement 10 vials for 500mL medium SR0109E £70.62

Pack size
Additional/Regulatory 
Information

Product code Price (£)

Dehydrated Culture Media (DCM): Chromogenic
DCM Base (Agar, Broth, Medium)

Brilliance™ Bacillus cereus Agar Base 500g for 12.2 litres medium CM1036B £426.86

Brilliance™ Candida Agar Base 500g for 16.0 litres medium CM1002B £1,271.35

Brilliance™ E. coli/coliform Selective Agar   500g for 17.8 litres medium CM1046B £747.99

Brilliance™ E.coli Coliform CM0956C £707.93

Brilliance™ Enterobacter sakazakii Agar 
[DFI]

500g for 11.6 litres medium CM1055B £1,728.16

Brilliance™ Listeria Agar (ISO) 500g CM1212B £472.13

Brilliance™ Listeria Agar Base (ISO) 5kg CM1212T £1,072.18

Brilliance™ Salmonella Agar Base 5kg  for 93 litres medium CM1092T £4,718.42

Brilliance™ Salmonella Agar Base  500g for 9.3 litres medium CM1092B £744.10

Brilliance™ UTI Agar  400g for 8.9 litres medium CM0949C £425.10

Brilliance™ UTI Clarity Agar 500g for 13.5 litres medium CM1106B £1,382.71

Brilliant Green Agar (Kauffmann Medium)  500g for 10.0 litres medium CM0263B £116.95

Brilliant Green Agar (Modified) (Edel-
Kampelmacher Medium)  

500g for 9.6 litres medium CM0329B £112.23
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Pack size
Additional/Regulatory 
Information

Product code Price (£)

Dehydrated Culture Media (DCM): Chromogenic
DCM Base (Agar, Broth, Medium) (continued)

Brilliant Green Agar (Modified) (Edel-
Kampelmacher Medium)  

2.5kg for 48.0 litres medium CM0329R £518.37

Brilliant Green Agar (Modified) (Edel-
Kampelmacher Medium)  

5kg for 96.0 litres medium CM0329T £1,100.58

Brilliant Green Bile 2% Broth 500g for 12.5 litres medium CM0031B £119.78

Chromogenic Coliform Agar (ISO) 500g CM1205B £535.79

Chromogenic Cronobacter Isolation Agar 
(CCI)

500g for 16.34 litres medium CM1122B £987.23

Salmonella Chromogenic Agar Base  500g for 10.0 litres medium CM1007B £860.68

Supplements

Brilliance™ Bacillus cereus Selective 
Supplement

10 vials for 500mL medium  SR0230E £81.61

Brilliance™ Candida Agar Selective 
Supplement

10 vials for 500mL medium  SR0231E £125.50

Brilliance™ Listeria Agar (ISO) Different SR0258E £95.91

Brilliance™ Listeria Agar (ISO) Selective SR0257E £51.65

Brilliance™ Listeria Differential Supplement 
(ISO)

SR0258B £77.35

Brilliance™ Listeria Selective Supplement SR0257B £56.71

Salmonella Selective Supplement 10 vials  for 500mL medium  SR0194E £77.48

Pack size
Additional/Regulatory 
Information

Product code Price (£)

Pre-Prepared Media
Bagged Media & Accessories

BPC Cold Filterable Tryptone Soya Broth 10L BP1065C £885.48

BPC Cold Filterable Tryptone Soya Broth 20L BP1065E £1,300.12

BPC Cold Filterable Tryptone Soya Broth 1L BP1065A £467.64

BPC Cold Filterable Vegetable Peptone 
Broth

20L BP0104E £1,263.03

BPC Cold Filterable Vegetable Peptone 
Broth

10L BP0104C £857.92

BPC Cold Filterable Vegetable Peptone 
Broth

1L BP0104A £196.77

BPC ReadyMate™ to female Kleenpak™ BP0050A £136.29

BPC ReadyMate™ to female Lynx™ BP0030A £255.44

BPC ReadyMate™ to male Lynx™ BP0020A £172.53
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Pack size
Additional/Regulatory 
Information

Product code Price (£)

Pre-Prepared Media
Bagged Media & Accessories (continued)

BPC ReadyMate™ to Male Lynx™ Tubing Set BP0010A £185.30

BPC ReadyMate™ to Steam-Thru™ BP0080A £127.82

BPW Double Strength 3 x 3 Liters 3 FB1382B On request

Dry-Bags™ Tubing Connector 25 BM9901A £96.53

Egg Yolk-Tellurite Emulsion Bag 850mL BM0054W £225.14

FitBag™ Tryptone Soya Broth 10 x 9L DF0129C £366.75

Half Fraser 3 x 3 Liters 3 FB1381B On request

One Broth Listeria 3 x 3 Liters 3 FB1380B On request

One Broth Salmonella 3 x 3 Liters 3 FB1379B On request

ReadyBags™ Buffered Peptone Water 4 x 3 litres BM0104T £159.58

ReadyBags™ Buffered Peptone Water (ISO) 4 x 3 litres BM1104T £173.70

ReadyBags™ Maximum Recovery Diluent 4 x 3 litres BM0204T £131.50

ReadyBags™ One Broth 3 x 3000mL FR60031 £230.29

ReadyMate™ to 2x ReadyMate™ BP0090A £366.23

ReadyMate™ to female Opta™ BP0070A £145.66

ReadyMate™ to male Kleenpak™ BP0040A £122.55

ReadyMate™ to male Opta™ BP0060A £112.30

Bottles & Tubes

0.1% Peptone Water 10 x 100mL 125mL Sirop BO0619M £33.84

0.1% Peptone Water 10 x 300mL 500mL Sirop - screw 
cap

BO0619X £66.29

0.1% Peptone Water 10 x 500ml 500mL DIN – wide neck 
bottle with septum

BO0833V £94.25

0.1% Peptone Water 10 x 300mL 500mL DIN – wide neck 
bottle with septum

BO0833Z £76.65

0.1% Peptone Water 10 x 100mL 100mL DIN – wide neck 
bottle with septum

BO0833M £62.77

0.1% Peptone Water with 0.85% Salt 24 x 9mL Universal – 1oz straight 
walled

BO0471D £36.10

0.9% Saline   24 x 10mL Universal – 1oz straight 
walled

BO0334E £41.65

0.9% Saline   200 x 3mL Bijou – 1/4oz straight 
walled

EB0334B £361.17

24 Listeria Enrichment Broth (LEB) Buffer 
Solution

24 x 10mL Universal - screw cap BO1339E £97.76

24 Listeria Enrichment Broth (LEB) Buffer 
Supplement

10 x 100mL Sirop - screw cap BO1204M £43.37
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Pack size
Additional/Regulatory 
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Product code Price (£)

Pre-Prepared Media
Bottles & Tubes (continued)

Alkaline Peptone Water  24 x 10mL Universal – 1oz straight 
walled

BO0335E £35.95

Baird Parker Agar Base 10 x 100mL 125ml bottle BO0458M £60.34

Baird Parker RPF Agar Base 10 x 90mL 125ml bottle BO0290J £87.77

Brain Heart Glucose Bouillon 10 x 100mL Universal – 1oz straight 
walled

BO1230M £40.68

Brain Heart Glucose Bouillon 50 x 10mL Tube with screw cap TV5090E £67.16

Brain Heart Infusion Broth 24 x 9mL Universal – 1oz straight 
walled

BO1230D £39.89

Brilliant Green Bile Broth (Durham’s Tube) 24 x 10mL Universal – 1oz straight 
walled

BO0345E £43.01

Buffered Motility Nitrate Medium 24 x 10mL Universal – 1oz straight 
walled

BO1069E £58.55

Buffered Peptone Water 10 x 100mL 125mL Sirop BO0201M £42.45

Buffered Peptone Water 10 x 225mL 225mL Sirop – screw 
cap bottle

BO0201S £129.85

Buffered Peptone Water 10 x 90mL 125mL Sirop – screw 
cap bottle

BO0201Z £38.86

Buffered Peptone Water 10 x 225mL 300mL Sirop BO1067S £90.18

Buffered Peptone Water 10 x 225mL 225mL Sterile plastic 
container

BO0688S £110.38

Buffered Peptone Water 4 x 1000mL 1000mL Sirop EB0201W £60.97

Buffered Peptone Water (ISO) 50 x 9mL Tube with screw cap TV5013D £89.86

Buffered Peptone Water (ISO) 4 x 950mL 1000mL Sirop EB1067Z £87.78

Buffered Sodium Chloride Peptone (EP/
USP/JP/BP)

10 x 90mL 125mL Sirop – screw 
cap bottle

BO0322J £37.11

Buffered Sodium Chloride Peptone (EP/
USP/JP/BP)

24 x 9mL Universal – 1oz straight 
walled

BO0322D £48.79

Buffered Sodium Chloride Peptone (EP/
USP/JP/BP)

10 x 100mL 125mL Sirop – screw 
cap bottle

BO0322M £54.31

Buffered Sodium Peptone Water 10 x 300mL 300mL Sirop. pH 7.0 
acc. to EP

BO0322Z £102.43

Buffered Sodium Peptone Water 10 x 450mL 500mL Sirop. pH 7.0 
acc. to EP

BO0322X £123.97

Contrast MRSA Broth 24 x 3mL Universal – 1oz straight 
walled

BO1226B £61.90

Contrast MRSA Broth 100 x 3mL Universal (plastic) - 
screw cap

EB1226B £231.59
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Pack size
Additional/Regulatory 
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Product code Price (£)

Pre-Prepared Media
Bottles & Tubes (continued)

Cooked Meat Medium 24 x 10mL Universal – 1oz straight 
walled

BO0212E £114.20

DEV-Agar 10 x 250 mL Sirop – screw cap bottle BO1251T £65.58

Double bagged bottles Fluid Thioglycollate 
Medium (FTM)

10 x 100mL 100mL Wide mouth 
bottle with lug cap

R112997 £167.92

Double bagged bottles Fluid Thioglycollate 
Medium (FTM)

10 x 100mL 100mL Borosilicate 
bottle with septum

R112647 £173.91

DRBC (ISO) 10 x 200mL 250mL Sirop BO1299R £99.41

E.E. Broth 50 x 10mL Tube with screw cap TV5041E £66.51

Enterobacteria Enrichment Broth-Mossel 
(EP/USP/JP/BP)

10 x 100mL 125mL Sirop – screw 
cap bottle

BO1156M £41.90

Enterobacteria Enrichment Broth-Mossel 
(EP/USP/JP/BP)

24 x 10mL Universal – 1oz straight 
walled

BO1156E £41.04

Fraser Broth 50 x 10mL Tube with screw cap TV5020E £70.44

Fraser Broth with supplement 100 x 10mL Universal – 1oz straight 
walled

EB1342E £176.67

FTM Double Bag 10 x 100mL Septum R112976 £219.79

Group B Strep Selective Enrichment (LIM) 
Broth

50 x 5mL  Tube with screw cap TV5093E £67.79

Group B Strep Selective Enrichment Broth 24 x 10mL Universal (plastic) BO1338E £81.68

Half Fraser Broth 10 x 225mL 250mL Sirop – screw 
cap bottle

BO0350S £117.25

Kligler Iron Slant Agar (with Urea) 50 x 9mL Tube with screw cap TV5004D £114.84

Lactose Broth   10 x 90mL 125mL Sirop – screw 
cap bottle

BO0596Z £36.90

Lactose Gelatin Medium 24 x 15mL Universal – 1oz straight 
walled

BO1068F £58.22

Lactose Peptone Water 24 x 3mL Bijou BO1343B £26.99

Lauryl Tryptose Broth with MUG and 
Tryptophan (with Durham Tube)

50 x 10mL Tube with screw cap TV5079E £122.82

LEB-Listeria Enrichment Broth 10 x 225mL 250mL Sirop – screw 
cap bottle

BO1205S £130.15

Legionella Acid Buffer Solution 6 x 1000mL GFB01 On request

Loewen-Jensen Medium w/ Glycerol 50 x 5mL TV5112C £235.91

M.R.S. Agar 10 x 250mL 300mL Sirop BO0969T £130.21

M.R.S. Agar 10 x 200mL 250ml Sirop BO0969R £121.18

M.R.S. Agar (ISO) 10 x 200mL 250ml Sirop BO1300R £169.13
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Pre-Prepared Media
Bottles & Tubes (continued)

MacConkey Broth   10 x 100mL 125mL Sirop – screw 
cap bottle

BO0550M £45.07

MacConkey Broth (EP/USP/JP/BP) 10 x 100mL 125mL Sirop – screw 
cap bottle

BO1124M £47.95

MacConkey Broth Purple   10 x 100mL 125mL Sirop – screw 
cap bottle

BO0376M £48.14

MacConkey Broth Purple (Durham’s Tube) 24 x 10mL Universal – 1oz straight 
walled

BO0347E £44.34

Malt Extract Agar 10 x 250mL 300mL Sirop BO0447T £128.87

Maximum Recovery Diluent (MRD) 10 x 500mL 500mL Sirop – screw 
cap bottle

BO0348V £77.02

Maximum Recovery Diluent (MRD) 10 x 90mL 125mL Sirop – screw 
cap bottle

BO0348Z £23.78

Maximum Recovery Diluent (MRD) 50 x 9mL Tube with screw cap TV5016D £70.38

Maximum Recovery Diluent (MRD) 100 x 9mL Universal EB0348D £131.80

Maximum Recovery Diluent (MRD) + 
Tween™ 80

10 x 300mL 500mL DIN BO1294Y £164.60

Membrane Lauryl Sulphate Broth   24 x 10mL Universal – 1oz straight 
walled

BO0394E £39.18

Milk Plate Count Agar 10 x 250mL 300ml Sirop - screw cap BO0652T £113.78

Minerals Modified Glutamate (Durham 
Tube)

24 x 10mL Universal – 1oz straight 
walled

BO0541E £37.48

Minerals Modified Glutamate x2 strength 
(Durham Tube)

24 x 10mL Universal – 1oz straight 
walled

BO0542E £35.74

MKTT(n) 50 x 10mL Tube with screw cap TV5065E £99.88

MKTTN Broth + Novobiocin 10 x 50mL 125mL Sirop (plastic) BO1224K £55.12

Modified Tsb & Novobiocin 10 x 225mL 250mL plastic bottles - 
screw cap

BO0869S £81.88

Mycoplasma / Ureaplasma Enrichment 
Broth

50 x 2mL Tube with screw cap TV5081A £91.84

Nutrient Agar (Slope) 24 x 10mL Universal – 1oz straight 
walled

BO0336E £38.98

Nutrient Agar (Slope) 24 x 3mL Bijou – 1/4oz straight 
walled

BO0336B £31.38

Nutrient Agar (Slope) 200 x 3mL Bijou – 1/4oz straight 
walled

EB0336B £170.62

Nutrient Broth 24 x 10mL Universal – 1oz straight 
walled

BO0210E £46.91
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Pre-Prepared Media
Bottles & Tubes (continued)

ONE Broth-Listeria 10 x 225mL 250mL Sirop – screw 
cap bottle

BO1066S £101.29

ONE Broth-Salmonella 10 x 225mL 250mL Sirop – screw 
cap bottle

BO1096S £82.07

Orange Serum Agar 10 x 250mL BO0493T £170.40

Orange Serum Agar 10 x 400mL 500mL Sirop - screw 
cap bottle

BO0493Z £141.60

Organism Specific 10 x 100mL 125 mL Sirop – screw 
cap bottle

BO0634M £64.02

Oxytetracyline Gluc.Yeast Extr. Agar Bas 10 x 200mL 250mL Sirop - screw 
cap bottle

BO0783R £94.77

Peptone Water 24 x 3mL Bijou – 1/4oz straight 
walled

BO0208B £35.91

Plate Count Agar 10 x 500mL 500mL Sirop – screw 
cap bottle

BO0195V £121.70

Plate Count Agar 10 x 250mL 500mL Sirop – screw 
cap bottle

BO0195T £73.89

Plate Count Agar (APHA) 10 x 200mL 250mL Sirop BO0263R £17.55

Potato Dextrose Agar 10 x 100mL 125ml Sirop - screw cap 
bottle

BO1010M £56.56

Potato Dextrose Agar 10 x 250mL 300mL Sirop - screw 
cap bottle

BO1010T £96.23

Purified Water 200 x 5mL Bijou – 1/4oz straight 
walled

EB0209C £172.74

Purified Water 24 x 10mL Universal (plastic) BO1336E £80.46

Purified Water 10 x 500mL 500mL Sirop - screw 
cap bottle

BO0209V £124.94

Purified Water 100 x 10mL Universal (plastic) EB1336E £313.39

Purified Water 10 x 100mL Sirop – screw cap bottle BO0209M £43.43

R2A Agar 10 x 100mL 125mL Sirop - screw 
cap bottle

BO0071M £48.92

Rappaport-Vassiliadis Broth 50 x 10mL Tube with screw cap TV5017E £95.19

Rappaport-Vassiliadis Broth 24 x 10mL Universal – 1oz straight 
walled

BO0203E £36.96

Rappaport-Vassiliadis Soya Peptone Broth 50 x 10mL Tube with screw cap TV5036E £75.60

Reinforced Clostridial Medium (EP/USP/JP/
BP)

10 x 100mL 125mL Sirop – screw 
cap bottle

BO1158M £49.58

Ringers Solution 1/4 Strength 10 x 100mL 125mL Sirop – screw 
cap bottle

EB0332D £181.15
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Pre-Prepared Media
Bottles & Tubes (continued)

Rose Bengal Chloramphenicol Agar 10 x 250mL 300mL Sirop – screw 
cap bottle

BO0198T £138.21

RVS Enrichment Broth MLT (EP/USP/JP/
BP)

24 x 10mL Universal – 1oz straight 
walled

BO1121E £46.31

S.I.M. Medium 50 x 10mL Tube with screw cap TV5014E £59.32

Sabouraud Dextrose + Chloramphenicol 10 x 200mL 250mL Sirop - screw 
cap bottle

BO0756R £104.91

Sabouraud Dextrose Agar 10 x 250mL 500mL Sirop – screw 
cap bottle

BO0408T £132.69

Sabouraud Dextrose Agar 10 x 100mL 125mL Sirop – screw 
cap bottle

BO0408V £190.66

Sabouraud Dextrose Agar (Slope) 24 x 10mL Universal – 1oz straight 
walled

BO0342E £39.92

Sabouraud Dextrose Agar + Disinhibitors 10 x 250mL 300mL Sirop - screw 
cap bottle

BO0025T £127.37

Sabouraud Dextrose Agar pH 5.6 (EP/USP/
JP/BP)

10 x 100mL 125mL Sirop – screw 
cap bottle

BO1155M £57.39

Sabouraud Dextrose Agar pH 5.6 (EP/USP/
JP/BP)

10 x 250 mL 300mL Sirop – screw 
cap bottle

BO1155T £132.41

Sabouraud Dextrose Agar pH 5.6 (EP/USP/
JP/BP)

10 x 450mL 500mL Sirop – screw 
cap bottle

BO1155Z £190.34

Sabouraud Dextrose Agar with 
Chloramphenicol

10 x 100mL 125mL Sirop – screw 
cap bottle

BO0756M £85.62

Sabouraud Dextrose Broth (EP/USP/JP/BP) 10 x 100mL 125mL Sirop – screw 
cap bottle

BO0283M £78.23

Sabouraud Dextrose Broth (EP/USP/JP/BP) 10 x 100mL 125mL Sirop – screw 
cap bottle

BO0283M* On request

Sabouraud Liquid Medium USP 24 x 10mL Universal – 1oz straight 
walled

BO0358E £40.57

Schaedler Broth (with Haemin and Vitamin 
K)

50 x 9mL Tube with screw cap TV5008D £70.64

Selenite Cystine Broth 50 x 10mL Tube with screw cap TV5018E £64.91

Selenite Cystine Broth 100 x 10mL Universal (plastic) EB1322E £170.64

Selenite F Broth 100 x 10mL Universal (plastic) EB1321E £143.29

Selenite Lactose Broth 50 x 10mL  Tube with screw cap TV5005I £68.44

SP4 Glucose Broth 100mL 100mL square bottle R112585 £58.84

Stonebrink Medium + Pyruvate + Pact 50 x 5mL TV5122C £191.41

T.B.X. Agar 100 x 10mL Universal (plastic) BO0194M £51.72
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Pack size
Additional/Regulatory 
Information

Product code Price (£)

Pre-Prepared Media
Bottles & Tubes (continued)

Tat Broth (Filterable) 24 x 9mL Universal (plastic) BO1147D £40.95

Thermo Fisher Scientific™ Oxoid™ Urea 
Slope

24 x 3mL Bijou – 1/4oz straight 
walled

BO0337B On request

Thioglycollate Medium (acc. to EP/USP) 10 x 100mL 100mL DIN – wide neck 
bottle with septum

BO0510M £72.55

Thioglycollate Medium (acc. to EP/USP) 10 x 500mL 500mL DIN – wide neck 
bottle with septum

BO0510V £201.44

Thioglycollate Medium (acc. to EP/USP) 10 x 100mL 100mL Vial – narrow 
neck with septum

BO0368M £50.84

Thioglycollate Medium USP (acc. To ESP/
USP)

50 x 9mL Tube with screw cap TV5001D £70.08

Thioglycollate Medium USP (acc. To ESP/
USP)

10 x 100mL 125mL Sirop – screw 
cap bottle

BO0211M £40.25

Tributyrin Agar     100mL PM0004C £21.62

Trichomonas Medium 200 x 5mL Bijou – 1/4oz straight 
walled

EB0861C £334.96

Trichomonas Medium 24 x 5mL Bijou – 1/4oz straight 
walled

LR0027A £134.55

Triple Sugar Iron Agar (Slope) 50 x 9mL Tube with screw cap TV5074D £101.65

Tryptic Soy Broth (EP/USP/JP) 10 x 100mL 100mL Vial – narrow 
neck with septum

R112912 £199.26

Tryptic Soy Broth (EP/USP/JP) 10 x 100mL 100mL Borosilicate 
bottle with septum

R112996 £172.80

Tryptone Soya Agar    10 x 100mL Boston round bottle R112703 £199.86

Tryptone Soya Agar    10 x 100mL 125mL  Sirop – screw 
cap bottle

BO0330M £43.95

Tryptone Soya Agar    10 x 500mL 500mL Sirop – screw 
cap bottle

BO0330V £126.88

Tryptone Soya Agar    10 x 250mL 500mL Sirop – screw 
cap bottle

BO0330T £97.08

Tryptone Soya Agar (Slope)  24 x 15mL Universal – 1oz straight 
walled

BO0405F £45.27

Tryptone Soya Agar+Disinhibitors 10 x 250mL 300mL Sirop - screw 
cap bottle

BO0026T £108.61

Tryptone Soya Broth 4 x 1000mL 1000mL Sirop EB0351W £82.72

Tryptone Soya Broth (acc. to EP/USP) 10 x 100mL 100mL Vial – narrow 
neck with septum

BO0369M £51.90

Tryptone Soya Broth (acc. to EP/USP) 24 x 10mL 20mL Vial – narrow neck 
with septum

BO0369E £64.53
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Product code Price (£)

Pre-Prepared Media
Bottles & Tubes (continued)

Tryptone Soya Broth (acc. to EP/USP) 10x500mL 500mL DIN – wide neck 
bottle with septum

BO0509V £175.04

Tryptone Soya Broth (acc. to EP/USP) 50 x 10mL 20mL Tube with screw 
cap

TV5002E £134.20

Tryptone Soya Broth (acc. to EP/USP) 10 x 100mL 100mL DIN – wide neck 
bottle with septum

BO0509M £70.48

Tryptone Soya Broth (acc. to EP/USP)    10 x 100mL 125mL  Sirop – screw 
cap bottle

BO0351M £41.66

Tryptone Soya Broth (acc. to EP/USP)    10 x 90mL Sirop – screw cap bottle BO0351U £38.84

Tryptone Soya Broth (acc. to EP/USP)    24 x 20mL Universal – 1oz straight 
walled

BO0351G £43.44

Tryptone Soya Broth (acc. to EP/USP)    10 x 500mL 500mL  Sirop – screw 
cap bottle

BO0351V £95.46

Tryptone Soya Broth (acc. to EP/USP)    24 x 10mL Universal – 1oz straight 
walled

BO0351E £38.13

Tryptone Soya Broth (X2 strength) 10 x 100mL 100mL vial bottles 
with narrow septum - 
injectable closures

BO0412M £60.47

Tryptone Soya Broth Double Bag 10 x 100mL 100mL Septum R112986 £183.71

Tryptose Phosphate Broth 24 x 3mL Bijou – 1/4oz straight 
walled

BO0383C £37.64

TSC Agar 50 x 20mL Tube with screw cap TV5204G £120.64

Urea Broth 50 x 6mL Tube with screw cap TV5007N £63.75

Violet Red Bile Agar 10 x 100mL 125mL Sirop – screw 
cap bottle

BO0455M £42.65

Violet Red Bile Agar 10 x 200mL 250mL bottle BO0455R £82.19

Violet Red Bile Glucose Agar 10 x 100mL 125mL Sirop – screw 
cap bottle

BO1329M £48.78

Violet Red Bile Glucose Agar (ISO) 10 x 500mL 500mL Sirop - screw 
cap bottle

BO1329V £135.08

Violet Red Bile Glucose Agar (ISO) 10 x 200mL 250mL Sirop - screw 
cap bottle

BO1329R £86.65

W.L Nutrient Agar 10 x 250mL 300mL Sirop BO0859T £143.21

Water Plate Count Agar (ISO) 10 x 200mL  Sirop – screw cap 
bottle

BO0055R £104.00

Yeast Extract Agar   10 x 500mL 500mL Sirop – screw 
cap bottle

BO0556V £113.40

Yeast Extract Agar   10 x 100mL 125mL  Sirop – screw 
cap bottle

BO0635M £33.57
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Pack size
Additional/Regulatory 
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Product code Price (£)

Pre-Prepared Media
Bottles & Tubes (continued)

Yeast Extract Agar Glucose + Chlor 10 x 250mL 300mL Sirop BO0237T £107.76

Dip Slides

CLED/MacConkey / Cetrimide 10 slides GFD03A £23.40

MacConkey Agar / CLED Medium  10 slides GFD01A £22.38

Plate Count Agar / MacConkey Agar No. 3   10 slides DS0166A £32.70

Plate Count Agar / MacConkey Agar No. 3 
(with added germicide inhibitors)

10 slides DS0167A £31.04

Plate Count Agar / Violet Red Bile Glucose 
Agar 

10 slides GFD06A £23.64

Plate Count Agar / Violet Red Bile Glucose 
Agar 

10 slides DS0168A £30.94

Plate Count Agar / Violet Red Bile Glucose 
Agar (with added germicide inhibitors)

10 slides DS0169A £29.07

Plate Count Agar with OGYE Agar  10 slides DS0170A £33.05

TTC (Red Spot)  10 slides DS0147A £34.95

TTC (Red Spot) / Malt Extract Agar  10 slides DS0155A £35.06

Plated Media

A.R.I.A. with Horse Blood+Neomycin   10 x 90mm plates PB1244A £23.14

A8 Agar Selective 10 plates R20204 £162.52

Actinomyces Selective Agar 10 x 90mm plates PB1220A £22.07

Anaerobe Blood Agar (Wilkins Chalgren) 
with Nalidixic Acid and Tween™TM 

10 x 90mm plates PB0113A £17.61

Anaerobe Blood Agar (Wilkins Chalgren) 
with Neomycin  

10 x 90mm plates PB0112A £16.03

Bacillus cereus MYP Agar 10 x 90mm plates PO5133A £30.28

Bacillus cereus Selective Agar 10 x 90mm plates PO5048A £19.87

Baird-Parker (ISO) Agar PO1195A £19.18

Baird-Parker Agar   10 x 90mm plates PO0168A £19.93

Baird-Parker Agar   10 x 90mm plates PO5014A £12.79

Bile Aesculin Agar    10 x 90mm plates PO0169A £16.74

Bile Esculin Azide Agar 10 plates PO5335A On request

Biplates: Columbia Agar with Blood/
Chocolate Agar 

10 x 90mm plates PB5202E £17.81

Biplates: Columbia Agar with Blood/
MacConkey Agar No. 3

10 x 90mm plates PB5207E £16.18

Biplates: Columbia CNA Aesculin Selective 
Agar/MacConkey Agar No. 3, mod.

10 x 90mm plates PB5224E £18.78
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Pack size
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Product code Price (£)

Pre-Prepared Media
Plated Media (continued)

Biplates: Hektoen-Enteric-Agar/DCA-Agar 
(Leifson)

10 x 90mm plates PO5257E £16.82

Biplates: Salmonella-Shigella-Agar/XLD-
Agar

10 x 90mm plates PO5210E £13.73

Blood Agar with Blood / MacConkey Agar 
with Salt

10 x 90mm plates PB1296E £11.50

Blood Agars: Blood Agar Base No. 2 with 
Horse Blood

10 x 90mm plates PB0114A £13.60

Blood Agars: Blood Agar Base No. 2 with 
Sheep Blood

10 x 90mm plates PB0115A £13.65

Blood Agars: Columbia Agar with 
Chocolated Horse Blood

10 x 90mm plates PB0124A £14.55

Blood Agars: Columbia Agar with Horse 
Blood

10 x 90mm plates PB0122A £11.97

Blood Agars: Columbia Agar with Sheep 
Blood PLUS

10 x 90mm plates PB0123A £14.22

Blood Agars: Columbia Agar with Sheep 
Blood PLUS

10 x 90mm plates PB5039A £12.70

Bordetella Selective Medium 10 x 90mm plates PB5065A £18.33

Brain Heart Infusion Agar Deep fill PO1198A £16.61

Brazier's Clostridium difficile Selective Agar 10 x 90mm plates PB1055A £33.49

Brilliant Green Agar (Modified)  10 x 90mm plates PO0171A £12.76

Brilliant Green Agar (Modified)  10 x 90mm plates PO5033A £13.15

Brolac Agar PO1247A £11.90

Burkholderia cepacia Agar 10 x 90mm plates PO0938A £28.13

Campylobacter Selective Agar (Butzler) 10 x 90mm plates PB5006A £18.45

Campylobacter Selective Agar (Skirrow) 10 x 90mm plates PB0118A £20.51

Campylobacter Selective Blood Free Agar 
(CCDA)

10 x 90mm plates PO5091A £12.78

Campylobacter Selective Blood Free Agar 
(CCDA)

10 x 90mm plates PO0119A £17.04

CEMO Medium with FungizoneTM 10 x 90mm plates PO0444A £12.99

CEMO Medium with FungizoneTM and 
Streptomycin

10 x 90mm plates PO0443A £14.36

Cetrimide Agar 10 x 90mm plates PO0185A £14.64

Chocolate Agar with Vitox 10 x 90mm plates PO5090A £18.99

CLED Agar 10 x 90mm plates PO0120A £11.04
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Pre-Prepared Media
Plated Media (continued)

CLED Agar with Andrade’s 10 x 90mm plates PO0121A £10.77

CNA Staph/Strep Selective Agar 10 x 90mm plates PB5049A £23.58

CNA Staph/Strep Selective Agar  10 x 90mm plates PB0308A £15.15

Columbia Agar Base   10 x 90mm plates PO0537A £12.20

Columbia Agar with Chocolated Horse 
Blood and Bacitracin  

10 x 90mm plates PB0220A £16.76

Columbia Agar with Sheep Blood (2x10) x 55 mm 
plates

PB5084C £23.17

Columbia Blood Agar with Neomycin   10 x 90mm plates PB0219A £15.65

Columbia CAP Selective Agar with Horse 
Blood

10 x 90mm plates PB1161A £15.48

Columbia CAP Selective Agar with Sheep 
Blood

10 x 90mm plates PB5082A £25.55

Count Agar Sugar Free PO5173A £18.58

DCA (Hynes)   10 x 90mm plates PO0126A £11.87

DCA (Hynes)   10 x 90mm plates PO5016A £8.83

Dermasel Agar  10 x 90mm plates PO0737A £26.78

Dermasel Agar  10 x 90mm plates PO5037A £25.80

Dermatophyte Medium with Phenol Red   10 x 90mm plates PO0166A £19.55

Dermatophytes Selective Agar (Taplin) 10 x 90mm plates PO5087A £24.75

Diagnostic Sensitivity Test Agar 10 x 90mm plates PO0130A £13.47

Diagnostic Sensitivity Test Agar 10 x 90mm plates PO5068A £12.28

DNase Agar    10 x 90mm plates PO0128A £12.82

DRBC (ISO) Agar 10 x 90mm plates PO1227A £13.20

Edwards Medium with Sheep Blood 
(modified)

10 x 90mm plates PB5080A £15.21

Enterohaemolysin Agar with Blood 10 x 90mm plates PB5105A £22.48

Eosine Methylene Blue Agar (modified) 
Levine

10 x 90mm plates PO5045A £20.14

F.A.A. With Horse Blood PB0225A £19.19

Fastidious Anaerobe Agar w/Horse Blood PO10062 On request

G.Vaginalis Agar + Human Blood PB5067A £23.44

Gassner Medium 10 x 90mm plates PO5021A £11.46

Glutamate Starch Phenol Red Selective 
Medium

10 x 90mm plates PO5128A £25.53

Haemophilus Selective Agar 10 x 90mm plates PO5097A £28.90
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Pre-Prepared Media
Plated Media (continued)

Haemophilus Test Medium 10 x 90mm plates PO5138A £29.73

Hektoen Enteric Agar   10 x 90mm plates PO5100A £14.56

Helicobacter pylori Selective Agar  10 x 90mm plates PB0398A £22.31

Hoyles Medium 10 x 90mm plates PO0143A £14.80

Iso-Sensitest Agar 10 x 90mm plates PO0144A £12.12

Iso-Sensitest Agar (Deep Fill) 10 x 90mm plates PO0779A £12.95

Iso-Sensitest Agar with Horse Blood 10 x 90mm plates PB0146A £17.33

Iso-Sensitest Agar with Horse Blood and 
20mg/L NAD

10 x 90mm plates PB0378A £18.47

Iso-Sensitest Agar with Lysed Horse Blood 10 x 90mm plates PB0145A £15.30

Kanamycin Aesculin Azide Agar  10 x 90mm plates PO0173A £17.12

Kanamycin Aesculin Azide Selective 
Medium

10 x 90mm plates PO5059A £14.05

Karmali Selective Medium 10 x 90mm plates PO5041A £9.63

LB Agar with Ampicillin 10 x 90mm plates PO5311A £19.84

Legionella BCYE Med. with antibiotics PO5325A £36.40

Legionella BCYE Medium/TSA with Sheep 
Blood

10 plates PB5268E £28.68

Legionella BCYEα Medium 10 x 90mm plates PO5072A £29.65

Legionella GVPC Selective Medium 10 x 90mm plates PO0245A £36.57

Legionella Gvpc Selective Medium PO5074A £37.40

Legionella Medium BCYE (without 
L-cysteine)

10 x 90mm plates PO5028A £10.39

Legionella Selective Medium BMPA  10 x 90mm plates PO5035A £32.12

Legionella Selective Medium MWY   10 x 90mm plates PO5071A £42.68

Listeria Selective Agar (Oxford) 10 x 90mm plates PO5026A £25.46

Listeria Selective Agar (Oxford) 10 x 90mm plates PO0179A £19.20

Lysed G.C. Selective Agar 10 x 90mm plates PB1205A £21.19

M.R.S. Agar (ISO) PO1228A £15.61

MacConkey Agar 10 x 90mm plates PO5146A £5.63

MacConkey Agar 10 x 90mm plates EP, USP, JP, BP PO1142A £12.76

MacConkey Agar No. 3 (2x10) x 55 mm 
plates

PO5053C £17.97

MacConkey Agar No. 3 10 x 90mm plates PO0495A £12.59

MacConkey Agar with Salt 10 x 90mm plates PO0149A £12.64
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Plated Media (continued)

MacConkey Agar without Salt 10 x 90mm plates PO0148A £11.79

MacConkey No. 2 10 x 90mm plates PO5110A £11.97

MacConkey No. 3 10 x 90mm plates PO5002A £11.43

Malt Extract Agar 10 x 90mm plates PO5055A £9.91

Malt Extract Agar (2x10) x 55 mm 
plates

PO5079C £23.96

Malt Extract Agar 10 x 90mm plates PO0182A £13.91

Mannitol Salt Agar 10 x 90mm plates EP, USP, JP, BP PO1169A £15.30

Mannitol Salt Agar  10 x 90mm plates PO0151A £12.09

Mannitol Salt Agar  10 x 90mm plates PO5027A £13.54

Membran-Lactose-Glucuronid-Agar 55mm PO5416J £13.47

Membrane Clostridium Perfringens (mCP) 
Agar

10 x 90mm plates PO5163A £29.51

Membrane Lactose Glucuronide Agar 
(MLGA)

10 x 90mm plates PO1016A £29.07

MLCB Agar 10 x 90mm plates PO5029A £11.81

MRA Agar (Modified) with Chalk PO5127A £10.88

MRS Agar 10 x 90mm plates PO5047A £9.90

Mueller Hinton + Horse Blood + NAD PB1229A £14.67

Mueller Hinton Agar + Sheep PB0431A £18.92

Mueller-Hinton Agar 10 x 90mm plates PO5007A £10.36

Mueller-Hinton Agar 10 x 140mm plates PO1191S £25.72

Mueller-Hinton Agar 10 x 90mm plates PO0152A £12.65

Mueller-Hinton Agar 4 x 120mm plates PO5403I £11.97

Mueller-Hinton Agar with 2% Salt 10 x 90mm plates PO0799A £14.39

Mueller-Hinton Agar with 2% Salt 10 x 90mm plates PO5139A £11.24

Mueller-Hinton Agar with 5% Sheep Blood 10 x 90mm plates PB5007A £16.07

Mueller-Hinton Agar with Horse Blood 10 x 90mm plates PB5303A £20.34

Mycoplasma / Ureaplasma Agar 10 x 90mm plates PO5081A £23.07

Nutrient Agar PO0837A £10.63

Nutrient Agar  10 x 90mm plates PO5025A £10.62

Nutrient Agar  10 x 90mm plates PO0155A £12.87

Oxytetracycline Glucose Yeast Extract Agar   10 x 90mm plates PO0183A £15.83

Palcam Medium 10 x 90mm plates PO5104A £19.39

Pasteurella Selective Medium 10 x 90mm plates PB5175A £19.84
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Pre-Prepared Media
Plated Media (continued)

Pharmaceutical Media Cetrimid-Agar 10 x 90mm plates EP, USP PO1168A £13.30

Plate Count Agar 10 x 90mm plates PO0158A £13.82

Plate Count Agar (APHA)       10 x 90mm plates PO5013A £13.44

Potato Dextrose Agar 10 x 90mm plates EP, USP, JP, BP PO0186A £13.32

Pseudomonas Cetrimide Agar 55mm PO5413J £14.06

Pseudomonas CFC Selective Agar  10 x 90mm plates PO5132A £16.22

Pseudomonas CFC Selective Agar  10 x 90mm plates PO0291A £13.19

Pseudomonas CN Selective Agar 10 x 90mm plates PO5076A £10.81

R2A Agar 10 x 90mm plates PO5149A £13.45

R2A Agar 10 x 90mm plates PO0659A £12.79

Rice Agar 10 x 90mm plates PO5064A £18.01

Rose Bengal Chloramphenicol Agar 10 x 90mm plates PO0214A £14.71

S. S. Agar 10 x 90mm plates PO5022A £12.72

Sabouraud Dextrose + Tween™ + Lec 10 plates PO0734D £32.81

Sabouraud Dextrose Agar 10 x 90mm plates Irradiated PO0410B £23.35

Sabouraud Dextrose Agar 10 x 55mm plates PO0394D £33.63

Sabouraud Dextrose Agar 10 x 55mm plates PO0192C £26.33

Sabouraud Dextrose Agar 10 x 90mm plates pH 5.6 (EP/USP/JP/BP) PO1166A £12.88

Sabouraud Dextrose Agar with 
Chloramphenicol

10 x 90mm plates  (Deep fill) PO0358A £14.94

Sabouraud Dextrose Agar with 
Chloramphenicol  

10 x 90mm plates PO5070A £10.06

Sabouraud Dextrose Agar with 
Chloramphenicol  

(2x10) x 55mm 
plates

PO5094C £18.15

Sabouraud Dextrose Agar with 
Chloramphenicol and Actidione

10 x 90mm plates PO0162A £13.29

Sabouraud-Dextrose Agar 10 x 90mm plates PO5001A £9.06

Sabouraud-Dextrose Agar 10 x 90mm plates PO0160A £12.57

Sabouraud-Dextrose Agar with Chloram. & 
Gentamicin

PO5096A £12.16

Sabouraud-Dextrose Agar with 
Chloramphenicol

10 x 90mm plates PO0161A £12.71

Schaedler Anaerobe Agar with Sheep 
Blood with Haemin and Vitamin K1

10 x 90mm plates PB5034A £16.10

Schaedler Anaerobe KV Selective Agar 
with Lysed Horse Blood

10 x 90mm plates PO5020A £15.04
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Plated Media (continued)

Skirrow Selective Medium 10 x 90mm plates PO5040A £19.43

Slanetz and Bartley Agar 55mm PO5410J £14.78

Slanetz and Bartley Agar  10 x 90mm plates PO5018A £15.98

Sorbit-MacConkey-Nährboden (SMAC) 10 x 90mm plates PO0232A £11.67

Sorbitol MacConkey Agar with Cefixime 
Tellurite 

10 x 90mm plates PO0702A £20.35

Streptococcal Selective Agar COBA 10 x 90mm plates PB0298A £18.54

Taylorella Equigenitalis PB1254A £14.44

TBX Agar  10 x 90mm plates PO0727A £26.78

TBX Agar  10 x 90mm plates PO5109A £23.53

TCBS Cholera Medium  10 x 90mm plates PO0194A £14.36

Tergitol 7-Lactose-TTC Medium (2x10) 55 mm PO5411J £12.99

Thermo ScientificTM A.R.I.A.TM with Horse 
Blood

10 x 90mm plates PB1243A £23.22

Triple wrapped Contact Plates Tryptone 
Soya Agar (TSA) + neutralizer

(10 x 10) 55 mm PO4011D £289.23

Triple wrapped Settle Plates Tryptone Soya 
Agar (TSA)

(10 x 10) 90 mm PO4000B £246.38

Triple wrapped Settle Plates Tryptone Soya 
Agar (TSA) + neutralizer

(10 x 10) 90 mm PO4001B £253.64

Tryptone Soya Agar 10 x 90mm plates Irradiated PO0821B £20.32

Tryptone Soya Agar 10 x 90mm plates PO0163A £11.89

Tryptone Soya Agar 10 x 90mm plates PO5012A £9.05

Tryptone Soya Agar 10 x 90mm plates Irradiated PO5012B £22.53

Tryptone Soya Agar (2x10) x  55mm 
plates

PO0193C £20.52

Tryptone Soya Agar 5 x 140mm plates Irradiated PO0306T £63.95

Tryptone Soya Agar 10 x 55mm plates Irradiated PO0262D £31.85

Tryptone Soya Agar      (10x10) x 55mm 
plates

Triple wrapped, 
irradiated

PO5510D £273.20

Tryptone Soya Agar      (10x10) x  90mm 
plates

Triple wrapped, 
irradiated

PO5500B £253.67

Tryptone Soya Agar (Pro-Tect) 10 x 55mm plates Irradiated PO0678D £34.83

Tryptone Soya Agar w/Lecithin, Polysorbate 
80, Sodium Thiosuphate, L-Histidine

(10x10) x 55mm 
plates

PO5511D £292.37

Tryptone Soya Agar w/Lecithin, Polysorbate 
80, Sodium Thiosuphate, L-Histidine

(10x10) x 90mm 
plates

Triple wrapped, 
irradiated

PO5501B £258.64
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Pre-Prepared Media
Plated Media (continued)

Tryptone Soya Agar with Disinhibitor (2x10) x 55 mm 
plates

PO5024C £14.92

Tryptone Soya Agar with Disinhibitor PLUS 10 x 90mm plates Irradiated PO0746B £24.45

Tryptone Soya Agar with Disinhibitor PLUS (2x10) x 55mm 
plates

PO5172C £22.11

Tryptone Soya Agar with Disinhibitor PLUS (2x10) x 55mm 
plates

Irradiated PO5171D £35.73

Tryptone Soya Agar with Sheep Blood 10 x 90mm plates PB5012A £18.41

Tryptone Soya Agar with Tween™ and 
Lecithin

10 x 55mm plates Irradiated PO0479D £37.73

Tryptone Soya Agar with Yeast Extract 
(TSYE)

10 x 90mm plates PO5050A £14.55

Tryptose Sulfite Agar 55mm PO5415J £12.22

TSC Agar 10 x 90mm plates PO0520A £28.52

TSC Agar 10 x 90mm plates PO5315A £16.20

Violet Red Bile Agar 10 x 90mm plates PO5075A £36.79

Violet Red Bile Glucose Agar  10 x 90mm plates PO5322A £12.21

Violet Red Bile Glucose Agar  (2x10) x 55mm 
plates

PO5323C £15.71

Violet Red Bile Glucose Agar (EP/USP/JP/
BP)

10 x 90mm plates PO1167A £11.70

VRE Selective Agar  10 x 90mm plates PO5089A £11.13

Wort Agar 10 x 90mm plates PO5063A £12.46

X.L.D. Agar 10 x 90mm plates EP, USP, JP, BP PO1132A £14.11

X.L.D. Medium   10 x 90mm plates PO5057A £13.63

X.L.D. Medium   10 x 90mm plates PO0164A £13.68

Yeast Extract Cysteine Medium with Sheep 
Blood (Beerens Formulation)

10 x 90mm plates PB5101A £19.40

Yeast Extract Glucose Chloramphenicol 
Medium (YGC-Medium)

10 x 90mm plates PO5032A £18.41

Yersinia Selective Agar CIN  10 x 90mm plates PO5044A £12.09

Yersinia Selective Agar CIN  10 x 90mm plates PO0287A £16.00
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Pre-Prepared Media: Chromogenic
Bottles & Tubes

Brilliance™ Listeria Agar Base (ISO) BO1370Z £52.94

Plated Media

Biplates: Brilliance™ Candida Agar/
Sabouraud GC Selective Agar

10 x 90mm plates PO5258E £21.52

Biplates: Brilliance™ GBS/ Columbia CNA 
Agar

10 x 90mm plates PB5260E £24.61

Biplates: Brilliance™ MRSA 2/Brilliance™ 
Staph24 Agar

10 x 90mm plates PO1258E £34.28

Biplates: Col. CNA Aesculin/Brilliance™ UTI 
Clarity

PB5267E £23.83

Biplates: XLD-Agar/Brilliance™ Salmonella 
Agar

10 x 90mm plates PO5248E £29.08

Brilliance™ Campy Count Agar 10 x 90mm plates PO1185A £26.51

Brilliance™ Candida Agar 10 x 90mm plates PO1034A £23.89

Brilliance™ Candida Agar 10 x 90mm plates PO5170A £23.84

Brilliance™ CRE Agar 10 x 90mm plates PO1226A £32.08

Brilliance™ ESBL Agar 10 x 90mm plates PO5302A £26.99

Brilliance™ ESBL/Brilliance™ CRE Agar 10 x 90mm plates PO1265E £34.88

Brilliance™ GBS Agar 10 x 90mm plates PO5320A £34.53

Brilliance™ Listeria Agar (ISO) 10 x 90mm plates PO1298A £36.12

Brilliance™ Listeria Agar (ISO) 10 x 90mm plates PO5332A £36.49

Brilliance™ MRSA 2 Agar    10 x 90mm plates PO1210A £29.92

Brilliance™ MRSA 2 Agar    10 x 90mm plates PO5310A £30.14

Brilliance™ MRSA 2 Agar/ Columbia Agar 
with Sheep Blood PLUS

10 x 90mm plates PB5253E £24.28

Brilliance™ Salmonella Agar 10 x 90mm plates PO5098A £31.06

Brilliance™ Salmonella Chromogenic 
Medium (OSCM)

10 x 90mm plates PO0958A £29.93

Brilliance™ Staph 24 Agar 10 x 90mm plates PO1186A £32.80

Brilliance™ UTI Clarity Agar 10 x 90mm plates PO5159A £23.24

Brilliance™ UTI Clarity Agar 10 x 90mm plates PO1110A £30.12

Brilliance™ VRE Agar 10 x 90mm plates PO1175A £31.47

C.albicans Agar PO5169A £24.01

Chromogenic Coliform Agar 10 x 90mm plates PO5318A £43.25

Chromogenic Coliform Agar 10 x 90mm plates PO5428J £15.91

Cronobacter Isolation Agar PO1242A £32.56
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Biochemical ID
Biochemical ID Panels

McFarland Equivalence Turbidity Standard 
0.5

Each R20410 £89.15

McFarland Equivalence Turbidity Standard 
1.0

Each R20411 £84.96

McFarland Equivalence Turbidity Standard 
2.0

Each R20412 £84.04

McFarland Equivalence Turbidity Standard 
3.0

Each R20413 £87.31

McFarland Equivalence Turbidity Standard 
4.0

Each R20414 £85.06

McFarland Equivalence Turbidity Standard 
5.0

Each R20415 £82.28

McFarland Equivalence Turbidity Standard 
Set

5 Tubes R20421 £363.14

RapID™ ANA II Panel    20 Panels R8311002 £280.31

RapID™ CB Plus Panel 20 Panels R8311008 £302.85

RapID™ Inoculation Fluid 20 x 2mL R8325106 £26.61

RapID™ Inoculation Fluid 20 x 1mL R8325102 £27.05

RapID™ NF Plus Panel     20 Panels R8311005 £228.30

RapID™ NH Panel     20 Panels R8311001 £220.84

RapID™ Nitrate A Reagent 15mL R8309003 £26.18

RapID™ Nitrate B Reagent 15mL R8309004 £26.18

RapID™ ONE Panel    20 Panels R8311006 £151.90

RapID™ Spot Indole Reagent 15mL R8309002 £27.05

RapID™ SS/u Panel 20 Panels R8311004 £164.70

RapID™ Staph Plus Panel     20 Panels R8311009 £276.32

RapID™ STR Panel    20 Panels R8311003 £226.37

RapID™ Yeast Plus Panel   20 Panels R8311007 £266.60

Biochemical ID Software

RapID™ ERIC™ (Electronic RapID Code 
Compendium) Microsoft® Windows®

Each R8323600 £24.94

Confirmatory Tests

BactiCard™ Candida Identification Kit 25 tests R21106 £217.94

BactiCard™ E. coli Identification Kit 25 tests R21108 £188.59
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Biochemical ID
Confirmatory Tests (continued)

BactiCard™ Neisseria Identification Kit 25 tests R21110 £212.40

BactiCard™ Strep Identification Kit 25 tests R21112 £268.17

Microbact™ GNB 12A Kit 60 tests MB1132A £296.64

Microbact™ GNB 24E Kit  40 tests MB1131A £347.31

Microbact™ Identification Package    Each MB1244A £89.69

Microbact™ Mineral Oil 50mL MB1093A £21.36

O.B.I.S.™ campy Identification Kit 60 tests ID0800M £235.64

O.B.I.S.™ mono Identification Kit 60 tests ID0600M £200.40

O.B.I.S.™ PYR Identification Kit 60 tests ID0580M £229.38

O.B.I.S.™ Salmonella Identification Kit 60 tests ID0570M £249.56

Diagnostic Discs and Strips

An-Ident™ Discs 6 x 50 discs DD0006A £52.33

Bacitracin Discs  50 discs DD0002T £10.82

Bacitracin Discs  5 x 50 discs DD0002B £43.08

C. albicans Test Kit 50 tests R30851401 £232.13

Catarrhalis Test Discs 25 discs R21121 £87.53

Cefpodoxime Combination Disc Kit 250 tests DD0029B £40.58

Furazolidone Discs 5 x 50 discs DD0028B £39.37

Hippurate Discs 25 discs R21085 £102.91

Kanamycin Discs 5 x 50 discs DD0027B £116.26

LAP disc w/Reagent Test 50 tests R30168501 £77.81

Metronidazole Discs  50 discs DD0008T £10.83

Microbact™ Oxidase Strips 100 tests MB0266B £91.15

Microdase Discs 25 discs R21132 £86.01

Nitrocefin Discs 25 strips R211667 £87.33

O129 Discs 50 discs DD0015T £29.35

ONPG Discs    50 discs DD0013T £11.07

Optochin Discs   5 x 50 discs DD0001B £43.55

Optochin Discs   50 discs DD0001T £10.94

Pathotec CO Reagent   4 x 25 strips R38191 £205.71

PYR Discs w/Reagent  100 tests R30854401 £346.33

PYR Discs w/Reagent  50 tests R30854301 £216.87

SPS Discs     50 discs DD0016T £10.38

Sulphonamide Discs     50 discs DD0011T £10.72
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Biochemical ID
Diagnostic Discs and Strips (continued)

V Factor Discs 50 discs DD0004T £10.78

V Factor Discs 5 x 50 discs DD0004B £42.79

X Factor Discs  5 x 50 discs DD0003B £42.85

X Factor Discs  50 discs DD0003T £10.88

X+V Factor Discs 50 discs DD0005T £10.83

X+V Factor Discs 5 x 50 discs DD0005B £42.31

Stains & Reagents

BactiDrop™ Acridine Orange 50 amp. R21502 £163.30

BactiDrop™ Calcofluor 50 amp. R21507 £200.91

BactiDrop™ Desoxycholate 50 R21508 £201.04

BactiDrop™ Dobell & OConnor IO R21510 £193.12

BactiDrop™ Ferric Chloride PK/50 50 R21514 £179.86

BactiDrop™ India Ink R21518 £194.84

BactiDrop™ Indole & Kovacs R21522 £206.82

BactiDrop™ Lactophenol Aniline Blue R21526 £197.99

BactiDrop™ Lugol’s Iodine 50 amp. R21528 £193.62

BactiDrop™ Ninhydrin 50 R21534 £117.40

BactiDrop™ Nitrate A R21536 £206.82

BactiDrop™ Nitrate B R21538 £206.82

BactiDrop™ Oxidase 50 amp.  R21540 £207.68

BactiDrop™ Potassium Hydroxide (KOH) 5 R21524 £204.47

BactiDrop™ Spot Indole 50 R21550 £206.82

Gram Crystal Violet 250mL R40052 £44.24

Gram Decolorizer 3.78L R40075 £226.90

Gram Decolorizer 5 x 250mL R40055 £159.58

Gram Decolorizer 250mL R40054 £43.92

Gram Iodine 250mL R40056 £44.36

Gram Iodine 3.78L R40077 £229.14

Gram Iodine 5 x 250mL R40057 £161.17

Gram Safranin 250mL R40058 £44.38

Gram Safranin 3.78L R40079 £226.47

Gram Safranin 5 x 250mL R40059 £158.14

Gram Stain Kit Plastic Tray only R40081 £16.14

Gram Stain Kit Tray Each Holds 4 x 250mL bottles R40073 £228.26
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Biochemical ID
Stains & Reagents (continued)

Gram Stain Kit Tray Each Holds 4 x 250mL bottles R40053 £159.64

Gram Stain Set R40080 £154.95

Microbact™ Reagents and Accessories for 
GNB kits: GNB 12B Kit

60 tests MB1133A £296.88

Microbact™ Reagents and Accessories for 
GNB kits: Listeria 12L Haemolysin Reagent

20 tests MB1249A £34.28

Microbact™ Reagents and Accessories for 
GNB kits: Listeria 12L Kit

20 tests MB1128A £246.29

Microbact™ Reagents and Accessories for 
GNB kits: Reagent Indole Kovacs

10mL MB0209A £41.12

Microbact™ Reagents and Accessories for 
GNB kits: Reagent Nitrate A

10mL MB0186A £40.76

Microbact™ Reagents and Accessories for 
GNB kits: Reagent Nitrate B

10mL MB0187A £40.77

Microbact™ Reagents and Accessories for 
GNB kits: Reagent Set D

6 x 10mL MB1082A £170.49

Microbact™ Reagents and Accessories for 
GNB kits: Reagent Spot Indole DMACA

10mL MB1448A £70.09

Microbact™ Reagents and Accessories for 
GNB kits: Reagent TDA

10mL MB0180A £39.60

Microbact™ Reagents and Accessories for 
GNB kits: Reagent VP I

10mL MB0181A £40.50

Microbact™ Reagents and Accessories for 
GNB kits: Reagent VP II

10mL MB0184A £39.86

Microbact™ Reagents and Accessories for 
GNB kits: Staph Fast Blue Reagent Set

2 x 10mL MB1588A £101.89

Microbact™ Reagents and Accessories for 
GNB kits: Staphylococcal 12S Kit

20 tests MB1561A £361.73

QC-Slide AFB Stain Control 45 slides R40146 £197.29

QC-Slide AFB Stain Control 10 slides R40144 £56.20

QC-Slide Gram Stain Control 10 slides R40140 £72.31

QC-Slide Gram Stain Control 45 slides R40142 £197.82

Spot Indole Reagent R21245 £45.03
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ELISA
ELISA Assays & Other

Almond Residue Detection Kit 48 wells ELISA Systems code 
ESARD-48

ESARD-48 £793.26

Buckwheat Residue Detection Kit 48 wells ELISA Systems code 
ESBWPRD-48

ESBWPRD £768.24

Casein Residue Detection Kit 48 wells ELISA Systems code 
ESCASPRD-48

ESCASPRD £766.37

Crustacean Residue Detection Kit 48 wells ELISA Systems code 
ESCRURD-48

ESCRURD £774.35

Egg Residue Detection Kit 48 wells ELISA Systems code 
ESERD-48

ESERD-48 £655.83

ELISA Kit Oat Detection ESOAT-48 £673.32

ELISA Systems Lupin Kit ESLUP-48 £465.11

Enhanced Egg Residue Detection Kit ESEGGPR-48 £454.13

Extraction Solution (Polyphenol) 25mL   20x concentrate. 
ELISA Systems code 
ESADDSOL

ESADDSOL £55.90

Food Allergen Swab Kit 10 swabs ELISA Systems code 
ESSWB-10

ESSWB-10 £56.51

Hazelnut Residue Detection Kit 48 wells ELISA Systems code 
ESHRD-48

ESHRD-48 £793.26

IDEIA™ Amplified Hp StAR™ Assay 96 wells K663011-2 £1,466.60

IDEIA™ Lyme Neuroborreliosis 96 wells K602811-2 £533.22

Milk (ß-Lactoglobulin) Residue Detection Kit 48 wells ELISA Systems code 
ESMRDBLG-48

ESMRDBLG £772.31

Mustard Seed Protein Residue Detection 
Kit

48 wells ELISA Systems code 
ESMUS-48

ESMUS £763.59

PathoDx™ Adenovirus Reagent Kit 40 tests R62407 £321.85

PathoDx™ Herpes Typing Control Slides    5 Slides R62251 £93.20

PathoDx™ Herpes Typing Kit 100 tests R62250 £533.55

PathoDx™ Resp Virus Mount Fluid Kit 40 tests R62413 £57.47

PathoDx™ Resp Virus Panel QC Slide 5 slides R62414 £71.50

Peanut Residue (Sensitive) Detection Kit 48 wells ELISA SystemsTM code 
ESPRDS-48

ESPRDS-48 £791.13

ProSpecT™ C. difficile Toxin A/B Microplate 
Assay

96 wells R244596 £1,260.90

ProSpecT™ Campylobacter Microplate 
Assay

96 wells  R2476096 £891.26
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ELISA
ProSpecT™ Cryptosporidium Microplate 
Assay

96 wells R2454096 £908.38

ELISA Assays & Other (continued)

ProSpecT™ Entamoeba histolytica  
Microplate Assay

96 wells  R2456096 £876.22

ProSpecT™ Giardia Microplate Assay 96 wells R2458096 £999.15

ProSpecT™ Giardia/Cryptosporidium 
Microplate Assay

96 wells R2458496 £1,246.11

ProSpecT™ Microplate Wash Buffer 1L R2450001 £192.79

ProSpecT™ Rotavirus Microplate Assay 96 wells R240396 £675.45

ProSpecT™ Shiga Toxin E. coli  Microplate 
Assay

96 wells  R2474096 £920.43

Sesame Seed Protein residue Kit 48 wells ELISA Systems code 
ESSESE-48

ESSESE-48 £703.01

Soy Protein Residue Detection Kit 48 wells ELISA Systems code 
ESSOYPRD-48

ESSOYPRD £721.84

Total Milk Residue Assay 48 tests ELISA Systems code 
ESTMLK-48

ESTMLK-48 £630.52

Wash Solution 25mL 20x concentrate. ELISA 
Systems code ESWASH

ESWASH £18.95

Pack size
Additional/Regulatory 
Information

Product code Price (£)

Immunofluorescence Assays
IMAGEN™

IMAGEN™ Adenovirus Positive Control Slide Each S611330-2 £116.01

IMAGEN™ Adenovirus Test 50 tests K610011-2 £509.34

IMAGEN™ Chlamydia Kit 50 tests K610111-2 £571.65

IMAGEN™ Chlamydia Positive Control Slide Each S610930-2 £115.70

IMAGEN™ Herpes Simplex Virus (HSV) Kit 50 tests K610611-2 £522.93

IMAGEN™ hMPV Positive Control Slide Each S612830-2 £633.28

IMAGEN™ HSV Positive Control Slide Each S611030-2 £116.12

IMAGEN™ Human Metapneumovirus 
(hMPV)

50 tests K612511-2 £495.67

IMAGEN™ Influenza Virus A and B 50 tests K610511-2 £654.41

IMAGEN™ Influenza Virus A and B Positive 
Control Slide

Each S611230-2 £116.11

IMAGEN™ Parainfluenza Virus Group 50 tests K610311-2 £530.36
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Immunofluorescence Assays
IMAGEN™ (continued)

IMAGEN™ Parainfluenza Virus Positive 
Control Slide

Each S611130-2 £116.32

IMAGEN™ Parainfluenza Virus Typing 50 tests K610411-2 £700.73

IMAGEN™ Respiratory Syncytial Virus (RSV) 50 tests K610211-2 £512.25

IMAGEN™ Respiratory Syncytial Virus 
Positive and Negative Control Slides

Each S610830-2 £93.23

IMAGEN™ Teflon-Coated Slides 100 slides S611430-6 £170.54

Pack size
Additional/Regulatory 
Information

Product code Price (£)

Immunological ID
Agglutination Tests

BactiStaph™ Tests 450 tests R21143 £324.13

BactiStaph™ Tests 150 tests R21144 £194.72

Bordetella Agglutinating Sera  R30165501 £241.83

Bordetella Agglutinating Sera  R30165601 £241.83

Coagulase Plasma (lyphohilized) 25mL R21052 £92.68

Coagulase Plasma (lyphohilized) 6x5mL R21060 £168.44

Coagulase Plasma (lyphohilized) 5mL R21050 £57.40

Coagulase Plasma (lyphohilized) 15mL R21051 £69.90

Cryptococcus Test Kit 50 tests R30851501 £560.71

Disposable Reaction Cards 50 cards DR0500G £24.34

DrySpot™ E. coli O157 120 tests DR0120M £202.82

DrySpot™ Legionella Pneumophila 
Serogroup 1 Kit

60 tests DR0200M £317.51

DrySpot™ Legionella Pneumophila 
Serogroups 2–14 Kit

60 tests DR0210M £315.82

DrySpot™ Legionella Species Kit 60 tests DR0220M £318.15

DrySpot™ Pneumo Kit 60 tests DR0420M £362.88

DrySpot™ Staphytect Plus 120 tests DR0100M £203.50

E. coli Agglutinating Sera: E. coli Polyvalent 
2

Types O26, O55, O111, 
O119, O126

R30954901 £129.80

E. coli Agglutinating Sera: E. coli Polyvalent 
3

Types O86, O114, O125, 
O127, O128

R30955001 £129.80

E. coli Agglutinating Sera: E. coli Polyvalent 
4

Types O44, O112, O124, 
O142 

R30955101 £129.80
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Immunological ID
Agglutination Tests (continued)

Escherichia coli O157 Latex Test 100 tests DR0620M £156.86

Extraction Enzyme 2 vials DR0593G £94.12

Haemophilus influenzae Agglutinating Sera:  
Haemophilus influenzae type a 

R30166001 £430.68

Haemophilus influenzae Agglutinating Sera:  
Haemophilus influenzae type b 

R30166101 £431.18

Haemophilus influenzae Agglutinating Sera:  
Haemophilus influenzae type c

R30166201 £429.06

Haemophilus influenzae Agglutinating Sera:  
Haemophilus influenzae type d

R30166301 £430.68

Haemophilus influenzae Agglutinating Sera:  
Haemophilus influenzae type e 

R30166401 £430.56

Haemophilus influenzae Agglutinating Sera:  
Haemophilus influenzae type f

R30166501 £430.52

Infectious Mononucleosis Test 100 tests DR0780M £320.63

Legionella Latex Test 50 tests DR0800M £645.60

Legionella Pneumophila Serogroup 1 50 tests DR0801M £255.56

Legionella Pneumophila Serogroups 2–14 50 tests DR0802M £258.20

Legionella Species Test Reagent 50 tests DR0803M £263.70

Neisseria meningitidis Agglutinating Sera: 
Neisseria meningitidis Group A 

R30166801 £298.20

Neisseria meningitidis Agglutinating Sera: 
Neisseria meningitidis Group B

R30167501 £309.77

Neisseria meningitidis Agglutinating Sera: 
Neisseria meningitidis Group C

R30166901 £298.20

Neisseria meningitidis Agglutinating Sera: 
Neisseria meningitidis Group W135 

R30167401 £298.20

Neisseria meningitidis Agglutinating Sera: 
Neisseria meningitidis Group X

R30167101 £298.20

Neisseria meningitidis Agglutinating Sera: 
Neisseria meningitidis Group X-Z, W135 

R30166701 £285.80

Neisseria meningitidis Agglutinating Sera: 
Neisseria meningitidis Group Y

R30167201 £298.20

Neisseria meningitidis Agglutinating Sera: 
Neisseria meningitidis Group Z

R30167301 £298.20

Neisseria meningitidis Agglutinating Sera: 
Neisseria meningitidis Polyvalent Groups 
A-D  

R30166601 £298.19
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Immunological ID
Agglutination Tests (continued)

PathoDx™ Extraction Reagent 1 7mL R62050 £20.05

PathoDx™ Extraction Reagent 2 7mL R62055 £21.51

PathoDx™ Extraction Reagent 2 14mL R62052 £23.36

PathoDx™ Extraction Reagent 3 14mL R62057 £20.36

PathoDx™ Extraction Reagent 3 14mL R62060 £21.41

PathoDx™ Strep A Group Latex 3mL R62030 £97.76

PathoDx™ Strep B Group Latex 3mL R62031 £100.00

PathoDx™ Strep C Group Latex 3mL R62032 £100.00

PathoDx™ Strep F Group Latex 3mL R62034 £91.72

PathoDx™ Strep G Group Latex 3mL R62035 £100.00

PathoDx™ Strep Grouping Kit 60 tests R62025 £400.38

PathoDx™ Strep Grouping Universal Kit 60 tests R62076 £144.17

PathoDxtra Strep Grouping Kit  PathoDxtra 
Polyvalent Positive Control

2.8mL DR0707G £29.43

PathoDxtra™ Extraction Reagents Includes 1 x reagent 
1 (4mL), 1 x reagent 
2 (4mL), 2 x reagent 3 
(10mL)

DR0709M £40.06

PathoDxtra™ Reaction Cards 50 cards DR0720G £32.54

PathoDxtra™ Strep Group A Latex 60 tests DR0701G £51.31

PathoDxtra™ Strep Group B Latex 60 tests DR0702G £51.31

PathoDxtra™ Strep Group C Latex 60 tests DR0703G £51.31

PathoDxtra™ Strep Group D Latex 60 tests DR0704G £51.31

PathoDxtra™ Strep Group F Latex 60 tests DR0705G £51.31

PathoDxtra™ Strep Group G Latex 60 tests DR0706G £51.31

PathoDxtra™ Strep Grouping Kit 60 tests DR0700M £286.10

PathoDxtra™ Strep Grouping Reagent Set 60 tests Including 1 x reagent 
1 (4mL), 1 x reagent 2 
(4mL), 1 x reagent 3 
(10mL)

DR0710M £73.05

PBP2  Test 50 tests DR0900A £407.11

Polyvalent Positive Control 50 tests DR0592G £106.68

Purified Phytohaemagglutinin - PHA 
Reagent Grade 

45mg R30852701 £118.97

RIM™ E. coli O157:H7 Kit 50 tests R24250 £213.82

Salmonella H Agglutinating Sera: 
Salmonella H (a) 

R30160201 £131.81
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Immunological ID
Agglutination Tests (continued)

Salmonella H Agglutinating Sera: 
Salmonella H (b)

R30160301 £126.39

Salmonella H Agglutinating Sera: 
Salmonella H (c)

R30160401 £126.61

Salmonella H Agglutinating Sera: 
Salmonella H (d)

R30160501 £126.54

Salmonella H Agglutinating Sera: 
Salmonella H (i) 

R30161601 £128.52

Salmonella H Agglutinating Sera: 
Salmonella H (r) 

R30162201 £125.81

Salmonella H Agglutinating Sera: 
Salmonella H Polyvalent Phase 2 (1, 2, 5, 
6, 7) 

R30163201 £128.50

Salmonella H Agglutinating Sera: 
Salmonella H Polyvalent Phases 1 & 2 

R30858501 £127.04

Salmonella H Agglutinating Sera: 
Salmonella H Rapid Diagnostic 1 (b, d, E, r)

R30959801 £126.96

Salmonella H Agglutinating Sera: 
Salmonella H Rapid Diagnostic 2 (b, E, k, L) 

R30959901 £126.96

Salmonella H Agglutinating Sera: 
Salmonella H Rapid Diagnostic 3 (d, E, G, 
k) 

R30160101 £132.04

Salmonella O Agglutinating Sera: 
Salmonella O Factor 2 (Group A)                                             

R30956701 £126.38

Salmonella O Agglutinating Sera: 
Salmonella O Factor 4 (Group B)                                           

R30956901 £126.62

Salmonella O Agglutinating Sera: 
Salmonella O Factor 5 (Group B)                                             

R30957001 £125.63

Salmonella O Agglutinating Sera: 
Salmonella O Factor 6,7 (Group C1)                                       

R30957101 £126.71

Salmonella O Agglutinating Sera: 
Salmonella O Factor 8 (Group C2)                                            

R30957201 £127.07

Salmonella O Agglutinating Sera: 
Salmonella O Factor 9 (Group D)                                             

R30957301 £126.69

Salmonella O Agglutinating Sera: 
Salmonella O Factor 11 (Group F)                                           

R30957601 £126.26

Salmonella O Agglutinating Sera: 
Salmonella O Factor 39 (Group Q)                                         

R30959101 £114.20

Salmonella O Agglutinating Sera: 
Salmonella O Factors 3,10,15,19 (Group E)                              

R30956801 £125.89
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Immunological ID
Agglutination Tests (continued)

Salmonella O Agglutinating Sera: 
Salmonella O Polyvalent (Group A - G)                                  

R30858101 £126.70

Salmonella O Agglutinating Sera: 
Salmonella O Polyvalent (Group A - S)                                  

R30858201 £133.24

Salmonella O Agglutinating Sera: 
Salmonella O/Vi                                                                   

R30957401 £126.96

Salmonella Test Kit 100 tests DR1108A £267.28

Shigella Agglutinating Sera: Shigella boydii 
Polyvalent 1 (1 to 6)                                         

R30163901 £129.15

Shigella Agglutinating Sera: Shigella boydii 
Polyvalent 2 (7 to 11)                                         

R30164001 £130.14

Shigella Agglutinating Sera: Shigella boydii 
Polyvalent 3 (12 to 15)                                       

R30164101 £129.24

Shigella Agglutinating Sera: Shigella 
dysenteriae Polyvalent (1-10)                                       

R30163701 £128.69

Shigella Agglutinating Sera: Shigella flexneri 
Polyvalent (1 to 6, X & Y)                                

R30163801 £129.63

Shigella Agglutinating Sera: Shigella sonnei 
Phases 1 & 2                                               

R30164201 £127.82

Staphaurex™ Disposable Reaction Cards 50 cards R30369001 £41.30

Staphaurex™ Latex Agglutination Test  450 tests R30950201 £528.98

Staphaurex™ Latex Agglutination Test  400 tests R30859902 £427.23

Staphaurex™ Latex Agglutination Test  150 tests R30950102 £241.35

Staphaurex™ Latex Agglutination Test  120 tests R30859901 £176.63

Staphylase™ Test 100 tests DR0595A £92.25

Staphytect™ Plus Test 500 tests DR0850B £495.42

Staphytect™ Plus Test 100 tests DR0850M £123.67

Streptex™ 200 tests  R30164701 £996.25

Streptex™ Acid Extraction Kit 50 tests Including  Extraction 
reagent 1, Extraction 
reagent 2, Extraction 
reagent 3, Reaction 
tubes, pipettes and 
mixing sticks

R30951301 £101.20

Streptex™ Extraction Enzyme 25 tests R30951001 £42.99

Streptex™ Kit 50 tests R30950501 £312.04

Streptex™ Latex Group A Kit 50 tests R30950601 £80.98

Streptex™ Latex Group B Kit 50 tests R30950701 £89.71
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Immunological ID
Agglutination Tests (continued)

Streptex™ Latex Group C Kit 50 tests R30950801 £82.64

Streptex™ Latex Group D Kit 50 tests R30950901 £85.49

Streptex™ Latex Group F Kit 50 tests R30951101 £80.45

Streptex™ Latex Group G Kit 50 tests R30951201 £80.98

Streptex™ Positive Control Polyvalent 
Control

50 tests R30164601 £68.77

Streptex™ Rapid Kit 50 tests R30950555 £142.07

Streptococcal Grouping Kit 50 tests DR0585A £324.35

Streptococcal Grouping Reagent A 50 tests DR0586G £93.21

Streptococcal Grouping Reagent B 50 tests DR0587G £93.20

Streptococcal Grouping Reagent C 50 tests DR0588G £89.95

Streptococcal Grouping Reagent D 50 tests DR0589G £93.20

Streptococcal Grouping Reagent F 50 tests DR0590G £81.09

Streptococcal Grouping Reagent G 50 tests DR0591G £93.20

Vibrio cholerae Polyvalent R30165001 £232.87

Wellcogen™ Bacterial Antigen Kit R30859602 £853.84

Wellcolex Accessories: 
Enterohaemorrhagic E. coli 

50 cards R30368701 £29.21

Wellcolex Colour Salmonella Kit 200 tests R30858302 £919.75

Wellcolex Colour Salmonella Kit 50 tests  R30858301 £330.99

Wellcolex Colour Shigella Kit 50 tests R30858401 £431.53

ELISA Assays & Other

Other Purified Phytohaemagglutinin - PHA 
Purified 

2mg R30852801 £321.92

PathoDx™ Strep Grouping Accessories 
PathoDx™ Strep Grouping Positive Control

3mL R24042 £29.78

Wellcogen™ Bacterial Antigen Kit Components and Accessories

Streptex™/Wellcogen™ Disposable Cards 50 slides R30368601 £23.00

Wellcogen™ EDTA Solution (0.1M) 10mL R30164501 £44.44

Wellcogen™ Haemophilus influenzae b Test 
Kit

30 tests R30858801 £233.72

Wellcogen™ Neisseria meningitidis 
A,C,Y,W135 Test Kit

30 tests R30859203 £237.24

Wellcogen™ Neisseria meningitidis B/E. 
coli K1

30 tests R30859502 £862.28
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Lateral Flow
PrecisCheck™

Listeria Kits 50 tests LF0200A £349.51

Listeria Kits 45 tests LF0100A £344.04

RAPID Hp StAR

RAPID Hp StAR 20 tests K671411-2 £800.48

Xpect™

Xpect™ C. difficile Toxin A/B Test  20 tests R24650 £390.70

Xpect™ Cryptosporidium Control 2 vials R2451030 £89.37

Xpect™ Cryptosporidium Test 20 tests R2451020 £405.81

Xpect™ Flu A & B Control Swabs 20 tests R246003 £230.40

Xpect™ Flu A & B Test 20 tests R24600 £717.96

Xpect™ Giardia Test 20 tests R2450020 £510.00

Xpect™ Giardia/Cryptosporidium Control Kit 3 vials R2450530 £126.07

Xpect™ Giardia/Cryptosporidium Test 20 tests R2450520 £496.57

Xpect™ Rotavirus Control Kit 2 vials R246551 £283.87

Xpect™ Rotavirus Test 20 tests R24655 £493.75

Xpect™ RSV Control Kit 2 vials R246012 £514.48

Xpect™ RSV Test 30 tests R24601 £1,012.90

Pack size
Additional/Regulatory 
Information

Product code Price (£)

Immunological ID
Wellcogen™ Bacterial Antigen Kit Components and Accessories (continued)

Wellcogen™ Strep B Rapid Latex 
Agglutination Test

30 tests R30858701 £236.32

Wellcogen™ Streptococcus pneumoniae 
Test Kit

30 tests R30859001 £242.73
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Pack size
Additional/Regulatory 
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Product code Price (£)

PCR Consumables & Accessories
Applied Biosystems™ & Invitrogen™ Dynabeads™ & KingFisher mL Products  

Dynabeads™ MAX E. coli O157 Kit 1mL A10714 £272.55

Dynabeads™ MAX E. coli O157 Kit 5mL A10715 £778.84

Dynabeads™ MAX EPEC/VTEC O45 Kit 100 reactions A14631 £631.51

Dynabeads™ MAX EPEC/VTEC O121 Kit 100 reactions A14632 £2,787.10

PrepSEQ™ Nucleic Acid Extraction Kit for 
Food and Environmental Testing

100 reactions 4480466 On request

Purification System Tubes & Tips 240 tests 15951 On request

Applied Biosystems™ Pathatrix™ Auto System & Reagents 

Pathatrix™ 5 Pooling Kit POOL510MLN £229.71

Pathatrix™ 5 Pooling Salmonella spp. Kit APS250P £940.11

Pathatrix™ 10 Pooling Salmonella spp. Kit APS500P £1,771.10

Pathatrix™ Cationic/General Viral Capture 
Kit

APCAT50 £683.17

Pathatrix™ Salmonella spp. Kit APS50 £600.86

Pathatrix™ Salmonella spp. Kit - Same Day APS50SD £704.07

Applied Biosystems™ PrepSEQ™ Kits

Nucleic Acid Extraction Kit 300 reactions 4428176 On request

Applied Biosystems™ TaqMan® Kits

TaqMan® Bacillus anthracis PCR Assay 100 tests 4382486 On request

TaqMan® Brucella spp PCR Assay 100 tests 4382423 On request

TaqMan® Francisella tularensis PCR Assay 100 tests 4382490 On request

TaqMan® Yersinia pestis PCR Assay 100 tests 4382488 On request

GMO testing portfolio

GMO Extraction Kit 50 reactions 4466336 On request

qualyfast™ Kits & Assays

qualyfast™ DNA Extraction Kit 48 reactions D201001 £563.03

qualyfast™ DNA Extraction Kit I clear water 96 reactions D301001 £938.57

qualyfast™ DNA Extraction Kit I clear water 24 reactions D101001 £292.78

qualyfast™ DNA Extraction Kit II dirty water 48 reactions D211001 £961.20

qualyfast™ DNA Extraction Kit II dirty water 96 reactions D311001 £1,721.53

qualyfast™ L. pneumophilia Quant Standard A501113 £985.55

qualyfast™ Legionella 24 tests A111013 £448.33
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PCR Consumables & Accessories
qualyfast™ Kits & Assays (continued)

qualyfast™ Legionella PCR Assay 96 tests A301013 £1,470.17

qualyfast™ Legionella PCR Assay 48 tests A201013 £850.12

qualyfast™ Legionella PCR Assay 24 tests A101013 £448.33

qualyfast™ Legionella Quantification 
Standards

8 tests A501013 £936.56

RapidFinder™ Kits

Lysis Buffer 1 +Rnase A24401 £503.92

RapidFinder™ 4 Species Tuna ID Kit 48 reactions A24411 £845.87

RapidFinder™ Basa Kit 48 reactions A24406 £593.72

RapidFinder™ Beef ID Kit A24391 £584.62

RapidFinder™ Chicken ID Kit A24393 £2,315.21

RapidFinder™ Duck ID Kit 48 reactions A24413 £517.59

RapidFinder™ Equine ID Kit A15570 £588.72

RapidFinder™ Fallow Deer ID Kit 48 reactions A24410 £602.28

RapidFinder™ Fish ID Kit A24398 £852.17

RapidFinder™ Gadus ID Kit 48 reactions A24402 £882.03

RapidFinder™ Goat ID Kit 48 reactions A24407 £606.32

RapidFinder™ Haddock ID Kit 48 reactions A24405 £581.60

RapidFinder™ Halal ID Kit A47086 £549.54

RapidFinder™ Pollack ID Kit 48 reactions A24404 £583.24

RapidFinder™ Pollock ID Kit 48 reactions A24403 £585.61

RapidFinder™ Pork ID Kit A24392 £586.64

RapidFinder™ Poultry ID Kit A24397 £572.18

RapidFinder™ Quant Equine Set A15579 £727.61

RapidFinder™ Quant Multi-Meat Set A24399 £820.74

RapidFinder™ Rabbit ID Kit 48 reactions A24408 £496.29

RapidFinder™ Ruminant ID Kit A24396 £562.92

RapidFinder™ Sheep ID Kit A24395 £577.55

RapidFinder™ Tuna ID Kit 48 reactions A24415 £528.46

RapidFinder™ Turkey ID Kit A24394 £576.20

RapidFinder™ Vegan ID Kit 48 reactions A24412 £522.99

RapidFinder™ Water Buffalo ID Kit 48 reactions A24414 £528.46
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PCR Consumables & Accessories
SureTect™ Assays

SureCount™ Salmonella Species, 
Typhimurium and Enteritidis Multiplex PCR 
Kit

A56848 £1,939.67

SureTect Beverage Spoilage M-Plex PCR 
Assay

1 A57289 On request

SureTect Listeria SPP, LA PCR Assay 1 A56451 On request

SureTect™ Campylobacter jejuni, C. coli and 
C. lari PCR Assay

A56835 £1,731.53

SureTect™ Cronobacter species PCR assay A56845 £1,832.91

SureTect™ Escherichia coli O157:H7 and 
STEC Screening PCR Assay

A56838 £2,014.68

SureTect™ Escherichia coli O157:H7 PCR 
Assay

A56844 £1,579.11

SureTect™ Escherichia coli STEC 
Identification PCR Assay

A56840 £1,414.08

SureTect™ Listeria monocytogenes PCR 
Assay

A56843 £1,910.62

SureTect™ Listeria species PCR Assay A56842 £1,868.61

SureTect™ Salmonella Infantis PCR Assay 96 tests A56450 £1,360.06

SureTect™ Salmonella Species PCR Assay A56841 £1,895.20

SureTect™ Salmonella species, 
Typhimurium and Enteritidis Multiplex Flex 
Assay

A56847 £2,375.49

SureTect™ Salmonella species, 
Typhimurium and Enteritidis Multiplex PCR 
Assay

A56846 £1,559.64

SureTect™ Staphylococcus aureus PCR 
Assay

A56839 £1,733.61

SureTect™ Vibrio cholerae, V 
parahaemolyticus and V. vulnificus

A56837 £1,510.69

SureTect™ Instrumentation & Accessories

3448 1.5Ml Microfuge Tubes 500 PT0603 £156.98

8790 Sample Tube Rack PT0604 £221.45

4642110 F2 Single Channel Pipette 1-10Ml PT0601 £262.26

4662010 F2 Multi Channel Pipette 5-50μl PT0613 £941.10

46200400 - Novus Pipette 10μl - 100μl PT0622 £1,103.65

94056380 Finntip Flex Tips 200U ESFS070 PT0609 £231.37

AB-0771W Blank PCR Strips PT0614 £169.30

69 thermofisher.com

https://thermofisher.com


Pack size
Additional/Regulatory 
Information

Product code Price (£)

PCR Consumables & Accessories
SureTect™ Instrumentation & Accessories (continued)

Applied Biosystems™ QuantStudio™ 5 Strip 
Plate Tray

A55332 £100.40

Applied Biosystems™ SimpliAmp™ Strip 
Plate Tray

A55333 £100.40

Applied Biosystems™ SimpliAmp™ Strip 
Plate Tray Cover

A55971 £81.43

Caps For Blank PCR Strips PT0615 £99.39

Clip Tip 200 Filter Tips PT0635 £134.20

E1 Cliptip Equaiser 8 Channel Pipette PT0644 £1,921.22

E23969649 Lysis Tube & PCR Tube Rack PT0605 £101.65

Free DNA Removal Kit 1 A65860 On request

Pipette, Range 5-50μl (1-Channel) PT0617 £399.94

QuantStudio™ 5 Spectral Calibration Plate 
(Cy® 5.5 dye)

96-well 0.1mL A45218 £123.48

Replacement Blade Knife Chisel 239-6454 A56897 £9.86

SureTect Lysis Kit ONLY 1 A65859 £744.58

SureTect™ Tools Starter Pack A56898 £1,624.19

Thermo Scientific™ 96-well PCR Base A55330 £149.99

Thermo Scientific™ 96-well Pierceable 
Seals

A55331 £808.50

Thermo Scientific™ Lysis Caps, Domed A56895 £82.84

Thermo Scientific™ PCR Capping Tool A55327 £89.00

Thermo Scientific™ PCR Lysis Uncapping 
Tool

A55328 £89.00

Thermo Scientific™ PCR Strip Cutting Tool A55329 £715.42

Pack size
Additional/Regulatory 
Information

Product code Price (£)

PCR Instruments & Software
RapidFinder™ Software

RapidFinder™ Analysis Software V1.1 A45710 £4,322.37

RapidFinder™ Express Software Version 2.0 
- Full Installation

A28811 £4,163.60
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PCR Instruments & Software
SureTect™ Instrumentation & Accessories

7500 Fast Food Safety Real-Time PCR 
System, desktop

A30304 £50,877.21

Applied Biosystems™ QuantStudio™  5 Food 
Safety Real-Time PCR System

Instrument package Laptop, 7500 Software 
SDS and RapidFinder™ 
Express v.2.0 Software 
(included)

A30299 £46,662.25

Applied Biosystems™ QuantStudio™  5 Food 
Safety Real-Time PCR System

0.1mL block Packaged laptop 
computer, RapidFinder 
Analysis Software 
v1.0 or later and USB 
flashdrive

A36320 £49,087.63

Applied Biosystems™ QuantStudio™  5 Food 
Safety Real-Time PCR System

0.1mL block No Computer, No 
RapidFinder Analyzer 
v1.0 or later software 
and blank USB 
flashdrive.

A36329 £39,222.28

Applied Biosystems™ QuantStudio™ 5 Food 
Safety Real-Time PCR System

0.1mL block Packaged laptop 
computer, RapidFinder 
Analysis Software 
v1.0 or later and USB 
flashdrive

A36328 £46,762.87

Automation CHOICE Head package A66296 £22,941.92

Automation Head R 96 package A66297 £30,946.72

Automation lysis tray A59019 £61.53

Automation PCR adapter A59018 £148.61

Automation platform CHOICE Head A59017 £62,863.01

Automation platform Head R 96 A66295 £70,676.86

Automation Starter pack A59905 £1,503.58

Enrichment tubes caps A59903 £453.92

Filter Tips for SureTect Automation 8/96 (10 
boxes)

A59033 £301.58

Filter Tips for SureTect Automation 96 (12 
boxes)

A66298 £325.98

LAPTOP 3551 W10IOT19 RC A49006 £6,160.50

Protective Plate for SureTect Automation A66299 £180.76

Sample Enrichment tubes A59902 £1,150.87

SureTect Automation Software A66373 £4,015.03

Waste Bags for SureTect Automation A59034 £23.65
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Pack size
Additional/Regulatory 
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Accessories
Options for Homogenizer Laboratory Blender

BagClip™ 400 Closing clips for lab 
blender bags 400 mL

DB5003A £120.09

BagOpen™ 400 Bag opener stand for 
holding bags

DB5001A £127.23

BagRack™ 400 Stainless steel stackable 
storage racks for 10 
bags

DB5002A £176.37

Homogenizer Laboratory Blender Each DB5000A £5,128.54

Pack size
Additional/Regulatory 
Information

Product code Price (£)

Diluters
Options for Diluflux™ Automated Dilutor 

500g calibrated COFRAC weight DB4006A £569.20

Adjustable distribution arm system for 
DiluFlux™ Pro-3 Instrument

DB4106A £459.75

Air filter for GL45 cap DB4114A £112.88

BagFilter™ 400 sterile side-filter bag DB4011A £397.56

BagOpen™ 400 for Diluflow™ DB4103A £485.96

BagPage™ 400 sterile full-surface filter bag DB4012A £417.60

Booster kit DB4110A £455.47

DiluFlux™ Pro-3 Automated Gravimetric 
Dilutor 

w/ simple (non-robotic) 
dispensing arm

DB4100A £6,623.78

DiluFlux™ Pro-5 Automated Gravimetric 
Dilutor

w/ robotic dispensing 
arm

DB4150A £8,158.37

Dispensing platform DB4001A £106.53

Full dispensing assembly Ø 6,4 mm DB4118A £281.19

Full dispensing small assembly for booster  
Ø 3,2 mm

DB4111A £227.01

GeckoGrip DB4108A £99.63

Independent stand for broth bags DB4113A £368.63

Jumbo Kit BagOpen 3500 for DiluFlux™ 
Pro-5 Instrument

DB4107A £1,009.16

Mobile tube holding arm DB4004A £523.27
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Filter Membranes  and Accessories
Nalgene™ Filterware

Filter Holders with Funnel NG03104050 £170.72

Membrane Filters, Non-sterile, CA NG02104045 £115.99

Membrane Filters, Non-sterile, Nylon NG02154045 £143.90

Pack size
Additional/Regulatory 
Information

Product code Price (£)

Diluters
Options for Diluflux™ Automated Dilutor  (continued)

Nozzles tubing Ø 3,2 mm DB4115A £155.69

Pedal DB4007A £202.88

Pump DB4020A £466.32

Roll of Printer Stickers DB4016A £149.42

RollBag™ 1300 sterile sampling bag DB4014A £222.82

Set of silicone tubing for pump  Ø 3,2 mm DB4122A £49.13

Set of silicone tubing for pump  Ø 6,4 mm DB4123A £75.40

Silicone tubing for booster  Ø 6,4 mm DB4117A £258.20

Silicone tubing Ø 3,2 mm DB4121A £201.50

Silicone tubing Ø 6,4 mm DB4119A £303.37

Silicone tubing set DB4019A £380.38

Small silicone tubing for booster  Ø 3,2 mm DB4112A £208.73

Stainless steel nozzle DB4009A £243.47

Stand for broth bags DB4003A £403.90

Stand for One broth bag DB4109A £258.05

Thermal Printer paper Roll DB4017A £104.59

Tongs platform DB4105A £819.51

Trocar DB4002A £186.75

Tube weight DB4010A £252.56

Weighing platform DB4104A £358.04
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Incubators & Accessories
Dual Convection

Dual Convection: IMH100 Heratherm 
Advanced Protocol Incubator

HT51028134 £2,980.85

Dual Convection: IMH100-S SS Heratherm 
Advanced Protocol Security Incubator

HT51028542 £3,593.55

IMH60 Heratherm Advanced Protocol 
Incubator

HT51028133 £2,278.81

IMH60 SS Heratherm Advanced Protocol 
Incubator

HT51028717 £2,450.15

IMH60-S Heratherm Advanced Protocol 
Security Incubator

HT51028136 £2,714.74

IMH60-S SS Heratherm Advanced Protocol 
Security Incubator

HT51028541 £2,820.75

IMH100 SS Heratherm Advanced Protocol 
Incubator

HT51028718 £3,245.45

IMH100-S Heratherm Advanced Protocol 
Security Incubator

HT51028137 £3,430.81

IMH180 Heratherm Advanced Protocol 
Incubator

HT51028135 £4,226.10

IMH180 SS Heratherm Advanced Protocol 
Incubator

HT51028719 £4,569.92

IMH180-S Heratherm Advanced Protocol 
Security Incubator

HT51028138 £4,755.29

IMH180-S SS Heratherm Advanced 
Protocol Security Incubator

HT51028543 £4,958.82

Gravity Convection

Gravity Convection: IGS60 Heratherm 
General Protocol Incubator

HT51028130 £1,601.06

Gravity Convection: IGS100 Heratherm 
General Protocol Incubator

HT51028131 £2,548.90

IGS180 Heratherm General Protocol 
Incubator

HT51028132 £2,912.25

Sample Sensor

Sample sensor for IMH60-S / IMH100-S / 
IMH180-S

HT50127768 £251.14

Shelves

Shelf with holders for Petri dishes for all 60 
l incubators

Including 2 shelf 
supports

HT50128793 £385.68

Shelf with holders for Petri dishes for all 60 
l incubators

Including 2 shelf 
supports

HT50128816 £333.36
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Incubators & Accessories
Shelves (continued)

Shelf with holders for Petri dishes for all 
100 l incubators

Including 2 shelf 
supports

HT50128818 £358.77

Shelf with holders for Petri dishes for all 
100 l incubators

Including 2 shelf 
supports

HT50128794 £411.10

Shelf with holders for Petri dishes for all 
180 l incubators

Including 2 shelf 
supports

HT50128819 £385.68

Shelf with holders for Petri dishes for all 
180 l incubators

Including 2 shelf 
supports

HT50128815 £436.52

Stainless steel drip tray for all 60 l 
incubators

Including 2 shelf 
supports

HT50128683 £153.98

Stainless steel drip tray for all 100 l 
incubators

Including 2 shelf 
supports

HT50128791 £179.39

Stainless steel drip tray for all 180 l 
incubators

Including 2 shelf 
supports

HT50128792 £204.81

Stainless steel perforated shelf for IGS60 Including 2 shelf 
supports

HT50127770 £118.40

Stainless steel perforated shelf for IGS100 Including 2 shelf 
supports

HT50127771 £144.55

Stainless steel perforated shelf for IGS180 Including 2 shelf 
supports

HT50127772 £158.45

Stainless steel perforated shelf for IMC18 HT50125605 £38.15

Stainless steel perforated shelf for IMH60 / 
IMH60-S

Including 2 shelf 
supports

HT50127773 £118.40

Stainless steel perforated shelf for IMH100 
/ IMH100-S

Including 2 shelf 
supports

HT50127774 £144.55

Support Stands

Support stand with coasters for Heratherm 
60L / 2 cu.ft. Models

HT50127741 £384.19

Support stand with coasters for Heratherm 
100L / 3.5 cu.ft. Models

HT50127742 £394.08

Support stand with coasters for Heratherm 
180L / 6.4 cu.ft. Models

HT50127743 £463.42
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Quality Control

Pack size
Additional/Regulatory 
Information

Product code Price (£)

Qualitative
Culti-Loops™

A. flavus ATCC® 204304™ 5 loops R4601312 £202.94

A.fumigatus ATCC® 204305™ 5 loops R4601311 £221.17

Achromobacter xylosoxidans subsp. 
xylosoxidans ATCC® 27061™

5 loops R4601012 £184.92

Acinetobacter baumannii ATCC® 19606™ 5 loops R4601007 £190.04

Acinetobacter baumannii ATCC® BAA-747™ 5 loops R4601009 £193.53

Acinetobacter lwoffii ATCC® 17925™ 5 loops R4600503 £184.65

Acinetobacter sp. ATCC® 9957™ 5 loops R4609204 £189.47

Acinetobacter sp. ATCC® 49137™ 5 loops R4601002 £188.06

Acinetobacter sp. ATCC® 49139™ 5 loops R4600501 £184.92

Acinetobacter sp. ATCC® 49466™ 5 loops R4601008 £184.92

Actinomyces odontolyticus ATCC® 17929™ 5 loops R4600500 £238.59

Actinomyces viscosus ATCC® 15987™ 5 loops R4600510 £190.09

Aerobic Set Rehydration Fluid Set 10 vials R4631000 £52.92

Aerococcus viridans ATCC® 11563™ 5 loops R4601019 £235.81

Aerococcus viridans ATCC® 700406™ 5 loops R4601022 £146.98

Aeromonas caviae ATCC® 15468™ 5 loops R4601021 £232.17

Aeromonas hydrophila ATCC® 7965™ 5 loops R4609350 £190.34

Aeromonas hydrophila ATCC® 7966™ 5 loops R4601020 £230.55

Aeromonas hydrophila ATCC® 35654™ 5 loops R4601013 £195.64

Aeromonas hydrophila ATCC® 49140™ 5 loops R4601003 £184.92

Aeromonas salmonicida ATCC® 33658™ 5 loops R4609456 £188.10

Aeromonas veronii biogroup sobria ATCC® 
9071™

5 loops R4601005 £188.25

Aggregatibacter aphrophilus ATCC® 
33389™

5 loops R4603020 £184.92

Alcaligenes faecalis ATCC® 35655™ 5 loops R4601011 £236.48

Alcaligenes faecalis subsp. faecalis ATCC® 
8750™

5 loops R4601006 £184.92

Alternaria alternata TX 8025 5 loops R4601016 £234.49

Aneurinibacillus aneurinolyticus ATCC® 
11376™

5 loops R4601015 £141.16

APINH QC Set 3 tests R4653070 £619.98
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Pack size
Additional/Regulatory 
Information

Product code Price (£)

Qualitative
Culti-Loops™ (continued)

Arcanobacterium haemolyticum ATCC® 
BAA-1784™

5 loops R4609413 £186.10

Arcanobacterium pyogenes ATCC® 19411™ 5 loops R4600504 £207.76

Arcanobacterium pyogenes ATCC® 49698™ 5 loops R4600502 £184.92

Aspergillus brasiliensis ATCC® 9642™ 5 loops R4601102 £236.24

Aspergillus brasiliensis ATCC® 16404™ 5 loops R4601100 £249.35

Aspergillus fumigatus KM 8001 5 loops R4601018 £236.64

Aspergillus orzaye ATCC® 10124™ 5 loops R4601017 £234.55

Atopobium vaginae ATCC® BAA-55™ 5 loops R4609450 £184.92

Bacillus badius ATCC® 14574™ 5 loops R4609394 £192.91

Bacillus cereus ATCC® 11778™ 5 loops R4601220 £120.57

Bacillus cereus ATCC® 14579™ 5 loops R4601217 £233.43

Bacillus circulans ATCC® 61™ 5 loops R4601216 £191.67

Bacillus licheniformis ATCC® 12759™ 5 loops R4601233 £240.41

Bacillus megaterium ATCC® 14581™ 5 loops R4609395 £185.26

Bacillus pumilus ATCC® BAA-1434™ 5 loops R4609379 £189.21

Bacillus subtilis ATCC® 6633™ 5 loops R4601221 £126.12

Bacteroides fragilis ATCC® 23745™ 5 loops R4601251 £190.43

Bacteroides fragilis ATCC® 25285™ 5 loops R4601250 £189.70

Bacteroides ovatus ATCC® 8483™ 5 loops R4601222 £183.50

Bacteroides ovatus ATCC® BAA-1296™ 5 loops R4609374 £201.53

Bacteroides ovatus ATCC® BAA-1304™ 5 loops R4609376 £184.46

Bacteroides thetaiotaomicron ATCC® 
29741™

5 loops R4601260 £187.43

Bacteroides uniformis ATCC® 8492™ 5 loops R4601259 £186.61

Bacteroides ureolyticus ATCC® 33387™ 5 loops R4601201 £184.92

Bacteroides vulgatus ATCC® 8482™ 5 loops R4601261 £232.80

Bifidobacterium breve ATCC® 15700™ 5 loops R4606801 £233.40

Bordetella bronchiseptica ATCC® 4617™ 5 loops R4601223 £245.58

Bordetella bronchiseptica ATCC® 10580™ 5 loops R4601224 £207.76

Bordetella pertussis ATCC® 9340™ 5 loops R4601225 £242.68

Bordetella pertussis ATCC® 12742™ 5 loops R4609213 £199.02

Brevibacillus agri ATCC® 51663™ 5 loops R4607217 £192.68

Brevibacillus laterosporus ATCC® 64™ 5 loops R4607228 £183.50

Brevundimonas diminuta ATCC® 11568™ 5 loops R4607219 £184.44
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Pack size
Additional/Regulatory 
Information

Product code Price (£)

Qualitative
Culti-Loops™ (continued)

Brevundimonas diminuta ATCC® 19146™ 5 loops R4607200 £242.54

Brochothrix thermosphacta ATCC® 11509™ 5 loops R4609038 £226.03

Burkholderia cepacia ATCC® 25416™ 5 loops R4605220 £246.68

Burkholderia cepacia ATCC® 25608™ 5 loops R4601232 £247.78

C. jejuni ATCC® 33560™ 5 loops R4609498 £199.92

C. perfringens ATCC® 13124™ 5 loops R4601600 £242.57

Campylobacter coli ATCC® 33559™ 5 loops R4609039 £247.09

Campylobacter coli ATCC® 43478™ 5 loops R4609387 £190.34

Campylobacter jejuni ATCC® 29428™ 5 loops R4601410 £237.51

Campylobacter jejuni ATCC® BAA-1153™ 5 loops R4601440 £183.50

Campylobacter jejuni subsp. jejuni ATCC® 
33291™

5 loops R4601400 £242.34

Campylobacter jejuni subsp. jejuni ATCC® 
33292™

5 loops R4607070 £233.40

Candida albicans ATCC® 2091™ 5 loops R4601523 £194.53

Candida albicans ATCC® 10231™ 5 loops R4601503 £202.76

Candida albicans ATCC® 14053™ 5 loops R4601501 £249.06

Candida albicans ATCC® 36232™ 5 loops R4601239 £226.03

Candida albicans ATCC® 60193™ 5 loops R4601502 £236.42

Candida albicans ATCC® 66027™ 5 loops R4601495 £234.49

Candida albicans ATCC® 90028™ 5 loops R4601496 £248.82

Candida dubliniensis ATCC® MYA-577™ 5 loops R4609463 £207.76

Candida geochares ATCC® 36852™ 5 loops R4601401 £184.92

Candida glabrata ATCC® 2001™ 5 loops R4601504 £209.45

Candida glabrata ATCC® 15126™ 5 loops R4601513 £236.24

Candida glabrata ATCC® 66032™ 5 loops R4601511 £211.07

Candida glabrata ATCC® MYA-2950™ 5 loops R4601505 £248.77

Candida guilliermondii ATCC® 6260™ 5 loops R4601521 £231.17

Candida kefyr ATCC® 2512™ 5 loops R4601507 £235.30

Candida kefyr ATCC® 66028™ 5 loops R4601512 £192.59

Candida kefyr ATCC® 204093™ 5 loops R4608013 £233.40

Candida krusei ATCC® 14243™ 5 loops R4601510 £234.29

Candida krusei ATCC® 34135™ 5 loops R4609464 £184.92

Candida lusitaniae ATCC® 34449™ 5 loops R4601243 £235.62

Candida lusitaniae ATCC® 42720™ 5 loops R4601506 £184.92
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Pack size
Additional/Regulatory 
Information

Product code Price (£)

Qualitative
Culti-Loops™ (continued)

Candida lusitaniae ATCC® 66035™ 5 loops R4601516 £184.92

Candida parapsilosis ATCC® 22019™ 5 loops R4601518 £249.89

Candida parapsilosis ATCC® 34136™ 5 loops R4601515 £184.92

Candida parapsilosis ATCC® 90018™ 5 loops R4609458 £184.92

Candida tropicalis ATCC® 750™ 5 loops R4601240 £235.53

Candida tropicalis ATCC® 1369™ 5 loops R4609465 £192.28

Candida tropicalis ATCC® 13803™ 5 loops R4609240 £162.38

Candida tropicalis ATCC® 66029™ 5 loops R4601517 £236.67

Candida tropicalis ATCC® 201380™ 5 loops R4601244 £184.84

Candida utilis ATCC® 9950™ 5 loops R4608012 £230.97

Cellulosimicrobium cellulans ATCC® 27402™ 5 loops R4601544 £168.37

Citrobacter braakii ATCC® 10625™ 5 loops R4601801 £184.92

Citrobacter diversus KM 11012 5 loops R4601508 £184.92

Citrobacter freundii ATCC® 8090™ 5 loops R4601800 £122.34

Clostridium histolyticum ATCC® 19401™ 5 loops R4601601 £185.21

Clostridium novyi ATCC® 7659™ 5 loops R4601605 £233.40

Clostridium septicum ATCC® 12464™ 5 loops R4601650 £248.54

Clostridium sordellii ATCC® 9714™ 5 loops R4601602 £232.85

Clostridium sporogenes ATCC® 3584™ 5 loops R4601701 £184.67

Clostridium sporogenes ATCC® 11437™ 5 loops R4601703 £232.81

Clostridium sporogenes ATCC® 19404™ 5 loops R4601700 £241.92

Clostridium tertium ATCC® 19405™ 5 loops R4601509 £184.92

Corynebacterium diphtheriae ATCC® 
13812™

5 loops R4609234 £187.37

Corynebacterium jeikeium ATCC® 43734™ 5 loops R4601901 £205.48

Corynebacterium minutissimum ATCC® 
23348™

5 loops R4601904 £228.97

Corynebacterium pseudodiphtheriticum 
ATCC® 10700™

5 loops R4601902 £103.07

Corynebacterium pseudodiphtheriticum 
ATCC® 10701™

5 loops R4601903 £183.50

Corynebacterium renale ATCC® 19412™ 5 loops R4601906 £197.92

Corynebacterium renale ATCC® BAA-1785™ 5 loops R4609415 £187.23

Corynebacterium striatum ATCC® BAA-
1293™

5 loops R4609308 £200.82
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Pack size
Additional/Regulatory 
Information

Product code Price (£)

Qualitative
Culti-Loops™ (continued)

Corynebacterium urealyticum ATCC® 
43044™

5 loops R4609414 £191.52

Corynebacterium xerosis ATCC® 373™ 5 loops R4601905 £246.97

Cronobacter muytjensii ATCC® 51329™ 5 loops R4607093 £241.31

Cryptococcus albidus ATCC® 66030™ 5 loops R4601710 £184.92

Cryptococcus albidus var. albidus  ATCC® 
10666™

5 loops R4601811 £184.92

Cryptococcus albidus var. albidus  ATCC® 
34140™

5 loops R4601813 £227.22

Cryptococcus laurentii ATCC® 18803™ 5 loops R4601241 £236.79

Cryptococcus laurentii ATCC® 66036™ 5 loops R4601711 £184.92

Cryptococcus laurentii ATCC® 76483™ 5 loops R4601910 £184.84

Cryptococcus neoformans ATCC® 14116™ 5 loops R4601812 £226.76

Cryptococcus neoformans ATCC® 32045™ 5 loops R4609327 £200.14

Cryptococcus neoformans ATCC® 34877™ 5 loops R4601714 £241.96

Cryptococcus neoformans ATCC® 66031™ 5 loops R4601712 £226.54

Cryptococcus neoformans ATCC® 76484™ 5 loops R4601912 £184.84

Cryptococcus neoformans ATCC® 204092™ 5 loops R4608016 £184.92

Cryptococcus uniguttulatus ATCC® 66033™ 5 loops R4601713 £184.92

Curtobacterium pusillum ATCC® 19096™ 5 loops R4609418 £233.40

Curvularia sp. KM 8023 5 loops R4601705 £184.92

E. coli NCTC 13846™ 5 loops R4601314 £202.81

E. faecium ATCC® 35667™ 5 loops R4601956 £232.42

E. hirae ATCC® 8043™ 5 loops R4601966 £184.84

E.coli NCTC 13353™ 5 loops R4601307 £205.02

E.faecalis ATCC® 33186™ 5 loops R4601301 £179.11

Edwardsiella tarda ATCC® 15947™ 5 loops R4601973 £231.35

Eggerthella lenta ATCC® 43055™ 5 loops R4601951 £239.63

Eikenella corrodens ATCC® 23834™ 5 loops R4601974 £184.46

Eikenella corrodens ATCC® BAA-1152™ 5 loops R4601947 £202.54

Elizabethkingia meningoseptica ATCC® 
13253™

5 loops R4602002 £193.51

Enterobacter aerogenes ATCC® 13048™ 5 loops R4607080 £146.98

Enterobacter aerogenes ATCC® 35028™ 5 loops R4607081 £141.16

Enterobacter aerogenes ATCC® 35029™ 5 loops R4607082 £168.37
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Pack size
Additional/Regulatory 
Information

Product code Price (£)

Qualitative
Culti-Loops™ (continued)

Enterobacter aerogenes ATCC® 49701™ 5 loops R4601941 £232.25

Enterobacter cloacae ATCC® 13047™ 5 loops R4607090 £122.34

Enterobacter cloacae ATCC® 23355™ 5 loops R4607091 £190.34

Enterobacter cloacae ATCC® 35030™ 5 loops R4601945 £168.37

Enterobacter gergoviae ATCC® 33028™ 5 loops R4601940 £235.19

Enterobacter hormaechei ATCC® 700323™ 5 loops R4607094 £247.18

Enterococcus avium ATCC® 14025™ 5 loops R4607028 £145.93

Enterococcus casseliflavus ATCC® 
700327™

5 loops R4607099 £249.82

Enterococcus durans ATCC® 6056™ 5 loops R4607032 £192.39

Enterococcus durans ATCC® 11576™ 5 loops R4601957 £184.84

Enterococcus durans ATCC® 49479™ 5 loops R4601952 £184.84

Enterococcus faecalis ATCC® 7080™ 5 loops R4606854 £227.22

Enterococcus faecalis ATCC® 19433™ 5 loops R4601990 £234.98

Enterococcus faecalis ATCC® 29212™ 5 loops R4607030 £125.85

Enterococcus faecalis ATCC® 49149™ 5 loops R4607087 £184.92

Enterococcus faecalis ATCC® 49452™ 5 loops R4601984 £183.50

Enterococcus faecalis ATCC® 51299™ 5 loops R4601996 £248.55

Enterococcus faecium ATCC® 35667™ 5 loops R4711956 £768.19

Enterococcus faecium ATCC® 51559™ 5 loops R4609383 £184.46

Enterococcus faecium ATCC® 700221™ 5 loops R4609432 £190.83

Enterococcus gallinarum ATCC® 700425™ 5 loops R4601958 £236.90

Enterococcus raffinosus ATCC® 49464™ 5 loops R4601994 £233.42

Enterococcus saccharolyticus ATCC® 
43076™

5 loops R4609393 £191.41

Erysipelothrix rhusiopathiae ATCC® 19414™ 5 loops R4601978 £184.92

Escherichia coli ATCC® 4157™ 5 loops R4607088 £184.92

Escherichia coli ATCC® 8739™ 5 loops R4607085 £124.63

Escherichia coli ATCC® 10536™ 5 loops R4601968 £190.37

Escherichia coli ATCC® 11229™ 5 loops R4601997 £190.90

Escherichia coli ATCC® 11775™ 5 loops R4601989 £236.75

Escherichia coli ATCC® 13706™ 5 loops R4609469 £164.04

Escherichia coli ATCC® 25922™ 5 loops R4607050 £125.28

Escherichia coli ATCC® 29194™ 5 loops R4601986 £184.92

Escherichia coli ATCC® 35218™ 5 loops R4601971 £197.56

81 thermofisher.com

https://thermofisher.com


Pack size
Additional/Regulatory 
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Product code Price (£)

Qualitative
Culti-Loops™ (continued)

Escherichia coli ATCC® 35421™ 5 loops R4607084 £184.46

Escherichia coli ATCC® 51446™ 5 loops R4607097 £234.89

Exiguobacterium aurantiacum ATCC® 
49676™

5 loops R4601900 £184.92

Finegoldia magna ATCC® 29328™ 5 loops R4605002 £184.92

Fluoribacter bozemanae ATCC® 33217™ 5 loops R4603951 £192.59

Fluoribacter dumoffii ATCC® 33279™ 5 loops R4603952 £184.92

Fonsecaea pedrosoi ATCC® 28174™ 5 loops R4601981 £233.82

Fusobacterium mortiferum ATCC® 9817™ 5 loops R4602009 £184.92

Fusobacterium mortiferum ATCC® 25557™ 5 loops R4609207 £162.38

Fusobacterium necrophorum ATCC® 
25286™

5 loops R4609375 £196.52

Fusobacterium nucleatum ATCC® 10953™ 5 loops R4602012 £193.50

Fusobacterium nucleatum subsp. 
nucleatum  ATCC® 25586™

5 loops R4602010 £188.47

Fusobacterium oxysporum ATCC® 48112™ 5 loops R4601983 £227.22

Gardnerella vaginalis ATCC® 14018™ 5 loops R4602050 £193.41

Gardnerella vaginalis ATCC® 49145™ 5 loops R4602051 £183.50

Gemella morbillorum ATCC® 27824™ 5 loops R4602100 £184.92

Geobacillus stearothermophilus ATCC® 
7953™

5 loops R4601218 £244.46

Geobacillus stearothermophilus ATCC® 
10149™

5 loops R4601202 £240.82

Geobacillus stearothermophilus ATCC® 
12978™

5 loops R4603011 £184.92

Geobacillus stearothermophilus ATCC® 
12980™

5 loops R4601219 £247.65

Geotrichum candidum ATCC® 34614™ 5 loops R4603001 £200.14

Geotrichum capitatum ATCC® 10663™ 5 loops R4606800 £192.39

Geotrichum capitatum ATCC® 28576™ 5 loops R4606805 £192.39

Haemophilus aphrophilus ATCC® 19415™ 5 loops R4603002 £141.16

Haemophilus haemoglobinophilus ATCC® 
19416™

5 loops R4603795 £186.62

Haemophilus haemolyticus ATCC® 33390™ 5 loops R4603790 £162.38

Haemophilus influenzae ATCC® 19418™ 5 loops R4603851 £150.88

Haemophilus influenzae ATCC® 33930™ 5 loops R4603903 £227.23

Haemophilus influenzae ATCC® 35056™ 5 loops R4603840 £200.43
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Qualitative
Culti-Loops™ (continued)

Haemophilus influenzae ATCC® 35540™ 5 loops R4609253 £141.96

Haemophilus influenzae ATCC® 49144™ 5 loops R4603801 £187.38

Haemophilus influenzae ATCC® 49247™ 5 loops R4603830 £200.82

Haemophilus influenzae ATCC® 49766™ 5 loops R4603806 £200.96

Haemophilus influenzae NCTC 8468 5 loops R4609391 £209.51

Haemophilus influenzae Type a ATCC® 
9006™

5 loops R4603805 £191.21

Haemophilus influenzae Type b ATCC® 
10211™

5 loops R4603810 £192.19

Haemophilus influenzae Type b ATCC® 
33533™

5 loops R4603900 £168.37

Haemophilus influenzae Type c ATCC® 
9007™

5 loops R4603815 £189.45

Haemophilus parahaemolyticus ATCC® 
10014™

5 loops R4603003 £183.50

Haemophilus parainfluenzae ATCC® 7901™ 5 loops R4604000 £233.66

Haemophilus paraphrophilus ATCC® 
49146™

5 loops R4603901 £141.16

Haemophilus paraphrophilus ATCC® 
49917™

5 loops R4603902 £141.16

Issatchenkia orientalis ATCC® 6258™ 5 loops R4601520 £249.72

K. pneumoniae ATCC® BAA-2814™ 5 loops R4601316 £218.45

Klebsiella oxytoca ATCC® 8724™ 5 loops R4603009 £184.92

Klebsiella oxytoca ATCC® 13182™ 5 loops R4603012 £193.52

Klebsiella oxytoca ATCC® 43086™ 5 loops R4603006 £183.50

Klebsiella oxytoca ATCC® 49131™ 5 loops R4607019 £235.72

Klebsiella oxytoca ATCC® 700324™ 5 loops R4603912 £245.00

Klebsiella pneumoniae  C6 5 loops R4603935 £184.44

Klebsiella pneumoniae subsp. pneumoniae  
ATCC® 9997™

5 loops R4603915 £186.84

Klebsiella pneumoniae subsp. pneumoniae  
ATCC® 13882™

5 loops R4607022 £151.52

Klebsiella pneumoniae subsp. pneumoniae  
ATCC® 13883™

5 loops R4607037 £121.02

Klebsiella pneumoniae subsp. pneumoniae  
ATCC® 27736™

5 loops R4607031 £192.41

Klebsiella pneumoniae subsp. pneumoniae  
ATCC® 33495™

5 loops R4607021 £234.49
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Qualitative
Culti-Loops™ (continued)

Klebsiella pneumoniae subsp. pneumoniae  
ATCC® 35657™

5 loops R4603922 £238.72

Klebsiella pneumoniae subsp. pneumoniae  
ATCC® 700603™

5 loops R4603074 £201.78

Klebsiella pneumoniae subsp. pneumoniae  
ATCC® BAA 1705™

5 loops R4609384 £200.33

Klebsiella pneumoniae subsp. pneumoniae  
ATCC® BAA 1706™

5 loops R4609385 £227.09

Klebsiella pneumoniae subsp. pneumoniae 
ATCC® 10031™

5 loops R4603930 £236.22

Kloeckera apiculata var. apis ATCC® 
32857™

5 loops R4600397 £184.92

Kloeckera japonica ATCC® 58370™ 5 loops R4609398 £195.87

Kocuria kristinae ATCC® BAA-752™ 5 loops R4603441 £190.97

Kocuria rhizophila ATCC® 9341™ 5 loops R4604075 £196.50

Kocuria rhizophila ATCCv 533™ 5 loops R4604070 £184.84

Kocuria rosea ATCC® 186™ 5 loops R4603440 £141.16

L. anisa NCTC 11974™ 5 loops R4601315 £223.02

Lactobacillus acidophilus ATCC® 314™ 5 loops R4603050 £235.12

Lactobacillus acidophilus ATCC® 4356™ 5 loops R4603007 £233.42

Lactobacillus brevis ATCC® 8287™ 5 loops R4603053 £238.25

Lactobacillus casei ATCC® 393™ 5 loops R4603008 £232.77

Lactobacillus delbrueckii subsp. lactis  
ATCC® 12315™

5 loops R4603100 £231.34

Lactobacillus gasseri ATCC® 19992™ 5 loops R4603051 £239.28

Lactobacillus paracasei subsp. paracasei  
ATCC® BAA-52™

5 loops R4609378 £141.16

Lactobacillus plantarum ATCC® 8014™ 5 loops R4603052 £231.88

Legionella pneumophila ATCC 33823™ 5 loops R4603949 £179.64

Legionella pneumophila ATCC® 33152™ 5 loops R4603950 £242.86

Leuconostoc mesenteroides ATCC® 8293™ 5 loops R4603953 £162.38

Listeria grayi ATCC® 25401™ 5 loops R4603959 £183.57

Listeria innocua ATCC® 33090™ 5 loops R4609005 £247.52

Listeria innocua VC 32293 5 loops R4603960 £189.45

Listeria monocytogenes ATCC® 7644™ 5 loops R4603970 £196.50

Listeria monocytogenes ATCC® 7646™ 5 loops R4609316 £188.80

Listeria monocytogenes ATCC® BAA-751™ 5 loops R4603971 £189.45
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Culti-Loops™ (continued)

Lysinibacillus sphaericus ATCC® 4525™ 5 loops R4601229 £192.59

M. racemosus ATCC® 42647™ 5 loops R4609440 £184.92

Malassezia furfur ATCC® 14521™ 5 loops R4605025 £230.83

Malassezia furfur ST 8036 5 loops R4604023 £184.84

Microbact™erium liquefaciens ATCC® BAA-
1819™

5 loops R4609417 £187.43

Microbact™erium paraoxydans ATCC® BAA-
1818™

5 loops R4609416 £141.16

Microbact™erium testaceum ATCC® 15829™ 5 loops R4604040 £192.08

Micrococcus luteus ATCC® 4698™ 5 loops R4604085 £236.66

Micrococcus luteus ATCC® 10240™ 5 loops R4604071 £233.94

Micrococcus luteus ATCC® 49732™ 5 loops R4604080 £231.66

Micrococcus lylae ATCC® 27566™ 5 loops R4604010 £184.46

Micrococcus sp. ATCC® 700405™ 5 loops R4604086 £231.94

Moraxella catarrhalis ATCC® 8176™ 5 loops R4601228 £239.00

Moraxella catarrhalis ATCC® 23246™ 5 loops R4601236 £188.51

Moraxella catarrhalis ATCC® 25238™ 5 loops R4601230 £248.24

Moraxella catarrhalis ATCC® 25240™ 5 loops R4601231 £238.98

Moraxella catarrhalis ATCC® 49143™ 5 loops R4601227 £200.14

Moraxella osloensis ATCC® 10973™ 5 loops R4604020 £168.37

Moraxella osloensis ATCC® 19976™ 5 loops R4604028 £186.71

Morganella morganii subsp. morganii 
ATCC® 25830™

5 loops R4604029 £184.84

Myroides odoratus ATCC® 4651™ 5 loops R4602003 £184.46

Neisseria gonorrhoeae ATCC® 19424™ 5 loops R4607041 £189.47

Neisseria gonorrhoeae ATCC® 31426™ 5 loops R4607042 £188.56

Neisseria gonorrhoeae ATCC® 35541™ 5 loops R4609235 £189.45

Neisseria gonorrhoeae ATCC® 43069™ 5 loops R4607043 £200.40

Neisseria gonorrhoeae ATCC® 43070™ 5 loops R4607044 £189.47

Neisseria gonorrhoeae ATCC® 49226™ 5 loops R4609006 £248.54

Neisseria gonorrhoeae ATCC® 49926™ 5 loops R4609019 £227.23

Neisseria gonorrhoeae ATCC® 49981™ 5 loops R4607075 £207.76

Neisseria lactamica ATCC® 23970™ 5 loops R4607045 £248.90

Neisseria lactamica ATCC® 23971™ 5 loops R4607145 £141.16

Neisseria lactamica ATCC® 49142™ 5 loops R4604027 £184.84
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Culti-Loops™ (continued)

Neisseria meningitidis serogroup A ATCC® 
13077™

5 loops R4607048 £148.01

Neisseria meningitidis serogroup B ATCC® 
13090™

5 loops R4607049 £121.47

Neisseria meningitidis serogroup C ATCC® 
13102™

5 loops R4609007 £228.36

Neisseria meningitidis serogroup Y ATCC® 
35561™

5 loops R4607155 £141.16

Neisseria mucosa ATCC® 19695™ 5 loops R4607150 £141.16

Neisseria perflava ATCC® 14799™ 5 loops R4607046 £145.70

Neisseria sicca ATCC® 9913™ 5 loops R4607047 £195.61

Neisseria sicca ATCC® 29256™ 5 loops R4609217 £188.72

Nocardia asteroides ATCC® 19247™ 5 loops R4604111 £189.45

Nocardia brasiliensis ATCC® 19296™ 5 loops R4609011 £141.16

Nocardia brasiliensis ATCC® 19297™ 5 loops R4604110 £141.16

Nocardia farcinica ATCC® 3308™ 5 loops R4607156 £168.37

Ochrobactrum anthropi ATCC® 49187™ 5 loops R4604150 £184.92

Ochrobactrum anthropi ATCC® BAA-749™ 5 loops R4604152 £186.78

Oligella ureolytica ATCC® 43534™ 5 loops R4604175 £187.37

Oligella urethralis ATCC® 17960™ 5 loops R4604022 £187.78

Paenibacillus gordonae ATCC® 29948™ 5 loops R4609381 £141.16

Paenibacillus macerans ATCC® 8509™ 5 loops R4601237 £186.71

Paenibacillus polymyxa ATCC® 842™ 5 loops R4601235 £227.23

Paenibacillus polymyxa ATCC® 7070™ 5 loops R4604600 £162.38

Paenibacillus polymyxa ATCC® 43865™ 5 loops R4601234 £233.40

Parabacteroides distasonis ATCC® 8503™ 5 loops R4601226 £230.81

Parabacteroides distasonis ATCC® BAA-
1295™

5 loops R4609377 £147.66

Parvimonas micra ATCC® 33270™ 5 loops R4607203 £184.92

Pasteurella aerogenes ATCC® 27883™ 5 loops R4607103 £184.92

Pasteurella multocida subsp. multocida 
ATCC® 43137™

5 loops R4607201 £190.96

Pediococcus pentosaceus ATCC® 33314™ 5 loops R4609254 £147.66

Penicillium chrysogenum ATCC® 10106™ 5 loops R4607202 £238.33

Peptoniphilus asaccharolyticus ATCC® 
29743™

5 loops R4605001 £141.16

86 thermofisher.com

https://thermofisher.com


Pack size
Additional/Regulatory 
Information

Product code Price (£)

Qualitative
Culti-Loops™ (continued)

Peptostreptococcus anaerobius ATCC® 
27337™

5 loops R4607051 £116.85

Phialophora verrucosa ATCC® 28181™ 5 loops R4607204 £184.92

Plesiomonas shigelloides ATCC® 14029™ 5 loops R4605035 £189.47

Plesiomonas shigelloides ATCC® 51903™ 5 loops R4607218 £183.50

Porphyromonas gingivalis ATCC® 33277™ 5 loops R4609008 £235.73

Porphyromonas levii ATCC® 29147™ 5 loops R4601263 £186.78

Prevotella melaninogenica ATCC® 25845™ 5 loops R4601255 £188.25

Propionibacterium acidiproprionici ATCC® 
25562™

5 loops R4607056 £162.38

Propionibacterium acnes ATCC® 6919™ 5 loops R4607101 £191.35

Propionibacterium acnes ATCC® 11827™ 5 loops R4607052 £239.53

Proteus hauseri ATCC® 13315™ 5 loops R4607057 £188.68

Proteus mirabilis ATCC® 7002™ 5 loops R4607053 £184.46

Proteus mirabilis ATCC® 12453™ 5 loops R4607059 £233.42

Proteus mirabilis ATCC® 25933™ 5 loops R4607061 £190.10

Proteus mirabilis ATCC® 29245™ 5 loops R4607054 £145.70

Proteus mirabilis ATCC® 29906™ 5 loops R4605055 £192.26

Proteus mirabilis ATCC® 35659™ 5 loops R4607077 £246.81

Proteus mirabilis ATCC® 43071™ 5 loops R4607073 £120.60

Proteus vulgaris ATCC® 6380™ 5 loops R4607069 £190.58

Proteus vulgaris ATCC® 8427™ 5 loops R4607058 £187.38

Proteus vulgaris ATCC® 49132™ 5 loops R4605151 £168.37

Prototheca wickerhamii ATCC® 16529™ 5 loops R4608014 £200.14

Providencia alcalifaciens ATCC® 51902™ 5 loops R4605169 £145.70

Providencia stuartii ATCC® 33672™ 5 loops R4605170 £145.70

Providencia stuartii ATCC® 49809™ 5 loops R4605171 £145.70

Pseudomonas aeruginosa ATCC® 9027™ 5 loops R4605210 £124.62

Pseudomonas aeruginosa ATCC® 9721™ 5 loops R4607068 £196.09

Pseudomonas aeruginosa ATCC® 10145™ 5 loops R4607065 £123.41

Pseudomonas aeruginosa ATCC® 15442™ 5 loops R4607210 £238.39

Pseudomonas aeruginosa ATCC® 17934™ 5 loops R4609208 £141.16

Pseudomonas aeruginosa ATCC® 27853™ 5 loops R4607060 £125.79

Pseudomonas aeruginosa ATCC® 35032™ 5 loops R4607062 £168.37

Pseudomonas aeruginosa ATCC® 35422™ 5 loops R4605200 £147.18
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Pack size
Additional/Regulatory 
Information

Product code Price (£)

Qualitative
Culti-Loops™ (continued)

Pseudomonas aeruginosa ATCC® BAA-
1744™

5 loops R4609392 £184.92

Pseudomonas fluorescens ATCC® 13525™ 5 loops R4607216 £197.01

Pseudomonas putida ATCC® 49128™ 5 loops R4607074 £231.72

Pseudomonas stutzeri ATCC® 17588™ 5 loops R4607211 £186.79

Ralstonia insidiosa ATCC® 49129™ 5 loops R4605209 £192.59

RapID™ ANA II QC Set/3 R4653050 £355.01

RapID™ CB PLUS QC Set/3 R4653048 £435.21

RapID™ NF PLUS QC Set/4 R4653054 £380.93

RapID™ NH QC Set/4   R4653051 £355.01

RapID™ ONE QC Set/4 R4653056 £355.01

RapID™ STAPH PLUS QC Set/4 R4653047 £424.50

RapID™ STR QC Set/4 R4653052 £384.76

RapID™ YEAST PLUS QC Set/5 R4653060 £372.50

Rhizopus stolonifer ATCC® 14037™ 5 loops R4607212 £208.81

Rhodococcus equi ATCC® 6939™ 5 loops R4605400 £192.59

Rhodotorula glutinis ATCC® 32765™ 5 loops R4607095 £184.92

S aureus  ATCC® 700699™ 5 loops R4609411 £141.16

Saccharomyces cerevisiae ATCC® 4098™ 5 loops R4606900 £237.85

Saccharomyces cerevisiae ATCC® 9763™ 5 loops R4608201 £246.59

Salmonella enterica serovar Typhimurium 
ATCC® 13311™

5 loops R4606100 £189.72

Salmonella enterica subsp. enterica serovar 
Anatum ATCC® 9270™

5 loops R4606006 £234.49

Salmonella enterica subsp. enterica serovar 
Choleraesuis ATCC® 10708™

5 loops R4609001 £226.03

Salmonella enterica subsp. enterica serovar 
Enteritidis ATCC® 13076™

5 loops R4608200 £121.55

Salmonella enterica subsp. enterica serovar 
Montevideo ATCC® 8387™

5 loops R4606004 £236.55

Salmonella enterica subsp. enterica serovar 
Newport ATCC® 6962™

5 loops R4606005 £236.66

Salmonella enterica subsp. enterica serovar 
Typhimurium ATCC® 14028™

5 loops R4606000 £121.39

Salmonella enterica sv Poona NCTC 4840  5 loops R4606009 £230.82

Salmonella sp. not Typhi group D BF-SD 5 loops R4608202 £184.92

Salmonella sp. serovar Abony NCTC 6017 5 loops R4606007 £235.65
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Pack size
Additional/Regulatory 
Information

Product code Price (£)

Qualitative
Culti-Loops™ (continued)

Salmonella tranoroa NCTC 10252  5 loops R4606010 £227.22

Sensititre™ Automated Gram Neg QC Set/6  R4687023 £314.79

Sensititre™ GPID ID QC Set/5 R4687024 £327.38

Sensititre™ H.influ/S.pneu MIC QC Set/3 R4687025 £307.34

Sensititre™ MIC Breakpoint QC Set/5  R4687020 £318.14

Sensititre™ MIC Susceptibility QC Set/9  R4687026 £307.34

Sensititre™ YeastOne QC Set/2 R4687027 £396.21

Serratia liquefaciens ATCC® 27592™ 5 loops R4608000 £147.73

Serratia marcescens ATCC® 8100™ 5 loops R4608001 £188.34

Serratia marcescens ATCC® 13880™ 5 loops R4608002 £249.10

Serratia marcescens ATCC® 14756™ 5 loops R4609004 £231.61

Serratia odorifera ATCC® 33077™ 5 loops R4602000 £184.92

Shewanella putrefaciens ATCC® 8071™ 5 loops R4607071 £152.41

Shewanella putrefaciens ATCC® 49138™ 5 loops R4601004 £184.92

Shigella flexneri serovar 2b group B ATCC® 
12022™

5 loops R4608101 £123.59

Shigella sonnei group D ATCC® 9290™ 5 loops R4608151 £185.95

Shigella sonnei group D ATCC® 11060™ 5 loops R4609255 £196.94

Shigella sonnei group D ATCC® 25931™ 5 loops R4608150 £125.15

Sphingobacterium multivorum ATCC® 
35656™

5 loops R4602004 £230.83

Spore Strip B Stearothermoph 1 R4851001 £756.46

Sporidiobolus salmonicolor ATCC® MYA-
4550™

5 loops R4609396 £207.76

Sporothrix schenckii ATCC® 10212™ 5 loops R4608205 £234.49

Staphylococcus aureus ATCC® 9144™ 5 loops R4609321 £195.67

Staphylococcus aureus ATCC® 29737™ 5 loops R4607026 £178.73

Staphylococcus aureus ATCC® 35548™ 5 loops R4609446 £184.92

Staphylococcus aureus ATCC® BAA-1026™ 5 loops R4601026 £202.29

Staphylococcus aureus ATCC® BAA-1708™ 5 loops R4609389 £150.16

Staphylococcus aureus NCTC 1249™ R4601313 £186.71

Staphylococcus aureus subsp. aureus 
ATCC® 6538P™

5 loops R4609002 £244.31

Staphylococcus aureus subsp. aureus 
ATCC® 6538™

5 loops R4607016 £245.79
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Pack size
Additional/Regulatory 
Information

Product code Price (£)

Qualitative
Culti-Loops™ (continued)

Staphylococcus aureus subsp. aureus 
ATCC® 12600™

5 loops R4606507 £233.60

Staphylococcus aureus subsp. aureus 
ATCC® 25178™

5 loops R4607015 £227.72

Staphylococcus aureus subsp. aureus 
ATCC® 25904™

5 loops R4607007 £150.83

Staphylococcus aureus subsp. aureus 
ATCC® 25923™

5 loops R4607010 £125.27

Staphylococcus aureus subsp. aureus 
ATCC® 29213™

5 loops R4607011 £125.52

Staphylococcus aureus subsp. aureus 
ATCC® 29247™

5 loops R4607009 £114.05

Staphylococcus aureus subsp. aureus 
ATCC® 33591™

5 loops R4607003 £246.97

Staphylococcus aureus subsp. aureus 
ATCC® 33592™

5 loops R4607020 £145.70

Staphylococcus aureus subsp. aureus 
ATCC® 33862™

5 loops R4607008 £184.46

Staphylococcus aureus subsp. aureus 
ATCC® 43300™

5 loops R4609022 £239.91

Staphylococcus aureus subsp. aureus 
ATCC® 49444™

5 loops R4609023 £141.16

Staphylococcus aureus subsp. aureus 
ATCC® 49476™

5 loops R4606510 £145.70

Staphylococcus aureus subsp. aureus 
ATCC® 51153™

5 loops R4606508 £188.58

Staphylococcus aureus subsp. aureus 
ATCC® BAA-976™

5 loops R4606512 £201.49

Staphylococcus aureus subsp. aureus 
ATCC® BAA-977™

5 loops R4606513 £201.18

Staphylococcus capitis subsp. capitis 
ATCC® 35661™

5 loops R4608207 £193.85

Staphylococcus epidermidis ATCC® 
12228™

5 loops R4606500 £125.68

Staphylococcus epidermidis ATCC® 
14990™

5 loops R4606501 £202.38

Staphylococcus epidermidis ATCC® 
29887™

5 loops R4608209 £187.96

Staphylococcus epidermidis ATCC® 
49134™

5 loops R4607017 £190.34
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Pack size
Additional/Regulatory 
Information

Product code Price (£)

Qualitative
Culti-Loops™ (continued)

Staphylococcus epidermidis ATCC® 
700296™

5 loops R4609457 £183.50

Staphylococcus haemolyticus ATCC® 
29970™

5 loops R4608210 £231.23

Staphylococcus hominis ATCC® 27844™ 5 loops R4608211 £206.24

Staphylococcus lentus ATCC® 700403™ 5 loops R4606511 £191.35

Staphylococcus lugdunensis ATCC® 
700328™

5 loops R4608229 £184.92

Staphylococcus saprophyticus ATCC® 
15305™

5 loops R4607014 £233.40

Staphylococcus saprophyticus ATCC® 
35552™

5 loops R4608213 £194.51

Staphylococcus saprophyticus ATCC® 
43867™

5 loops R4608223 £183.50

Staphylococcus saprophyticus ATCC® 
49453™

5 loops R4608214 £141.16

Staphylococcus saprophyticus ATCC® 
49907™

5 loops R4609020 £242.41

Staphylococcus saprophyticus ATCC® 
BAA-750™

5 loops R4607029 £202.20

Staphylococcus sciuri subsp. sciuri ATCC® 
29060™

5 loops R4607012 £145.70

Staphylococcus sciuri subsp. sciuri ATCC® 
29061™

5 loops R4608230 £191.41

Staphylococcus simulans ATCC® 27851™ 5 loops R4607013 £145.70

Staphylococcus xylosus ATCC® 29967™ 5 loops R4606504 £145.70

Staphylococcus xylosus ATCC® 29971™ 5 loops R4606502 £189.47

Staphylococcus xylosus ATCC® 49148™ 5 loops R4607018 £145.70

Staphylococcus xylosus ATCC® 700404™ 5 loops R4606506 £233.40

Stenotrophomonas maltophilia ATCC® 
13637™

5 loops R4607067 £196.59

Stenotrophomonas maltophilia ATCC® 
17666™

5 loops R4607072 £202.95

Stenotrophomonas maltophilia ATCC® 
49130™

5 loops R4609009 £184.92

Stenotrophomonas maltophilia ATCC® 
51331™

5 loops R4607064 £195.11

Streptococcus agalactiae group B ATCC® 
12386™

5 loops R4607027 £202.05
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Pack size
Additional/Regulatory 
Information

Product code Price (£)

Qualitative
Culti-Loops™ (continued)

Streptococcus agalactiae group B ATCC® 
13813™

5 loops R4608250 £201.36

Streptococcus agalactiae group B CL 810 5 loops R4607005 £189.47

Streptococcus bovis ATCC® 33317™ 5 loops R4609454 £184.92

Streptococcus criceti ATCC® 19642™ 5 loops R4606902 £145.70

Streptococcus dysgalactiae subsp. 
equisimilis ATCC® 9542™

5 loops R4608011 £141.38

Streptococcus dysgalactiae subsp. 
equisimilis ATCC® 35666™

5 loops R4608217 £141.16

Streptococcus dysgalactiae subsp. 
equisimilis group C ATCC® 12388™

5 loops R4607035 £201.63

Streptococcus dysgalactiae subsp. 
equisimilis group G ATCC® 12394™

5 loops R4608219 £200.26

Streptococcus equi subsp. equi ATCC® 
9528™

5 loops R4601001 £237.94

Streptococcus equi subsp. zooepidemicus 
ATCC® 43079™

5 loops R4608237 £201.07

Streptococcus equi subsp. zooepidemicus 
group C ATCC® 700400™

5 loops R4608225 £245.80

Streptococcus gallolyticus ATCC® 9809™ 5 loops R4607025 £192.39

Streptococcus gallolyticus ATCC® 49147™ 5 loops R4607078 £184.92

Streptococcus gallolyticus subsp. 
gallolyticus ATCC® 49475™

5 loops R4608175 £141.16

Streptococcus mutans ATCC® 25175™ 5 loops R4607001 £185.36

Streptococcus mutans ATCC® 35668™ 5 loops R4607002 £236.77

Streptococcus oralis ATCC® 9811™ 5 loops R4608220 £186.65

Streptococcus oralis ATCC® 35037™ 5 loops R4609461 £198.79

Streptococcus pasteurianus ATCC® 49133™ 5 loops R4607079 £184.92

Streptococcus pneumoniae ATCC® 6301™ 5 loops R4606909 £145.70

Streptococcus pneumoniae ATCC® 6303™ 5 loops R4608221 £187.07

Streptococcus pneumoniae ATCC® 6305™ 5 loops R4607024 £194.24

Streptococcus pneumoniae ATCC® 27336™ 5 loops R4607033 £145.35

Streptococcus pneumoniae ATCC® 49150™ 5 loops R4606901 £164.04

Streptococcus pneumoniae ATCC® 49619™ 5 loops R4609015 £246.92

Streptococcus pneumoniae CL 811 5 loops R4606700 £184.46

Streptococcus pyogenes ATCC® 19615™ 5 loops R4607000 £125.49
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Pack size
Additional/Regulatory 
Information

Product code Price (£)

Qualitative
Culti-Loops™ (continued)

Streptococcus pyogenes group A ATCC® 
12384™

5 loops R4609242 £162.05

Streptococcus pyogenes group A ATCC® 
21547™

5 loops R4609211 £173.58

Streptococcus salivarius serotype II ATCC® 
13419™

5 loops R4608222 £233.36

Streptococcus sanguinis Type 1 ATCC® 
10556™

5 loops R4607023 £190.97

Streptococcus sp Gp D ATCC® 9854™ 5 loops R4606853 £192.39

Streptococcus sp. group B ATCC® 12401™ 5 loops R4609453 £164.04

Streptococcus sp. group D ATCC® 27284™ 5 loops R4607034 £145.70

Streptococcus sp. Type 2 group  F ATCC® 
12392™

5 loops R4608218 £197.39

Streptococcus thermophilus ATCC® 
19258™

5 loops R4608238 £192.75

Streptococcus uberis ATCC® 9927™ 5 loops R4607036 £155.57

Streptococcus uberis ATCC® 700407™ 5 loops R4608236 £233.23

Streptomyces albus ATCC® 17900™ 5 loops R4609024 £141.16

Streptomyces griseus subsp. griseus 
ATCC® 10137™

5 loops R4609013 £175.52

Tatlockia micdadei ATCC® 33204™ 5 loops R4609205 £141.16

Trichophyton equinum ATCC® 12544™ 5 loops R4608302 £193.52

Trichophyton mentagrophytes ATCC® 
9533™

5 loops R4608300 £236.99

Trichophyton rubrum ATCC® 28188™ 5 loops R4608301 £245.50

Trichophyton tonsurans ATCC® 28942™ 5 loops R4609014 £193.52

Pack size
Additional/Regulatory 
Information

Product code Price (£)

Trichosporon mucoides ATCC® 204094™ 5 loops R4608015 £207.76

Veillonella parvula ATCC® 10790™ 5 loops R4609200 £188.33

Vibrio parahaemolyticus ATCC® 17802™ 5 loops R4609000 £248.72

Vibrio vulnificus ATCC® 27562™ 5 loops R4609017 £233.17

Vitek™ 2 AST-GN QC Set/4 R4652018 £140.54

Vitek™ 2 AST-GP QC Set/7 R4652019 £372.94

Vitek™ 2 GN 21341 QC Set/10 R4652021 £621.00

Vitek™ 2 GP 21342 QC Set/9 R4652020 £638.15

Vitek™ 2 YST 21343 QC Set/11 R4652022 £589.09
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Pack size
Additional/Regulatory 
Information

Product code Price (£)

Qualitative
Vitek™ Colorimeter Standard Kit R20343 £85.22

Yarrowia lipolytica ATCC® 9773™ 5 loops R4609003 £184.92

Culti-Loops™ (continued)

Yersinia enterocolitica ATCC® 23715™ 5 loops R4607076 £239.37

Yersinia enterocolitica subsp. enterocolitica 
ATCC® 9610™

5 loops R4609018 £187.55

Zygosaccharomyces bailii ATCC® MYA-
4549™

5 loops R4609397 £234.90

Pack size
Additional/Regulatory 
Information

Product code Price (£)

Quantitative
Quanti-Cult™ Plus

A brasiliensis ATCC® 16404™ Q Kit 10 tests R4731100 £689.97

Aspergillus brasiliensis ATCC® 16404™ 10 vials R4711100 £824.15

Bacillus spizizenii ATCC® 6633™ Q Kit 10 tests R4731221 £695.83

Bacillus subtilis ATCC® 6633™ 10 vials R4711221 £800.27

Brevundimonas diminuta ATCC® 19146™ 10 vials R4711300 £759.21

Burkholderia cenocepacia ATCC® BAA-
245™

10 vials R4715221 £1,204.97

Burkholderia cepacia ATCC® 25416™ 10 vials R4715220 £822.97

Burkholderia multivorans ATCC® BAA-247™ 10 vials R4715222 £1,130.55

Candida albicans ATCC® 2091™ 10 vials R4711601 £789.08

Candida albicans ATCC® 10231™ 10 vials R4711503 £821.47

Clostridium sporogenes ATCC® 11437™ 10 vials R4711703 £777.73

Clostridium sporogenes ATCC® 19404™ 10 vials R4711700 £823.37

E coli ATCC® 8739™ Q Kit 10 tests R4737085 £711.25

E. coli ATCC® 25922™ Q Kit 10 tests R4737050 £662.76

Enterococcus faecalis ATCC® 29212™ 10 vials R4717030 £775.51

Escherichia coli ATCC® 8739™ 10 vials R4717085 £831.11

Escherichia coli ATCC® 25922™ 10 vials R4717050 £774.26

Escherichia coli Strain C1 R4751985 £481.93

Growth Promotion 2 QC Set/5 R4721001 £783.68

Klebsiella  pneumoniae  Strain C6 R4753935 £481.93

Kocuria rhizophila ATCC® 9341™ 10 vials R4714075 £825.90

Nutritional Adequacy Testing QC Set/6 R4723000 £761.11
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Pack size
Additional/Regulatory 
Information

Product code Price (£)

Quantitative
Quanti-Cult™ Plus (continued)

P. aeruginosa ATCC® 27853™ Q Kit 10 tests R4737060 £691.91

P. paraeruginosa ATCC® 9027™ Q Kit 10 tests R4735210 £696.56

PM Buffer + 1.2ml Rehydration Fluid Set 10 tests R4710000 £55.43

Pseudomonas aeruginosa ATCC® 9027™ 10 vials R4715210 £786.59

S. aureus ATCC® 25923™ Q Kit 10 tests R4737010 £625.86

Salmonella enterica subsp. enterica serovar 
Typhimurium ATCC® 13311™

10 vials R4716100 £795.24

Salmonella enterica subsp. enterica serovar 
Typhimurium ATCC® 14028™

10 vials R4716000 £798.68

Salmonella sp. serovar Abony NCTC 6017 10 vials R4716007 £793.99

Serratia marcescens ATCC® 8100™ 10 vials R4718001 £605.89

Staphylococcus aureus subsp. aureus 
ATCC® 6538™

10 vials R4717016 £795.60

Staphylococcus aureus subsp. aureus 
ATCC® 29737™

10 vials R4717020 £730.70

Staphylococcus aureus subsp. aureus 
ATCCv 6538P™

10 vials R4719002 £751.90

Staphylococcus epidermidis ATCC® 
12228™

10 vials R4716500 £749.05

Streptococcus pyogenes ATCC® 19615™ 10 vials R4717000 £746.66

Water QC Kit 1002 SET/3 Contents: 9 WaterBugs 
(3 per organism); 9 
rehydration vials. 

R4741002 £481.93

Water QC Kit 1003 SET/2 Contents: 10 WaterBugs 
(5 per organism); 10 
rehydration vials.

R4741003 £481.93
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GENERAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS 
UNDER THE CONTRACT BETWEEN TFDL 
AND THE CUSTOMER

1. INTERPRETATION

1.1 Definitions. In these Conditions, the 
following definitions apply: Business Day: a 
day (other than a Saturday, Sunday or public 
holiday) when banks in London are open for 
business.

Conditions: the terms and conditions set out in 
this document as amended from time to time in 
accordance with clause 12.12.

Contract: the contract between TFDL and the 
Customer for the sale and purchase of the 
Goods in accordance with these Conditions.

Customer: the company or other entity who 
purchases the Goods from TFDL. Force 
Majeure Event: has the meaning given in clause 
11.

Goods: the goods (or any part of them) and any 
ancillary services set out in the Order.

Instrument: any instrument provided by TFDL 
whether by lease or loan. Instrument Order: 
the Customer’s order for lease or loan of 
the Instrument, as set out in the Customer’s 
purchase order form or in the Customer’s 
written acceptance of TFDL’s quotation as the 
case may be.

Order: the Customer’s order for the Goods, as 
set out in the Customer’s purchase order form 
or in the Customer’s written acceptance of 
TFDL’s quotation as the case may be.

Specification: any specification for the Goods 
that is agreed in writing by the Customer and 
TFDL.

TFDL: Thermo Fisher Diagnostics Limited 
(registered in England with company number 
05018976).

1.2 Construction. In these Conditions, the 
following rules apply:

(a) A person includes a natural person, 
corporate or unincorporated body (whether or 
not having separate legal personality).

(b) A reference to a party includes its personal 
representatives, successors or permitted 
assigns.

(c) A reference to a statute or statutory 
provision is a reference to such statute or 
provision as amended or re-enacted. A 

reference to a statute or statutory provision 
includes any subordinate legislation made 
under that statute or statutory provision, as 
amended or re-enacted.

(d) Any phrase introduced by the terms 
including, include, in particular or any similar 
expression shall be construed as illustrative 
and shall not limit the sense of the words 
preceding those terms.

(e) A reference to writing or written includes 
faxes and email.

2. BASIS OF CONTRACT

2.1 These Conditions apply to the Contract 
to the exclusion of any other terms that the 
Customer seeks to impose or incorporate, or 
which are implied by trade, custom, practice or 
course of dealing.

2.2 The Order constitutes an offer by 
the Customer to purchase the Goods in 
accordance with these Conditions. The 
Customer is responsible for ensuring that 
the terms of the Order and any applicable 
Specification are complete and accurate.

2.3 The Order shall only be deemed to 
be accepted when TFDL issues a written 
acceptance of the Order within two (2) weeks 
from receipt of the Order, at which point the 
Contract shall come into existence. No Order 
which has been accepted by TFDL may be 
amended or cancelled by the Customer except 
with the agreement in writing of TFDL. The 
Customer shall indemnify TFDL in full against 
all loss (including loss of profit), costs (including 
the cost of all labour and materials used), 
damages, charges and expenses incurred 
by TFDL as a result of such amendment or 
cancellation.

2.4 TFDL shall have a lead-time as set out 
in the written acceptance of the Order or a 
quotation for the Goods to be supplied to the 
Customer. If any minimum purchase is set 
out in the quotation for the Goods given by 
TFDL, this minimum purchase amount must 
be reflected in the Order submitted by the 
Customer.

2.5 The Contract constitutes the entire 
agreement between the parties. The Customer 
acknowledges that it has not relied on any 
statement, promise, representation, assurance 
or warranty made or given by or on behalf of 
TFDL which is not set out in the Contract.

2.6 Any samples, drawings, descriptive 
matter, or advertising produced by TFDL and 

any descriptions or illustrations contained in 
TFDL’s catalogues or brochures are produced 
for the sole purpose of giving an approximate 
idea of the Goods described in them. They 
shall not form part of the Contract or have any 
contractual force.

2.7 A quotation for the Goods given by TFDL 
shall not constitute an offer. A quotation shall 
only be valid for a period of 30 days from its 
date of issue, provided that it has not been 
withdrawn by TFDL. TFDL may amend a 
quotation at any time to take account of any 
error or omission or any lack of information 
received from the Customer.

3. THE GOODS

3.1 The Goods are described in TFDL’s 
catalogue as modified by any applicable 
Specification (which may be set out in TFDL’s 
quotation or acceptance

of an Order). All samples, drawings, descriptive 
matter and advertising issued by TFDL are 
published for the sole purpose of giving an 
approximate idea of the Goods described in 
them and shall not form part of the Contract.

3.2 TFDL reserves the right, without notice 
to the Customer, to amend the Specification 
if required by any applicable statutory or 
regulatory requirements or to make any 
changes in the Specification which are required 
to conform with any applicable safety or other 
statutory requirements or, where the Goods 
are supplied in accordance with a Specification 
supplied by TFDL, which do not materially 
affect their quality or performance, even if the 
Contract has already been concluded.

3.3 Some Goods may be multi-packed, in 
which case the Customer must order the 
Goods in multiples of the pack sizes, as 
directed by TFDL.

3.4 The Customer shall, at its own expense, 
obtain any licence or consent of any 
government or other authority, permit or licence 
necessary for the acquisition, carriage, storage, 
use or sale of the Goods by the Customer and 
if necessary shall produce evidence of same to 
TFDL upon demand.

3.5 The Customer acknowledges that some 
Goods may be dangerous if not properly stored 
or used and the appropriate precautions taken. 
The Customer accordingly agrees to use all 
reasonable endeavours to eliminate or reduce 
any risk to health and/or safety to which the 
Goods may give rise.

General terms and conditions
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4. PLACEMENT OF INSTRUMENTS

The terms and conditions set out in this Clause 
4 shall apply to any placement of Instruments, 
whether by lease or loan.

4.1 The Price of the placement of the 
Instrument shall be as set out in the Instrument 
Order.

4.2 Unless otherwise agreed by the Customer 
and TFDL, delivery of the Instrument shall be 
made in accordance with the Instrument Order 
and as set out in this Clause 4.2. TFDL shall 
deliver the Instrument to the location set out 
in the Instrument Order (or such other location 
as the parties may agree). The Instrument will 
be delivered per the incoterms, and to the 
location, agreed between the parties.

4.3 If the Instrument is not delivered on the 
delivery date set out in the Instrument Order, 
Customer’s sole and exclusive remedy (and 
TFDL’s only obligation) shall be to revoke the 
lease or loan of the Instrument and TFDL shall 
then repay to Customer the fees, if any, paid 
in advance by Customer for the lease period. 
For the avoidance of doubt and to the largest 
extent admitted by applicable law, TFDL shall 
not be liable to pay damages in respect of such 
delay and revocation.

4.4 The Customer shall store the Instrument 
properly and in accordance with TFDL’s 
instructions from time to time. Customer agrees 
to insure the Instrument, at Customer’s cost, 
against loss, damage and theft. Customer 
shall notify TFDL of any loss or damage to the 
Instrument without undue delay. The Customer 
assigns all claims against the insurance 
company arising out of the insurance contract 
to TFDL in advance. TFDL accepts said 
assignment.

4.5 During the loan or lease period set out in 
the Instrument Order, Customer is granted a 
limited, personal right to use the Instrument.

4.6 Customer agrees that (i) the title to and 
ownership of the Instruments remains with 
TFDL, (ii) the Instrument may not be removed 
from the site specified in the Instrument Order, 
(iii) the Instrument may be used by Customer 
and its employees only, and (iv) Customer may 
not assign, sub-lease, sub-let or otherwise 
transfer the right to use the Instrument set out 
in Clause 4.5.

4.7 Customer shall mark the Instrument and at 
all times keep it marked in a way that clearly 
indicates to a third party that the Instrument 
is the property of TFDL. The inventory list of 
Customer shall reflect TFDL’s ownership to the 
Instrument.

4.8 Unless otherwise agreed between the 
Customer and TFDL, TFDL extends, to 
the largest extent admitted by applicable 
law, no representations or warranties of 
any kind, express or implied, with respect 
to the Instrument. TFDL, however, will 
endeavour, at TFDL’s option, to see to it that 
the Instrument shall materially conform to its 
technical specifications during the term of 
the loan or lease. In the event that despite 
TFDL’s endeavours, the Instrument will not 
materially conform to its technical specification, 
Customer’s sole and exclusive remedy (and 
TFDL’s only obligation) shall be to return the 
Instrument, at Customer’s cost and risk, and 
to receive a refund of any fees paid in advance 
for the remainder of the lease period. For the 
avoidance of doubt and to the largest extent 
permitted by applicable law, TFDL shall not be 
liable to pay damages in respect of such return.

4.9 Customer, at its own cost, shall properly 
maintain and repair the Instrument and 
promptly return it, at Customer’s cost and risk, 
to TFDL on the expiration of the loan or lease 
period set out in the Instrument Order.

5. DELIVERY OF THE GOODS

5.1 TFDL shall ensure that:

(a) each delivery of the Goods is accompanied 
by a delivery note which shows the date of 
the Order, all relevant Customer and TFDL 
reference numbers, the type and quantity of the 
Goods, special storage instructions (if any) and, 
if the Order is being delivered by instalments, 
the outstanding balance of Goods remaining to 
be delivered; and

(b) if TFDL requires the Customer to return any 
packaging materials to TFDL, that fact is clearly 
stated on the delivery note. The Customer 
shall make any such packaging materials 
available for collection at such times as TFDL 
shall reasonably request. Returns of packaging 
materials shall be at TFDL’s expense.

5.2 Unless otherwise agreed by the Customer 
and TFDL, the Goods will be delivered to 
the destination specified by the Customer 
(Delivery Location) FCA (Incoterms 2010) 
TFDL’s premises, at any time after the date 
agreed between the Customer and TFDL or 
the date when TFDL notifies the Customer 
that the Goods are ready. TFDL reserves the 
right to stop delivery of Goods in transit and 
to withhold shipments in whole or in part if the 
Customer fails to make any payment to TFDL 
when due or otherwise fails to perform its 
obligations hereunder.

5.3 Delivery of the Goods shall be completed 
on the completion of loading of the Goods to 
the carrier.

5.4 Any dates quoted for delivery are 
approximate only, and the time of delivery is not 
of the essence. TFDL shall not be liable for any 
delay in delivery of the Goods that is caused 
by a Force Majeure Event or the Customer’s 
failure to provide TFDL with adequate delivery 
instructions or any other instructions that are 
relevant to the supply of the Goods.

5.5 If TFDL fails to deliver the Goods, its liability 
shall be limited to the costs and expenses 
incurred by the Customer in obtaining 
replacement goods of similar description and 
quality in the cheapest market available, less 
the price of the Goods. TFDL shall have no 
liability for any failure to deliver the Goods 
to the extent that such failure is caused by 
a Force Majeure Event or the Customer’s 
failure to provide TFDL with adequate delivery 
instructions or any other instructions that are 
relevant to the supply of the Goods.

5.6 If the Customer fails to take delivery of 
the Goods within two Business Days of TFDL 
notifying the Customer that the Goods are 
ready, then, except where such failure or delay 
is caused by a Force Majeure Event or TFDL’s 
failure to comply with its obligations under the 
Contract:

(a) delivery of the Goods shall be deemed to 
have been completed at

9.00 am on the second Business Day after the 
day on which TFDL notified the Customer that 
the Goods were ready; and

(b) TFDL shall store the Goods until delivery 
takes place, and charge the Customer for 
all related costs and expenses (including 
insurance).

5.7 If 30 Business Days after the day on which 
TFDL notified the Customer that the Goods 
were ready for delivery the Customer has not 
taken delivery of them, TFDL may resell or 
otherwise dispose of part or all of the Goods 
and, after deducting reasonable storage and 
selling costs, account to the Customer for any 
excess over the price of the Goods or charge 
the Customer for any shortfall below the price 
of the Goods. The Customer shall indemnify 
TFDL against all costs, claims, expenses 
(including without limitation demurrage) or 
damages howsoever arising as a result of the 
Customer’s failure to take or delay in taking 
delivery.

5.8 TFDL may deliver the Goods by 
instalments, which shall be invoiced and paid 
for separately. Each instalment shall constitute 
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a separate Contract. Any delay in delivery or 
defect in an instalment shall not entitle the 
Customer to cancel any other instalment.

6. QUALITY OF THE GOODS

6.1 TFDL warrants that, for a period of ninety 
(90) days from the date of delivery, or the shelf-
life of the Goods as indicated on the Goods’ 
label or the product documentation or package 
inserts, whichever is longer (Warranty Period), 
the Goods shall:

(a) conform in all material respects with the 
Specification;

(b) be free from material defects in material and 
workmanship,

in both cases subject to normal, proper and 
intended usage by properly trained personnel.

6.2 Subject to clause 6.3, if:

(a) the Customer gives notice in writing to TFDL 
during the warranty period within a reasonable 
time of discovery that some or all of the Goods 
do not comply with the warranty set out in 
clause 6.1;

(b) TFDL is given a reasonable opportunity of 
examining such Goods;

and

(c) the Customer (if asked to do so by TFDL) 
returns such Goods to TFDL’s place of 
business at the Customer’s risk and cost,

TFDL shall, at its option, repair or replace the 
defective Goods, or refund the price of the 
defective Goods in full.

6.3 TFDL shall not be liable for Goods’ failure to 
comply with the warranty set out in clause 6.1 
in any of the following events:

(a) the Customer makes any further use of such 
Goods after giving notice in accordance with 
clause 6.2;

(b) the defect arises because the Customer 
failed to follow TFDL’s oral or written 
instructions as to the storage, commissioning, 
installation, use and maintenance of the Goods 
or (if there are none) good trade practice 
regarding the same;

(c) the defect arises as a result of TFDL 
following any drawing, design

or Specification supplied by the Customer;

(d) the Customer alters or repairs such Goods 
without the written consent of TFDL;

(e) the defect arises as a result of fair wear and 
tear, wilful damage, negligence, or abnormal 
storage or working conditions; or

(f) the Goods differ from the Specification 
as a result of changes made to ensure they 
comply with applicable statutory or regulatory 
requirements.

6.4 If TFDL determines that Goods for which 
the Customer has requested warranty services 
are not covered by the warranty hereunder, the 
Customer shall pay or reimburse TFDL for all 
costs of investigating and responding to such 
request at TFDL’s then prevailing time and 
materials rates. If TFDL provides repair services 
or replacement parts that are not covered by 
the warranty provided in this warranty, the 
Customer shall pay TFDL therefor at TFDL’s 
then prevailing time and materials rates.

6.5 Except for intended use explicitly stated 
on Goods label, TFDL does not warrant that 
the Goods are fit for any particular purpose or 
intended use by the Customer and it is for the 
Customer to satisfy itself that the Goods are 
so fit.

6.6 Except as provided in this clause 6, TFDL 
shall have no liability to the Customer in 
respect of the Goods’ failure to comply with the 
warranty set out in clause 6.1.

6.7 The terms implied by sections 13 to 15 of 
the Sale of Goods Act 1979 are, to the fullest 
extent permitted by law, excluded from the 
Contract.

6.8 These Conditions shall apply to any 
repaired or replacement Goods supplied by 
TFDL.

6.9 Notwithstanding the foregoing, Goods 
supplied by TFDL that are obtained by TFDL 
from an original manufacturer or third party 
supplier are not warranted by TFDL, but TFDL 
agrees to assign to Customer any warranty 
rights in such Goods that TFDL may have from 
the original manufacturer or third party supplier, 
to the extent such assignment is allowed 
by such original manufacturer or third party 
supplier.

7. TITLE TO AND RISK OF LOSS OF THE 
GOODS

7.1 Subject to TFDL’s right to stop delivery of 
Goods in transit, title to and risk of loss of the 
Goods will pass to the Customer upon loading 
of the Goods to the carrier.

7.2 If the Customer fails to pay for the Goods 
within the time limit set out in clause 8.6 below, 
TFDL may at any time:

(i) require the Customer to, at Customer’s 
cost, deliver up all Goods in its possession 
which have not been resold, or irrevocably 
incorporated into another product; and

(ii) if the Customer fails to do so promptly, enter 
any premises of the Customer or of any third 
party where the Goods are stored in order to 
recover them (at Customer’s cost).

8. PRICE AND PAYMENT

8.1 The price of the Goods shall be the price 
set out in the Order, or, if no price is quoted, 
the price set out in TFDL’s published price list in 
force as at the date of delivery.

8.2 TFDL may increase the prices for the 
Goods no more than once in any calendar 
year, usually on the first day of January, by 
giving notice to the Customer at least 60 days 
prior to the effective date of such change. 
Notwithstanding the foregoing, TFDL may, 
by giving notice to the Customer at any time 
before delivery, increase the price of the Goods 
to reflect any increase in the cost of the Goods 
that is due to:

(a) any factor beyond TFDL’s control (including 
foreign exchange fluctuations, increases in 
taxes and duties, and increases in labour, 
materials and other manufacturing costs);

(b) any request by the Customer to change the 
delivery date(s), quantities or types of Goods 
ordered, or the Specification; or

(c) any delay caused by any instructions of the 
Customer or failure of the Customer to give 
TFDL adequate or accurate information or 
instructions.

8.3 The Customer is also responsible for 
standard delivery and handling charges, if 
applicable, and TFDL’s product prices do not 
include such charges unless expressly stated. 
For any queries regarding delivery and handling 
charges, please contact your local customer 
service team or account manager.

8.4 The price of the Goods is exclusive of 
amounts in respect of value added tax (VAT) 
at the rate applicable by law from time to 
time, customs and excise duties and all other 
surcharges, taxes and duties imposed (directly 
or indirectly) with respect to the sale, delivery 
and use of the Goods, all of which must be 
paid by the Customer in addition to the price of 
the Goods. The Customer shall, on receipt of a 
valid VAT invoice from TFDL, pay to TFDL such 
additional amounts in respect of VAT as are 
chargeable on the supply of the Goods.

8.5 TFDL may invoice the Customer for the 
Goods on or at any time after loading of the 
Goods to the carrier (or when the Goods shall 
be deemed to be delivered in accordance with 
Clause 5.6 above).

8.6 The Customer shall pay the invoice in full 
and in cleared funds within 30 days of the date 
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of the invoice. Payment shall be made to the 
bank account nominated in writing by TFDL. 
Time of payment is of the essence.

8.7 If the Customer fails to make any payment 
due to TFDL under the Contract by the due 
date for payment, then the Customer shall pay 
interest on the overdue amount at the rate of 
4% per annum above Barclay PLC’s base rate 
from time to time. Such interest shall accrue 
on a daily basis from the due date until actual 
payment of the overdue amount, whether 
before or after judgment. The Customer shall 
pay the interest together with the overdue 
amount. In addition, TFDL shall have the right 
to stop delivery of Goods in transit and to 
withhold shipments in whole or in part as set 
out in Clause 5.2 above.

8.8 The Customer shall pay all amounts due 
under the Contract in full without any set-off, 
counterclaim, deduction or withholding (except 
for any deduction or withholding required by 
law). TFDL may at any time, without limiting any 
other rights or remedies it may have, set off any 
amount owing to it by the Customer against 
any amount payable by TFDL to the Customer.

9. TERMINATION AND SUSPENSION

9.1 If the Customer becomes subject to any 
of the events listed in clause 9.2, TFDL may 
terminate the Contract with immediate effect by 
giving written notice to the Customer.

9.2 For the purposes of clause 9.1, the relevant 
events are:

(a) the Customer suspends, or threatens to 
suspend, payment of its debts, or is unable to 
pay its debts as they fall due or admits inability 
to pay its debts, or (being a company or limited 
liability partnership) is deemed unable to pay 
its debts within the meaning of section 123 of 
the Insolvency Act 1986, or (being an individual) 
is deemed either unable to pay its debts or as 
having no reasonable prospect of so doing, 
in either case, within the meaning of section 
268 of the Insolvency Act 1986, or (being a 
partnership) has any partner to whom any of 
the foregoing apply;

(b) the Customer commences negotiations 
with all or any class of its creditors with a view 
to rescheduling any of its debts, or makes a 
proposal for or enters into any compromise or 
arrangement with its creditors;

(c) a petition is filed, a notice is given, a 
resolution is passed, or an order is made, for 
or in connection with the winding up of the 
Customer, other than for the sole purpose of 
a scheme for a solvent amalgamation of the 
Customer with one or more other companies or 
the solvent reconstruction of the Customer;

(d) an application is made to court, or an 
order is made, for the appointment of an 
administrator or if a notice of intention to 
appoint an administrator is given or if an 
administrator is appointed over the Customer;

(e) the holder of a qualifying floating charge 
over the Customer’s assets has become 
entitled to appoint or has appointed an 
administrative receiver;

(f) a person becomes entitled to appoint a 
receiver over the Customer’s assets or a 
receiver is appointed over the Customer’s 
assets;

(g) a creditor or encumbrancer of the Customer 
attaches or takes possession of, or a distress, 
execution, sequestration or other such process 
is levied or enforced on or sued against, 
the whole or any part of its assets and such 
attachment or process is not discharged within 
14 days;

(h) any event occurs, or proceeding is 
taken, with respect to the Customer in any 
jurisdiction to which it is subject that has an 
effect equivalent or similar to any of the events 
mentioned in clause 9.2(a) to clause 9.2(f) 
(inclusive);

(i) the Customer suspends, threatens to 
suspend, ceases or threatens to cease to carry 
on all or a substantial part of its business; and

(j) the Customer’s financial position deteriorates 
to such an extent that in TFDL’s opinion the 
Customer’s capability to adequately fulfil its 
obligations under the Contract has been placed 
in jeopardy.

9.3 Without limiting its other rights or remedies, 
TFDL may suspend provision of the Goods 
and the Instruments under the Contract or 
any other contract between the Customer and 
TFDL if the Customer becomes subject to any 
of the events listed in clause 9.2(a) to clause 
9.2(j), or TFDL reasonably believes that the 
Customer is about to become subject to any 
of them, or if the Customer fails to pay any 
amount due under this Contract on the due 
date for payment.

9.4 On termination of the Contract for any 
reason the Customer shall immediately pay to 
TFDL all of TFDL’s outstanding unpaid invoices 
and interest.

9.5 Termination of the Contract, however 
arising, shall not affect any of the parties’ 
rights, remedies, obligations and liabilities that 
have accrued as at termination.

9.6 Clauses which expressly or by implication 
survive termination of the Contract shall 
continue in full force and effect.

10. LIMITATION OF LIABILITY AND 
INDEMNITY

10.1 Nothing in these Conditions shall limit or 
exclude TFDL’s liability for:

(a) death or personal injury caused by its 
negligence, or the negligence of its employees, 
agents or subcontractors (as applicable);

(b) fraud or fraudulent misrepresentation;

(c) breach of the terms implied by section 12 of 
the Sale of Goods Act

1979; or

(d) any matter in respect of which it would be 
unlawful for TFDL to exclude or restrict liability.

10.2 Subject to clause 10.1:

(a) TFDL shall under no circumstances 
whatever be liable to the

Customer, whether in contract, tort (including 
negligence), breach of statutory duty, or 
otherwise, for any loss of profit, loss of goodwill 
or any indirect or consequential loss arising 
under or in connection with the Contract; and

(b) TFDL’s total liability to the Customer in 
respect of all other losses arising under or 
in connection with the Contract, whether in 
contract, tort (including negligence), breach 
of statutory duty, or otherwise, shall in no 
circumstances exceed the price of the Goods 
which give rise to the liability in question.

10.3 TFDL agrees to indemnify, defend 
and save Customer, its officer, directors, 
and employees from and against any and 
all damages, liabilities, actions, causes of 
action, claims, demands, losses, costs and 
expenses (“Indemnified Items”) for (i) injury to 
or death of persons or damage to property to 
the extent caused by the negligence or wilful 
misconduct of TFDL, its employees, agents or 
representatives or contractors in connection 
with the performance of services at Customer’s 
premises under this Contract and (ii) claims 
that the Goods infringe any valid third party 
intellectual property; provided, however, 
TFDL shall have no liability under this clause 
to the extent any such Indemnified Items are 
caused by either (i) the negligence or wilful 
misconduct of Customer, its employees, agents 
or representatives or contractors,

(ii) by any third party, (iii) use of Goods in 
combination with equipment or software not 
supplied by TFDL where the Goods would 
not themselves be infringing, (iv) compliance 
with Customer’s designs, specifications 
or instructions, (v) use of the Goods in an 
application or environment for which it was not 
designed or (vi) modifications of the Goods 
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by anyone other than TFDL without TFDL’s 
prior written approval. Customer shall provide 
TFDL prompt written notice of any third party 
claim covered by TFDL’s indemnification 
obligations hereunder. TFDL shall have the right 
to assume exclusive control of the defence 
of such claim or, at the option of the TFDL, to 
settle the same. Customer agrees to cooperate 
reasonably with TFDL in connection with the 
performance by TFDL of its obligations in this 
Clause.

10.4 Notwithstanding the above, TFDL’s 
infringement related indemnification obligations 
shall be extinguished and relieved if TFDL, at its 
discretion and at its own expense (a) procures 
for Customer the right, at no additional 
expense to Customer, to continue using the 
Goods; (b) replaces or modifies the Goods so 
that they become non-infringing, provided the 
modification or replacement does not adversely 
affect the Specification of the Goods; or (c) in 
the event (a) and (b) are not practical, refund 
to Customer the amortised amounts paid by 
Customer with respect thereto, based on a five 
(5) year amortisation schedule. The foregoing 
indemnification provision states TFDL’s entire 
liability to Customer for the claims described 
herein.

10.5 Customer shall indemnify, defend with 
competent and experienced counsel and 
hold harmless TFDL, its parent, subsidiaries, 
affiliates and divisions, and their respective 
officers, directors, shareholders and 
employees, from and against any and all 
damages, liabilities, actions, causes of 
action, suits, claims, demands, losses, costs 
and expenses to the extent arising from 
or in connection with (i) the negligence or 
wilful misconduct of Customer, its agents, 
employees, representatives or contractors; 
(ii) use of the Goods in combination with 
equipment or software not supplied by TFDL 
where the Goods themselves would not be 
infringing; (iii) TFDL’s compliance with designs, 
specifications or instructions supplied to 
TFDL by Customer; (iv) use of the Goods in an 
application or environment for which they were 
not designed; or (v) modifications of the Goods 
by anyone other than TFDL without TFDL’s prior 
written approval.

11. FORCE MAJEURE

Neither party shall be liable for any failure or 
delay in performing its obligations under the 
Contract to the extent that such failure or 
delay is caused by a Force Majeure Event. A 
Force Majeure Event means any event beyond 
a party’s reasonable control, which by its 
nature could not have been foreseen, or, if it 
could have been foreseen, was unavoidable, 
including strikes, lock-outs or other industrial 

disputes (whether involving its own workforce 
or a third party’s), failure of energy sources or 
transport network, acts of God, war, terrorism, 
riot, civil commotion, interference by civil or 
military authorities, national or international 
calamity, armed conflict, malicious damage, 
breakdown of plant or machinery, nuclear, 
chemical or biological contamination, sonic 
boom, explosions, collapse of building 
structures, fires, floods, storms, earthquakes, 
loss at sea, epidemics or similar events, 
natural disasters or extreme adverse 
weather conditions, or default of suppliers or 
subcontractors.

12. GENERAL

12.1 Medicare / Medicaid If the Customer is 
a recipient of Medicare/Medicaid funds, the 
Customer acknowledges that it has been 
informed of and agrees to fully and accurately 
account for, and report, including on its cost 
report if applicable, the total value of any 
discount, rebate or other compensation paid 
hereunder in a way that complies with all 
applicable federal, state and local laws and 
regulations which establish ‘Safe Harbor’ for 
discounts. The Customer shall make written 
request to TFDL in the event that the Customer 
requires additional information from TFDL in 
order to meet its reporting requirements. The 
Customer acknowledges that agreement to 
such reporting requirement was a condition 
precedent to TFDL’s agreement to provide the 
Goods and that TFDL would not have entered 
into this Contract had the Customer not agreed 
to comply with such obligations.

12.2 It is the obligation of the Customer to 
obtain and maintain, at its own expense, any 
non-United States governmental consents, 
authorisations, approvals, filings, permits or 
licenses required for it to export the Goods and 
for each of the Customer and TFDL to exercise 
its rights and to discharge its obligations under 
the Contract including, without limitation, all 
consents and filings with any non-United States 
governmental body.

12.3 The Customer acknowledges that the 
Goods and all related technical information, 
documents and materials may be subject 
to export controls under the U.S. Export 
Administration Act of 1969, as amended, and 
the rules and regulations promulgated from 
time to time thereunder and under the laws of 
other countries including the United Kingdom 
(collectively, the “Export Act”), restricting 
exports and re-exports of software media, 
technical data and direct products of technical 
data. The Customer (i) shall comply strictly with 
all legal requirements established under the 
Export Act, (ii) shall cooperate fully with TFDL 
in any official or unofficial audit or inspection 
related to the Export Act, and (iii) shall not 

distribute or supply the Goods to any person 
if there is reason to believe that such person 
intends to export, re-export or otherwise take 
such Goods to, or use such Goods in, any 
country in violation of the Export Act. Without 
limitation to the foregoing, the Customer 
agrees to commit no act that, directly or 
indirectly, would violate any United States law, 
regulations, treaty or agreements, to which the 
United States adheres or complies or those of 
any other country including all European Union 
member states, relating to the export or re-
export of any Goods.

12.4 The Customer agrees not knowingly to 
export or re-export Goods or any part thereof, 
directly or indirectly, without first obtaining 
permission to do so from the United States 
Office of Export Administration and other 
appropriate governmental (including the 
Governments of other countries including all 
European Union member states) agencies, 
into any of those countries listed from time 
to time at the time of any shipment of the 
Goods in Title 15 of the code of Federal 
Regulations of the United States of America 
(or any successor or additional provision) as 
“prohibited or restricted” countries or any other 
country to which such exports of re-exports 
may be restricted (collectively, the “Prohibited 
Countries”). The Customer agrees not to 
distribute any Goods or any part thereof to any 
person if the Customer has reason to believe 
that such person intends to export, re-export 
or otherwise take the same to, or to use the 
same in, any of the Prohibited Countries and 
the Customer agrees to seek reasonable 
written assurances in the form of binding 
covenants from customers as may from time 
to time be requested by TFDL. The Customer 
agrees to indemnify and to hold TFDL harmless 
from, or in connection with, any violation of the 
provisions of this clause by the Customer or its 
customers.

12.5 Training. If the Customer is a legal entity 
located outside of France, TFDL may, in its 
sole discretion, provide (1) applicable Goods 
training to the Customer or its employees, or (2) 
samples of Goods to Customer for distribution 
to patients of the Customer. The Customer 
agrees that any such samples shall be 
distributed to patients for patient use or, if not 
so distributed, returned to TFDL. The Customer 
shall not use such samples to provide care to 
patient and shall not bill patients or third party 
payers for the provision of such samples.

12.6 If the Customer is a legal entity located 
in France, TFDL may, in its sole discretion, 
provide samples of the Goods to the Customer 
for distribution to patients of the Customer. 
The Customer agrees that any such samples 
shall be distributed to patients for patient use 
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or, if not so distributed, returned to TFDL. 
The Customer shall not use such samples 
to provide care to patient and shall not bill 
patients or third party payers for the provision 
of such samples. If training is provided for by 
TFDL as indicated in the Contract / terms and 
conditions, as the case may be, the cost of this 
training and all expenses relating thereto are 
part of the total price agreed upon by TFDL and 
the Customer in the Contract.

12.7 Assignment and other dealings.

(a) TFDL may at any time assign, transfer, 
mortgage, charge, subcontract or deal in any 
other manner with all or any of its rights or 
obligations under the Contract. The Customer 
hereby agrees to do all such things and sign 
such documents as may be necessary for 
TFDL to exercise its rights under this provision.

(b) The Customer may not assign, transfer, 
mortgage, charge, subcontract, declare a trust 
over or deal in any other manner with any or all 
of its rights or obligations under the Contract 
without the prior written consent of TFDL. Any 
attempt to do this without the consent of TFDL 
will be null and void.

12.8 Notices.

(a) Any notice or other communication given 
to a party under or in connection with the 
Contract shall be in writing, addressed to that 
party at its registered office (if it is a company) 
or its principal place of business (in any other 
case) or such other address as that party may 
have specified to the other party in writing 
in accordance with this clause, and shall be 
delivered personally, sent by pre-paid first class 
post or other next working day delivery service 
or commercial courier.

(b) A notice or other communication shall be 
deemed to have been received: if delivered 
personally, when left at the address referred to 
in clause 12.8(a); if sent by pre-paid first class 
post or other next working day delivery service, 
at 9.00 am on the second Business Day after 
posting; or if delivered by commercial courier, 
on the date and at the time that the courier’s 
delivery receipt is signed.

(c) The provisions of this clause shall not apply 
to the service of any proceedings or other 
documents in any legal action.

12.9 Severance.

(a) If any provision or part-provision of the 
Contract is or becomes invalid, illegal or 
unenforceable, it shall be deemed modified to 
the minimum extent necessary to make it valid, 
legal and enforceable. If such modification 
is not possible, the relevant provision or 
part-provision shall be deemed deleted. Any 

modification to or deletion of a provision or 
part-provision under this clause shall not affect 
the validity and enforceability of the rest of the 
Contract.

(b) If any provision or part-provision of this 
Contract is invalid, illegal or unenforceable, 
the parties shall negotiate in good faith to 
amend such provision so that, as amended, 
it is legal, valid and enforceable, and, to the 
greatest extent possible, achieves the intended 
commercial result of the original provision.

12.10 Waiver. A waiver of any right or remedy 
under the Contract or law is only effective if 
given in writing and shall not be deemed a 
waiver of any subsequent breach or default. 
No failure or delay by a party to exercise any 
right or remedy provided under the Contract or 
by law shall constitute a waiver of that or any 
other right or remedy, nor shall it prevent or 
restrict the further exercise of that or any other 
right or remedy. No single or partial exercise of 
such right or remedy shall prevent or restrict 
the further exercise of that or any other right or 
remedy.

12.11 Third party rights. A person who is not a 
party to the Contract shall not have any rights 
to enforce its terms.

12.12 Variation. Except as set out in these 
Conditions, no variation of the Contract, 
including the introduction of any additional 
terms and conditions, shall be effective unless 
it is in writing and signed by TFDL.

12.13 Governing law. The Contract, and any 
dispute or claim arising out of or in connection 
with it or its subject matter or formation 
(including non- contractual disputes or claims), 
shall be governed by, and construed in 
accordance with the law of England and Wales.

12.14 Jurisdiction. Each party irrevocably 
agrees that the courts of England and Wales 
shall have exclusive jurisdiction to settle any 
dispute or claim arising out of or in connection 
with this Contract or its subject matter or 
formation (including non-contractual disputes 
or claims). The application to the Contract 
of the UN Convention on Contracts for the 
International Sale of Goods is hereby expressly 
excluded.
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